
Charles River Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:24 AM  1/26/2026  Page 1
2025	NE	CRA	Last	Chance	February	Invitational	-	2/6/2026	to	2/8/2026

Psych	Sheet

Event		1			Mixed	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 4:26.05M16Barone, Alex C1
CRA-NE 4:39.02M15Whitman, Chase A2
ABF-NE 4:47.51M17Korzeniowski, David M3
AA-NE 4:56.03M17Roodhouse, John D4
CRA-NE 4:56.51M17Zheng, Lucas5
ABF-NE 5:02.51W17Zipagan, Jacqueline M6
CRA-NE 5:04.95W17Krueger, Kate D7
USC-NE 5:07.11M16Baxter, Jonathan B8
ABF-NE 5:09.44M15Arquillano, Wielz Jehuv9
CRA-NE 5:10.07W15Gao, Evie10
CRA-NE 5:13.25M18Carter, Alden G11
SUN-NE 5:14.14M12Laporte, Matthew D12
SYS-CT 5:14.22M15Walz, Quin F13
LA-NE 5:15.07W15Hoey, Lyla G14
CRA-NE 5:15.80W16Santoro, Emma R15
CRA-NE 5:16.27W15Callahan, Victoria S16
STRM-NE 5:17.78M17Baldwin, Tommy A17
SYS-CT 5:18.21W18Cohen, Aislin P18
SYS-CT 5:18.27W16Henkel, Audrey L19
CRA-NE 5:19.97W15Jacobson, Lucy D20
KING-NE 5:20.05M14Newell, Ethan S21
CRA-NE 5:20.35W18Graeter, Megan22
CRA-NE 5:20.45W15McGourty, Juliet23
CRA-NE 5:22.13W16Vacanti, Maddie R24
ATST-NE 5:22.22M16Kennedy, Aaron T25
SYS-CT 5:22.75M18Starkey, Thomas M26
CRA-NE 5:23.07W15Tolokh, Sophia E27
CRA-NE 5:25.37M16Segel, Jack H28
STRM-NE 5:25.93W17Audley, Willa L29
CRA-NE 5:31.51M12Wilson, Camden W30
CRA-NE 5:32.81W16Nenacheva Fiorentino, K31
LA-NE 5:32.98M14Zhang, Matthew N32
LA-NE 5:34.90M13Choi, Caleb H33
USC-NE 5:35.00M16Zhang, Lucas Y34
ATST-NE 5:36.19W15Bull-Cohen, Neko A35
CRA-NE 5:36.36W18Cukras, Sophia G36
USC-NE 5:38.40W15Potnick, Gillian J37
KING-NE 5:38.49M14Brewer, Joshua C38
KING-NE 5:39.73M14Gallagher, Aiden R39
ATST-NE 5:40.97M14Lenzen, Aiden T40
CRA-NE 5:40.98W14Nyeko, Sienna Z41
CRA-NE 5:41.27M11Yuan, Bryan B42
ABF-NE 5:42.99W15Dudack, Kaitlyn B43
ABF-NE 5:43.04M13He, Victor J44
KING-NE 5:43.05M14Karthikeyan, Senthoor45
LA-NE 5:43.22M11Hoey, Rory C46
USC-NE 5:43.36W16Tyrrell, Lucy A47
SUN-NE 5:43.43M13Wells, Bobby S48
CRA-NE 5:44.28W13Cortes, Camila A49
SYS-CT 5:45.52W13Nacca, Kelsey A50
CRA-NE 5:46.32M13Yuan, Dylan B51
CRA-NE 5:47.54W15Lee, Romy K52
CRA-NE 5:49.00W13Chen, Fiona Y53
USC-NE 5:49.68W14Teixeira, Luisa O54
USC-NE 5:52.49W13Sinkevicius, Greta55

CRA-NE 5:53.34M13Landau, Jacob M56
CRA-NE 5:54.59W16Tan, Kaylie Y57
AA-NE 5:54.74M12Shea, Camden58
CRA-NE 5:55.60W12Yamakawa, Emi59
SYS-CT 5:57.06M12Pfrommer, Lucas A60
CRA-NE 5:57.54W11Cao, Meredith Z61
SYS-CT 5:58.94W13Perry, Violet A62
ATST-NE 5:59.38W15Rubin-Esposito, Lea C63
CRA-NE 6:03.13W13Genead, Yasmeen R64
USC-NE 6:04.95M12Mountz, Henry C65
SSYS-NE 6:10.26M13Nussbaum, Beckett66
CRA-NE 6:10.28M12Kumar, Krishang67
CRA-NE 6:10.60M10Yang, Oliver68
SUN-NE 6:12.02W14Gauvin, Bowen M69
SSYS-NE 6:13.04W12Naigles, Riley70
SSYS-NE 6:15.61M11Zhang, Zachary71
LA-NE 6:16.02M13Hall, Adam T72
CRA-NE 6:17.34M12Vacanti, Landon C73
USC-NE 6:17.93W17Sun, Michelle R74
USC-NE 6:19.02W16Kerr, Kaelyn L75
CRA-NE 6:20.50M11Feng, Anlan76
SSYS-NE 6:21.07W14Ingle, Elizabeth77
KING-NE 6:23.52M11Newell, Owen Q78
USC-NE 6:24.40M13Tyrrell, Peter C79
USC-NE 6:24.64W14Roberts, Sloane D80
KING-NE 6:27.34W17Federico, Melissa L81
KING-NE 6:27.72W13Doss, Hanna L82
CRA-NE 6:27.84M11Goodrich, Caiden Q83
CRA-NE 6:27.84M11He, Leo S84
KING-NE 6:29.90W12McGillicuddy, Cora M85
STRM-NE 6:30.82W12Picone, Lily E86
CRA-NE 6:30.93W15Bateman, Maddalena A87
LA-NE 6:32.12M11Vo, Evan H88
SUN-NE 6:32.17W12Perry, Maddie G89
ONE-NE 6:33.29W11Sarr, Ami R90
USC-NE 6:35.36W11Shi, Yisu E91
CRA-NE 6:36.04W13Shetiya, Saesha A92
STRM-NE 6:39.48M13Gil Promlee, Alex93
SYS-CT 6:40.18W14Cartier, Sammy M94
USC-NE 6:42.90W16Florence, Anna C95
USC-NE 6:43.07W14Meng, Jinyu96
USC-NE 6:43.31W11Carboni, Ilana J97
KING-NE 6:50.69W10McDermott, Lucy A98
AA-NE 6:53.40M12Young, Parker J99
CRA-NE 6:55.66M11Feng, Yifeng100
ABF-NE 6:57.46M11Hopewell, Gavin D101
CRA-NE 7:00.99W17Horton, Nora C102
KING-NE 7:07.56W12McDermott, Madelyn M103
KASC-NE 7:10.08W14Green, Jordyn104
CRA-NE 7:11.67W14Lin, Serena S105
KING-NE 7:15.30M13DiCicco, Trey M106
KING-NE 7:15.91W9Anthony, Izzy S107
CRA-NE 7:22.01W11Kim, Luna108
ATST-NE 7:24.49W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E109
KING-NE 7:25.48W11Bailey, Teaghan C110
LA-NE 7:29.88M10Shan, Lucas E111
CRA-NE 7:30.99M11Kogan, Alan B112
USC-NE 7:34.46M12Jariwala, Arhaan A113
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Event		1	...(Mixed	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 7:36.05M10Hussey, Braden M114
KING-NE 7:50.44W12Heylin, Eleanor B115
USC-NE 8:01.39W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R116
USC-NE 8:01.85M12Feng, Arthur S117
KASC-NE 8:03.65M10Brown, Jonas S118
ABF-NE 8:15.75M9Zhao, Kenneth Y119
KASC-NE 8:26.54M9Yeret, Uri120
CRA-NE NTW10Park, Yejin121
ABF-NE NTM10Aberasturia, Maseo L122
ABF-NE NTW11Aberasturia, Averie S123

Event		2			Mixed	400	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 3:58.72M15Cashman, Cullen1
KING-NE 4:02.78M17Wukitch, Brian M2
CRA-NE 4:03.78M16Vazirani, Maxx A3
ABF-NE 4:04.75M18Zeng, Chris Z4
SUN-NE 4:06.44M17St Hilaire, Aiden R5
ABF-NE 4:13.90M16Cormier, Matt J6
AA-NE 4:14.99M17Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P7
CRA-NE 4:18.65M17Kang, Aroon M8
KING-NE 4:19.62M17Kinch, Jordan C9
USC-NE 4:23.54M15Liles, Jax J10
CRA-NE 4:24.75W16Oliveira, So ia L11
STRM-NE 4:26.63M14Matulis, Hobie M12
LA-NE 4:29.68M15Yoon, Alex13
SYS-CT 4:33.09M16Starkey, Daniel M14
CRA-NE 4:33.13W17Paulsen, Laila15
CRA-NE 4:36.85M17Falk, Cole B16
SSYS-NE 4:37.24W16Noble, Alex17
STRM-NE 4:40.13M15Ferguson, Galen G18
CRA-NE 4:41.52W17Mazereeuw, Nina T19
CRA-NE 4:41.73W16Lembo, Julia R20
CRA-NE 4:42.03W17Otero, Evin21
LA-NE 4:42.10M14Vo, Ethan T22
CRA-NE 4:45.91W15Andretta, Raffaella23
STRM-NE 4:47.01W15Jeffers, Paige K24
CRA-NE 4:49.15M14Artabane, Andy C25
SSYS-NE 4:51.33W16Boynton, Allison26
ABF-NE 4:52.41M15Hopewell, Tyler J27
ATST-NE 4:54.36W18Spiridopoulos, Audrey J28
USC-NE 4:54.54M13Nayak, Ayan29
SYS-CT 4:55.85W18Zanor, Anya K30
CRA-NE 4:55.85W13Melanson, Julia E31
CRA-NE 4:57.23W17Sterman, Bess C32
CRA-NE 4:58.25M12Zhuang, Jacob J33
ABF-NE 5:01.41W15Meroy, Maxene K34
ATST-NE 5:01.66M14McCollum, Gil F35
ATST-NE 5:04.33W14Trinceri, Alexa L36
CRA-NE 5:05.67W13Copeland, Hannah G37
ABF-NE 5:05.82M12Prout, Gabriel L38
KING-NE 5:07.53M12Koltov, Alexander39
CRA-NE 5:09.85W15Yang, Norah C40
STRM-NE 5:11.58W14Boisvert, Brianna C41
SSYS-NE 5:12.30M13Kruzer, James42
CRA-NE 5:18.54W17Ceraj, Mirta M43

AA-NE 5:18.74M14Liu, Owen Z44
SSYS-NE 5:19.16M17Nussbaum, Wilson45
SYS-CT 5:19.35W13Laf in, Jillian M46
LA-NE 5:21.29M11Zawada, Theo J47
CRA-NE 5:21.43W14Goodrich, Riley L48
CRA-NE 5:25.77W15Ganz, Leah J49
KING-NE 5:32.20W13Saari, Keira E50
STRM-NE 5:35.77M12Matulis, Henry J51
STRM-NE 5:38.31W13Ferguson, Genna G52
USC-NE 5:40.37W11Meng, Jinran53
CRA-NE 5:40.54W12Rhinesmith, Clara C54
USC-NE 5:40.76M11Ethier, Zachary H55
CRA-NE 5:41.52W11Wilson, Elizabeth M56
CRA-NE 5:41.59W14Hirsch, Charlotte M57
SUN-NE 5:42.34W13Sittig, Reagan E58
CRA-NE 5:44.78M13Shavor, Reid F59
STRM-NE 5:45.68W13Thompson, Aniston J60
CRA-NE 5:48.25W14Sweeney, Caroline E61
KING-NE 5:55.33M12Jiang, Nate J62
KING-NE 5:57.29W11Anthony, Charlotte M63
USC-NE 6:05.53M11Ethier, Jaxon Y64
ATST-NE 6:10.65W15Viles, Malia L65
ONE-NE 6:19.99W11Vouvakis, Ariadne S66
CRA-NE 6:27.73W13Hirsch, Katherine B67
SUN-NE 6:40.19M14Zlogar, Cody W68
STRM-NE NTW13Perrin, Lucy J69
KING-NE NTM11Barrett, Will W70
CRA-NE NTM17Kocherovsky, Leon71
CRA-NE NTM11Lui, Sanson72
ABF-NE NTW11GU, Angelina J73

Event		3			Mixed	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ATST-NE 9:39.64M18Copeland, Kale M1
STRM-NE 9:56.27M15Wilson, Riley J2
CRA-NE 9:59.66M16Liu, Derek Z3
LA-NE 10:01.14M15Hossler, Luke P4
SUN-NE 10:02.09M16Guerra, Luca W5
ATST-NE 10:05.78M17Potter, Nicky M6
ABF-NE 10:06.26W16Levesque, Margot A7
SUN-NE 10:13.78M16Sittig, Carter A8
KING-NE 10:17.77M18Herman, Jack M9
USC-NE 10:18.01M16Rutkauskas, Rokas J10
STRM-NE 10:30.64M16White, Jack R11
KING-NE 10:45.78M16Gallagher, Andrew C12
CRA-NE 10:47.34M18Bhagwati, Rohan G13
STRM-NE 10:48.20W16Dufour, Madison R14
LA-NE 10:50.88M14Braun, Mason P15
SYS-CT 11:01.95M15Perry, Jasper D16
SUN-NE 11:08.68M13Guerra, Dante A17
CRA-NE 11:10.11W18Curley, Brynne M18
CRA-NE 11:10.39W17Lee, Genevieve D19
SUN-NE 11:24.70M13Strebel, Sawyer M20
CRA-NE 11:26.06M15Yamakawa, Shohei21
AA-NE 11:28.42W16Shea, Madison22
AA-NE 11:30.34W13Toth, Lydia N23
CRA-NE 11:39.15M16Tomala, Oskar P24
KING-NE 11:39.77M15Pedder, Harvey W25
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Event		3	...(Mixed	1000	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SUN-NE 11:40.93M14Lyons, Jackson C26
ATST-NE 11:40.94W14Cho, Elizabeth K27
CRA-NE 11:44.86W13Melanson, Julia E28
ABF-NE 12:27.70W12Szczerba, Hania M29
USC-NE 12:30.00W12Cobanoglu, Derin30
CRA-NE 12:37.89W17Huang, Daisy Y31
CRA-NE 12:43.42W12Comstock, Lily M32
ATST-NE 12:54.29W11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V33
STRM-NE 12:59.16W13Peterson, Lydia E34
CRA-NE 13:41.36M12Gal, Eilon A35
ATST-NE 14:02.09M13Lara, Caleb R36
CRA-NE 14:11.74W11Rice, Olivia P37
KASC-NE 16:38.73M12Rice, Miles A38
ATST-NE NTW11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A39
CRA-NE NTW11Wu, Alicia40
AA-NE NTM14Espinosa, Jonathan J41

Event		4			Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 1:48.69 17Zipagan, Jacqueline M1
ABF-NE 1:51.42 18Huang, Feining2
LA-NE 1:53.89 16Skehan, Nora A3
SYS-CT 1:55.93 18Cohen, Aislin P4
CRA-NE 1:55.96 15Gao, Evie5
ABF-NE 1:56.43 16Liang, Eleanor T6
CRA-NE 1:57.05 16Lembo, Julia R7
CRA-NE 1:57.07 16Santoro, Emma R8
CRA-NE 1:57.47 15Jacobson, Lucy D9
CRA-NE 1:57.74 15Callahan, Victoria S10
ABF-NE 1:57.96 15Anderson, Kahlan Y11
STRM-NE 1:58.66 17Wilson, Keara L12
SYS-CT 1:59.00 16Henkel, Audrey L13
CRA-NE 1:59.12 18Curley, Brynne M14
LA-NE 1:59.26 15Hoey, Lyla G15
ABF-NE 1:59.72 16Pecora, Ava R16
CRA-NE 1:59.85 16Vacanti, Maddie R17
CRA-NE 1:59.92 16Nenacheva Fiorentino, K18
STRM-NE 1:59.99 17Audley, Willa L19
CRA-NE 2:00.06 15Tolokh, Sophia E20
CRA-NE 2:00.12 16Callahan, Dakota R21
SSYS-NE 2:00.69 14Tocchio, Anna22
ABF-NE 2:01.00 13Hong, Kira Y23
ABF-NE 2:02.22 16Provost, Samantha D24
USC-NE 2:02.35 16Williamson, Nora J25
CRA-NE 2:02.38 13Melanson, Julia E26
ATST-NE 2:02.63 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A27
CRA-NE 2:03.47 18Cukras, Sophia G28
CRA-NE 2:03.94 17Lee, Genevieve D29
CRA-NE 2:05.40 14Nyeko, Sienna Z30
USC-NE 2:06.37 15Potnick, Gillian J31
ABF-NE 2:06.76 14DaCruz, Kaila K32
USC-NE 2:06.83 14Teixeira, Luisa O33
HYV-NE 2:06.98 14Cordis, Olivia M34
ABF-NE 2:07.58 16Zeng, Wilma W35
KASC-NE 2:07.98 13Zuckerman, Maddie D36
CRA-NE 2:08.00 17Huang, Daisy Y37

STRM-NE 2:08.01 14Boisvert, Brianna C38
AA-NE 2:08.44 16Shea, Madison39
CRA-NE 2:08.55 16Rowe, Madeleine E40
AA-NE 2:08.57 13Toth, Lydia N41
CRA-NE 2:08.67 13Cortes, Camila A42
KING-NE 2:08.87 13Saari, Keira E43
ABF-NE 2:09.08 14dos Santos, Kate E44
SYS-CT 2:09.11 16Pham, Audrina45
ATST-NE 2:09.28 14Cho, Elizabeth K46
STRM-NE 2:09.37 15Yeaton, Emily I47
LA-NE 2:09.37 17Fish, Elsa J48
SYS-CT 2:09.72 17Rastelli, So ia A49
ATST-NE 2:09.89 15Rubin-Esposito, Lea C50
CRA-NE 2:10.53 15Zaynagetdinova, Alina R51
CRA-NE 2:11.14 15Lee, Romy K52
CRA-NE 2:11.45 15Yang, Norah C53
ATST-NE 2:11.76 14Malloy, Naomi H54
AA-NE 2:12.15 15Zhang, Kaylee55
ABF-NE 2:12.82 15Chiappetta, Mollie R56
SYS-CT 2:14.17 13Laf in, Jillian M57
SYS-CT 2:14.44 13Nacca, Kelsey A58
USC-NE 2:14.62 16Kerr, Kaelyn L59
STRM-NE 2:14.75 13Perrin, Lucy J60
AA-NE 2:15.63 13Vartanian, Krysten A61
USC-NE 2:16.24 17Zhu, Selina62
SYS-CT 2:16.47 13Perry, Violet A63
CRA-NE 2:17.17 16Particelli, Maya M64
SUN-NE 2:19.72 14Gauvin, Bowen M65
CRA-NE 2:20.36 16Tan, Kaylie Y66
AA-NE 2:21.29 16Sayegh, Sophie67
SSYS-NE 2:22.08 16Robinson, Juliet K68
USC-NE 2:22.82 14Roberts, Sloane D69
AA-NE 2:22.92 14Ippalapalli, Rithika70
SYS-CT 2:22.94 15Foley, Addison71
KING-NE 2:24.41 17Federico, Melissa L72
AA-NE 2:25.25 14Blackburn, Emelia73
CRA-NE 2:26.33 17Horton, Nora C74
KING-NE 2:26.56 14Dellaglio, Sophia E75
CRA-NE 2:28.84 16Welburn, Lila H76
USC-NE 2:28.91 16Florence, Anna C77
HYV-NE 2:30.47 13Ritchie, Sabine C78
CRA-NE 2:30.48 16Boffa, Olive A79
CRA-NE 2:30.99 16Skolnick, Eliana80
CRA-NE 2:31.51 14Lin, Serena S81
SYS-CT 2:32.57 13Laconi, Elizabeth A82
SYS-CT 2:32.71 13Weimer-Jones, Josie F83
Rima United-NE 2:32.84 13Ward, Victoria W84
AA-NE 2:36.19 13McCluskey, Quinn E85
KING-NE 2:38.79 14Skocypec, Emaline A86
STRM-NE 2:41.11 14Rolanti, Bella C87
ABF-NE 2:41.21 13Bleou, Anne T88
KASC-NE 2:41.45 14Green, Jordyn89
ABF-NE 2:47.77 14Hill, Savannah R90
HYV-NE 2:56.87 13Allen, Liz A91
KING-NE 2:57.43 14Golloshi, Heidi *92
KASC-NE NT 13Hu, Ramona93
ATST-NE NT 13Munson, Whitney R94
CRA-NE NT 15Zhang, Carrie95
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Event		5			Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:37.68 16Barone, Alex C1
CRA-NE 1:39.28 16Vazirani, Maxx A2
KING-NE 1:41.39 18Herman, Jack M3
CRA-NE 1:42.58 15Whitman, Chase A4
ABF-NE 1:43.20 18Zeng, Chris Z5
CRA-NE 1:44.07 17Kang, Aroon M6
ATST-NE 1:44.65 18Copeland, Kale M7
SUN-NE 1:44.87 17St Hilaire, Aiden R8
CRA-NE 1:45.34 16Liu, Derek Z9
CRA-NE 1:46.14 17Zheng, Lucas10
AA-NE 1:47.03 17Roodhouse, John D11
ATST-NE 1:47.04 17Potter, Nicky M12
LA-NE 1:47.75 15Hossler, Luke P13
CRA-NE 1:48.33 17Efendigil, Cinar14
STRM-NE 1:49.38 16White, Jack R15
HYV-NE 1:49.86 16Bulatewicz, Leo16
CRA-NE 1:50.22 14Meng, Matthew C17
AA-NE 1:50.44 16Gazaryan, Robert Z18
USC-NE 1:50.92 15Liles, Jax J19
STRM-NE 1:51.08 15Sementa, Marcus A20
PYPB-12 1:51.37 16Iusco, David21
USC-NE 1:51.84 16Baxter, Jonathan B22
ABF-NE 1:51.98 15Arquillano, Wielz Jehuv23
CRA-NE 1:51.99 18Carter, Alden G24
SYS-CT 1:53.32 15Walz, Quin F25
AA-NE 1:53.46 17Pineda, Carlos G26
SYS-CT 1:53.54 16Starkey, Daniel M27
CRA-NE 1:54.06 18Bhagwati, Rohan G28
AA-NE 1:54.76 16Franciosi, Brandon M29
CRA-NE 1:55.41 17Huculak, Sebastian30
CRA-NE 1:55.48 14Bousekhane, Yusuf31
KING-NE 1:57.04 16Gallagher, Andrew C32
KING-NE 1:58.21 14Newell, Ethan S33
ATST-NE 1:58.24 16Kennedy, Aaron T34
AA-NE 1:58.25 16Liu, Tristen35
SUN-NE 1:58.84 13Guerra, Dante A36
STRM-NE 1:59.29 17Baldwin, Tommy A37
STRM-NE 1:59.33 15Dos Santos, Kyle P38
LA-NE 1:59.50 15Corriveau, Luke E39
STRM-NE 2:00.38 15Bortolotto, Jack R40
ABF-NE 2:00.38 15Hopewell, Tyler J41
CRA-NE 2:00.46 15Yamakawa, Shohei42
USC-NE 2:01.15 15Wu, Vincent K43
USC-NE 2:01.30 16Zhang, Lucas Y44
LA-NE 2:03.00 14Vo, Ethan T45
KING-NE 2:03.21 16Carbone, Maddox J46
LA-NE 2:03.41 15Burroughs, Will S47
ABF-NE 2:03.54 13He, Victor J48
LA-NE 2:03.80 13Choi, Caleb H49
USC-NE 2:03.97 14Brennan, Henry50
SYS-CT 2:04.01 18Starkey, Thomas M51
AA-NE 2:04.08 14Espinosa, Jonathan J52
Rima United-NE 2:04.60 14DeMoura, Luke53
LA-NE 2:05.19 14Braun, Mason P54
ATST-NE 2:05.34 14Lenzen, Aiden T55

ABF-NE 2:05.83 16He, Charles J56
SUN-NE 2:07.18 13Strebel, Sawyer M57
HYV-NE 2:07.97 13Sanchez, Matthew M58
KING-NE 2:08.31 14Oliveira, Alex59
LA-NE 2:09.03 13Hall, Adam T60
SUN-NE 2:09.15 13Wells, Bobby S61
USC-NE 2:09.21 13Liu, Ryan N62
KING-NE 2:09.34 15Pedder, Harvey W63
KING-NE 2:10.12 14Gallagher, Aiden R64
CRA-NE 2:10.22 13Landau, Jacob M65
KING-NE 2:10.95 14Karthikeyan, Senthoor66
ABF-NE 2:11.22 14Xia, Aaron Z67
CRA-NE 2:11.73 13Leppert, Connor68
SSYS-NE 2:11.92 13Nussbaum, Beckett69
USC-NE 2:11.97 14Chien, Felix B70
CRA-NE 2:12.45 14Gellatly, Fredrik M71
SYS-CT 2:14.37 13Pellegrino, Charlie72
ATST-NE 2:14.52 13Williams, Benjamin J73
ATST-NE 2:14.84 13Du, Brighton74
SUN-NE 2:15.70 14Zlogar, Cody W75
AA-NE 2:19.27 14Liu, Owen Z76
USC-NE 2:21.78 13Kuhn, Noah B77
Rima United-NE 2:22.39 14Larkin, Jack78
KING-NE 2:23.69 15Kothe, Noah S79
SSYS-NE 2:26.39 13Pugsley, Rj80
STRM-NE 2:30.40 13Gil Promlee, Alex81
USC-NE 2:31.58 13Chen, Harold82
ATST-NE 2:33.50 14Hokonya, AJ J83
SSYS-NE 2:34.68 13Alee, Ryan84
KING-NE 2:47.47 13DiCicco, Trey M85
ABF-NE 2:49.90 13Hunsaker, Ethan B86

Event		6			Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 31.10 16Oliveira, So ia L1
ATST-NE 31.15 16Reeves, Ella K2
SSYS-NE 31.59 16Noble, Alex3
ABF-NE 31.66 16Levesque, Margot A4
ATST-NE 32.01 15Viles, Malia L5
ABF-NE 32.01 15Anderson, Kahlan Y6
Rima United-NE 32.10 15Fonseca, Laina7
HYV-NE 32.27 15Van Duzer, Joelle R8
LA-NE 32.30 17Fish, Elsa J9
STRM-NE 32.44 15Jeffers, Paige K10
ABF-NE 32.44 15Meroy, Maxene K11
SSYS-NE 32.98 14Green, Fiona12
SYS-CT 33.59 18Zanor, Anya K13
STRM-NE 34.47 16Pisarsky, Annika L14
ABF-NE 34.54 18Dougherty, Ava G15
SUN-NE 34.66 16Mattrey, Jada R16
CRA-NE 34.78 14Jin, Julia Y17
KASC-NE 34.90 14Zeylikman, Sammy G18
ABF-NE 34.99 16Anderson, Aubrey Y19
CRA-NE 35.05 14Zhang, Katherine J20
CRA-NE 35.33 14Goodrich, Riley L21
SUN-NE 35.79 14Gauvin, Bowen M22
CRA-NE 35.92 15Sun, Sarah X23
HYV-NE 35.96 13Van Duzer, Ari M24
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Event		6	...(Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 36.00 13Chen, Fiona Y25
ATST-NE 36.08 18Spiridopoulos, Audrey J26
USC-NE 36.11 14Meng, Jinyu27
STRM-NE 36.20 13Thompson, Aniston J28
CRA-NE 36.38 14Chen, Amanda29
CRA-NE 36.61 13Shetiya, Saesha A30
USC-NE 36.95 13Sinkevicius, Greta31
Rima United-NE 37.09 13Chavez, Gigi A32
CRA-NE 37.34 14Sweeney, Caroline E33
KING-NE 37.39 14Dellaglio, Sophia E34
Rima United-NE 37.88 13Nassar, Alice35
AA-NE 38.40 15Zhang, Kaylee36
AA-NE 38.45 15Shea, Brynn37
SSYS-NE 39.28 14Ingle, Elizabeth38
KING-NE 39.35 13Romano, Soha S39
CRA-NE 39.53 14Forni, Sophia R40
KASC-NE 39.59 14Shi, Audrey41
KING-NE 39.74 14Ghavidel, Pardis M42
SUN-NE 39.92 13Sittig, Reagan E43
USC-NE 40.37 15Nikolov, Anabela44
ABF-NE 40.86 13Bleou, Anne T45
KING-NE 41.07 15Heywood, Amber K46
CRA-NE 41.58 15Bateman, Maddalena A47
KING-NE 41.61 13Williams, CeCe E48
SSYS-NE 41.67 16Robinson, Juliet K49
SYS-CT 41.79 14Cartier, Sammy M50
ATST-NE 41.79 14Trinceri, Alexa L51
KING-NE 42.25 13Doss, Hanna L52
KING-NE 42.40 14Erlandson, Angelina R53
CRA-NE 42.76 14McBride, Eleanor S54
KING-NE 43.30 14Skocypec, Emaline A55
AA-NE 44.85 13McCluskey, Quinn E56
CRA-NE 45.43 16Boffa, Olive A57
Rima United-NE 47.20 13Breen, Helen58
KASC-NE 51.65 14Naja ian, Jasmine N59
CRA-NE NT 13Zhang, Ginny60
ABF-NE NT 13Milburn, Naomi J61

Event		7			Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

AA-NE 26.48 16Liu, Tristen1
CRA-NE 27.33 17Kam, Brady2
ABF-NE 27.39 17Korzeniowski, David M3
CRA-NE 28.42 17Kocherovsky, Leon4
ABF-NE 29.04 16Cormier, Matt J5
CRA-NE 29.79 14Setiady, Chris J6
SSYS-NE 30.89 13Kruzer, James7
USC-NE 31.01 15Cui, Felix S8
CRA-NE 31.86 14Jen, Eric9
CRA-NE 32.87 14Artabane, Andy C10
CRA-NE 33.32 13Yuan, Dylan B11
ABF-NE 33.34 14Perrone, Antonio A12
SYS-CT 33.51 17Cheng, Jeffrey13
STRM-NE 33.65 15Ferguson, Galen G14
LA-NE 34.32 13Bui, Trudon T15
KING-NE 34.56 14Gallagher, Aiden R16

USC-NE 34.68 13Tyrrell, Peter C17
KING-NE 34.77 14Karthikeyan, Senthoor18
CRA-NE 35.35 14Kogan, Adam19
CRA-NE 35.74 14Chen, Alex H20
CRA-NE 35.96 13Shavor, Reid F21
CRA-NE 36.16 17Falk, Cole B22
AA-NE 37.09 14Espinosa, Jonathan J23
CRA-NE 37.14 13Senichev, Daniel24
SYS-CT 37.45 13Walz, Nate J25
ATST-NE 37.83 14McCollum, Gil F26
SUN-NE 37.96 16Guerra, Luca W27
KING-NE 37.97 14Brewer, Joshua C28
AA-NE 38.00 14Liu, Owen Z29
LA-NE 38.05 13Huang, Kaden Z30
ATST-NE 38.11 13Lara, Caleb R31
CRA-NE 38.12 13Zaynagetdinov, Mark R32
KASC-NE 40.12 13Neudel, Coby H33
USC-NE 40.47 13Kuhn, Noah B34
USC-NE 40.74 13Dailey, Jack R35
KING-NE 42.49 14McDermott, Connor M36
KING-NE 45.33 14Steinberg, Gabriel J37
SSYS-NE 46.29 13Pugsley, Rj38
SSYS-NE 47.96 17Nussbaum, Wilson39
KING-NE NT 16Carbone, Maddox J40
CRA-NE NT 14Allen, Luke41

Event		8			Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 56.04 18Huang, Feining1
CRA-NE 56.31 16Oliveira, So ia L2
SSYS-NE 56.94 16Boynton, Allison3
LA-NE 57.06 15Larrabee, Vivie G4
CRA-NE 57.52 15Gupta, Anika D5
CRA-NE 57.53 15Andretta, Raffaella6
CRA-NE 58.03 16Lembo, Julia R7
CRA-NE 58.80 17Ceraj, Mirta M8
ABF-NE 58.80 16Shea, Cora M9
ABF-NE 59.04 14DaCruz, Kaila K10
SYS-CT 59.46 15Cohen, Ryan H11
CRA-NE 59.52 18Graeter, Megan12
CRA-NE 59.55 17Paulsen, Laila13
SSYS-NE 59.56 14Tocchio, Anna14
HYV-NE 59.66 18Bulatewicz, Gabby15
LA-NE 59.87 16Skehan, Nora A16
SSYS-NE 59.94 16Mathewson, Saraellen17
CRA-NE 1:00.04 15McGourty, Juliet18
CRA-NE 1:00.09 16Santoro, Emma R19
SYS-CT 1:00.91 18Cohen, Aislin P20
STRM-NE 1:00.92 18Ferguson, Haven H21
CRA-NE 1:01.22 16Nenacheva Fiorentino, K22
CRA-NE 1:01.39 15Tolokh, Sophia E23
CRA-NE 1:01.65 17Mazereeuw, Nina T24
CRA-NE 1:01.86 17Otero, Evin25
ABF-NE 1:01.87 16Pecora, Ava R26
CRA-NE 1:01.91 18Curley, Brynne M27
USC-NE 1:02.06 17Pho, Mai S28
Rima United-NE 1:03.18 15Fonseca, Laina29
ABF-NE 1:03.32 13Hong, Kira Y30
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Event		8	...(Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ATST-NE 1:03.42 15Rubin-Esposito, Lea C31
USC-NE 1:03.73 16Williamson, Nora J32
CRA-NE 1:04.13 14Serrano Alfonzo, Kiara N33
SSYS-NE 1:04.44 14Green, Fiona34
CRA-NE 1:04.50 14Goodrich, Riley L35
CRA-NE 1:04.81 17Huang, Daisy Y36
USC-NE 1:04.90 16Kerr, Kaelyn L37
SYS-CT 1:05.80 16Fernandez, Abigail E38
STRM-NE 1:05.96 13Ferguson, Genna G39
SSYS-NE 1:05.98 15Noble, Sam40
USC-NE 1:06.01 16Tyrrell, Lucy A41
CRA-NE 1:06.12 18Cukras, Sophia G42
KING-NE 1:06.56 13Saari, Keira E43
STRM-NE 1:06.58 17Dattis, Lexi N44
ATST-NE 1:06.61 14Cho, Elizabeth K45
STRM-NE 1:06.62 14Boisvert, Brianna C46
SYS-CT 1:06.64 13Nacca, Kelsey A47
Rima United-NE 1:06.66 13Amaral, Khloe48
CRA-NE 1:06.75 16Particelli, Maya M49
ABF-NE 1:06.92 14dos Santos, Kate E50
STRM-NE 1:07.18 17Audley, Willa L51
SSYS-NE 1:07.29 16Bokavich, Sophie52
HYV-NE 1:07.46 14Cordis, Olivia M53
SYS-CT 1:07.51 15Foley, Addison54
CRA-NE 1:07.54 17Sterman, Bess C55
SSYS-NE 1:08.24 14Gezotis, Madison56
ABF-NE 1:08.44 16Bhushan, Shriya57
USC-NE 1:08.61 15Potnick, Gillian J58
STRM-NE 1:09.24 13Bisbee, Mia S59
Rima United-NE 1:09.43 16Oussi, Patty M60
USC-NE 1:09.76 17Zhu, Selina61
CRA-NE 1:09.81 14Hirsch, Charlotte M62
SYS-CT 1:09.90 13Perry, Violet A63
STRM-NE 1:10.03 13Perrin, Lucy J64
SSYS-NE 1:11.06 14Cheng, Sabrina65
KING-NE 1:11.32 13Doss, Hanna L66
STRM-NE 1:11.63 13Peterson, Lydia E67
CRA-NE 1:11.74 13Barausky, Mary C68
CRA-NE 1:12.03 13Barausky, Eleanor R69
CRA-NE 1:12.06 14Chen, Amanda70
LA-NE 1:12.33 15Christie, Olivia M71
CRA-NE 1:12.41 16Rowe, Madeleine E72
CRA-NE 1:12.99 16Skolnick, Eliana73
LA-NE 1:13.68 14Harris, Cady A74
KING-NE 1:14.00 15Heywood, Amber K75
USC-NE 1:15.54 14Roberts, Sloane D76
KING-NE 1:15.77 14Erlandson, Angelina R77
KING-NE 1:16.71 13Romano, Soha S78
CRA-NE 1:17.18 13Hirsch, Katherine B79
STRM-NE 1:17.27 14Garnham, Ailia H80
KASC-NE 1:17.40 14Zeylikman, Sammy G81
KING-NE 1:18.39 17Federico, Melissa L82
SYS-CT 1:18.59 13Weimer-Jones, Josie F83
CRA-NE 1:18.91 15Zhang, Carrie84
CRA-NE 1:20.09 16Tan, Kaylie Y85
USC-NE 1:20.18 16Florence, Anna C86

CRA-NE 1:20.68 14Lin, Serena S87
STRM-NE 1:22.65 14Rolanti, Bella C88
Rima United-NE 1:22.68 13Ward, Victoria W89
SYS-CT 1:22.93 13Laconi, Elizabeth A90
CRA-NE 1:23.84 14McBride, Eleanor S91
ABF-NE 1:31.28 14Hill, Savannah R92
KASC-NE 1:35.61 14Green, Jordyn93
HYV-NE 1:38.10 13Allen, Liz A94
KASC-NE NT 13Hu, Ramona95
ATST-NE NT 13Munson, Whitney R96
ABF-NE NT 13Milburn, Naomi J97

Event		9			Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 48.82 18Chiappetta, Jack R1
SSYS-NE 51.31 15Cashman, Cullen2
ABF-NE 52.05 15Pecora, Zack F3
AA-NE 52.33 17Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P4
KING-NE 52.59 17Kinch, Jordan C5
CRA-NE 52.92 17Efendigil, Cinar6
KING-NE 53.25 17Wukitch, Brian M7
CRA-NE 53.85 16Vazirani, Maxx A8
ATST-NE 53.88 18Copeland, Kale M9
AA-NE 55.29 16Gazaryan, Robert Z10
PYPB-12 56.12 16Iusco, David11
AA-NE 56.46 16Franciosi, Brandon M12
KING-NE 56.59 14Newell, Ethan S13
LA-NE 56.62 14Henley, Eli T14
SYS-CT 56.88 15Walz, Quin F15
CRA-NE 57.18 17Kang, Aroon M16
CRA-NE 57.57 18Lawrence, Samuel T17
CRA-NE 57.85 18Bhagwati, Rohan G18
USC-NE 58.30 15Cui, Felix S19
SYS-CT 58.47 17Cheng, Jeffrey20
USC-NE 59.45 15Wu, Vincent K21
LA-NE 59.61 14Braun, Mason P22
ATST-NE 59.64 16Kennedy, Aaron T23
USC-NE 59.75 18Clarke, Bowen D24
SYS-CT 59.87 15Perry, Jasper D25
SUN-NE 1:00.17 16Sittig, Carter A26
ABF-NE 1:00.36 15Hopewell, Tyler J27
LA-NE 1:00.42 15Hossler, Luke P28
ATST-NE 1:00.62 17Potter, Nicky M29
STRM-NE 1:01.14 15Bortolotto, Jack R30
LA-NE 1:01.41 14Zhang, Matthew N31
HYV-NE 1:01.57 16McCarthy, Shawn T32
CRA-NE 1:01.76 16Tomala, Oskar P33
KING-NE 1:01.92 16Gallagher, Andrew C34
ATST-NE 1:02.18 13Du, Brighton35
CRA-NE 1:02.26 13Kam, Ayden36
CRA-NE 1:02.36 14Artabane, Andy C37
ATST-NE 1:02.62 14Lenzen, Aiden T38
USC-NE 1:03.15 14Brennan, Henry39
USC-NE 1:03.37 13Nayak, Ayan40
SUN-NE 1:04.14 13Guerra, Dante A41
Rima United-NE 1:04.95 14DeMoura, Luke42
KING-NE 1:05.31 14Oliveira, Alex43
CRA-NE 1:07.07 13Landau, Jacob M44
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Event		9	...(Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

STRM-NE 1:07.74 17Baldwin, Tommy A45
ABF-NE 1:08.16 14Xia, Aaron Z46
SYS-CT 1:09.11 18Starkey, Thomas M47
CRA-NE 1:09.19 14Gellatly, Fredrik M48
ABF-NE 1:09.25 16He, Charles J49
SYS-CT 1:09.56 13Pellegrino, Charlie50
ATST-NE 1:09.77 13Williams, Benjamin J51
AA-NE 1:10.33 14Liu, Owen Z52
CRA-NE 1:10.86 14Kogan, Adam53
SUN-NE 1:10.89 13Wells, Bobby S54
KING-NE 1:17.28 15Kothe, Noah S55
ATST-NE 1:20.01 14Hokonya, AJ J56
LA-NE 1:21.68 13Huang, Kaden Z57
Rima United-NE 1:21.99 13Noriega, Walter58
KING-NE 1:22.02 14McDermott, Connor M59
ATST-NE 1:27.44 13Albornoz Olivares, Luis 60
SYS-CT 1:28.82 13Walz, Nate J61
KING-NE 1:30.94 13DiCicco, Trey M62
ABF-NE 1:36.16 13Hunsaker, Ethan B63
KING-NE 1:48.93 14Steinberg, Gabriel J64

Event		10			Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 2:17.51 16Levesque, Margot A1
ABF-NE 2:19.20 17Zipagan, Jacqueline M2
SSYS-NE 2:22.25 16Noble, Alex3
SSYS-NE 2:24.51 15Noble, Sam4
ATST-NE 2:25.18 16Reeves, Ella K5
CRA-NE 2:26.57 17Krutiy, Sophia A6
ABF-NE 2:29.08 15Meroy, Maxene K7
CRA-NE 2:30.50 15Callahan, Victoria S8
CRA-NE 2:30.84 15Jacobson, Lucy D9
ABF-NE 2:30.87 16Anderson, Aubrey Y10
ATST-NE 2:32.45 15Viles, Malia L11
SSYS-NE 2:32.60 14Green, Fiona12
ABF-NE 2:33.70 15Anderson, Kahlan Y13
LA-NE 2:34.45 17Fish, Elsa J14
HYV-NE 2:36.73 15Humber, Emmalyn C15
STRM-NE 2:38.74 16Pisarsky, Annika L16
ABF-NE 2:40.10 16Zeng, Wilma W17
CRA-NE 2:40.73 14Jin, Julia Y18
CRA-NE 2:40.81 17Lee, Genevieve D19
ABF-NE 2:41.01 15Chiappetta, Mollie R20
CRA-NE 2:42.21 15Shulman, Rinnah M21
STRM-NE 2:45.62 17Wilson, Keara L22
CRA-NE 2:45.99 15Zaynagetdinova, Alina R23
USC-NE 2:46.32 14Meng, Jinyu24
SUN-NE 2:46.66 14Gauvin, Bowen M25
USC-NE 2:47.88 15Nikolov, Anabela26
CRA-NE 2:48.53 13Chen, Fiona Y27
CRA-NE 2:50.48 15Lee, Romy K28
CRA-NE 2:51.04 15Sun, Sarah X29
CRA-NE 2:51.61 14Sweeney, Caroline E30
SUN-NE 2:53.95 13Sittig, Reagan E31
SSYS-NE 2:56.48 16Robinson, Juliet K32
SSYS-NE 2:57.10 14Ingle, Elizabeth33

CRA-NE 2:58.23 15Ganz, Leah J34
AA-NE 3:00.42 15Shea, Brynn35
KING-NE 3:00.93 13Doss, Hanna L36
CRA-NE 3:01.76 15Bateman, Maddalena A37
SYS-CT 3:03.00 14Cartier, Sammy M38
Rima United-NE 3:03.25 13Nassar, Alice39
KING-NE 3:05.05 13Romano, Soha S40
CRA-NE 3:05.81 13Shetiya, Saesha A41
KING-NE 3:07.19 13Passier, Colbie L42
KING-NE 3:20.15 14Skocypec, Emaline A43
AA-NE NT 16Sayegh, Sophie44

Event		11			Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 2:00.05 15Cashman, Cullen1
CRA-NE 2:05.25 15Whitman, Chase A2
CRA-NE 2:05.46 16Barone, Alex C3
CRA-NE 2:06.42 17Kocherovsky, Leon4
CRA-NE 2:06.71 17Kam, Brady5
KING-NE 2:06.92 17Kinch, Jordan C6
SUN-NE 2:13.13 17St Hilaire, Aiden R7
ABF-NE 2:14.23 16Cormier, Matt J8
ABF-NE 2:15.21 16Kotnisz, Kris R9
CRA-NE 2:15.36 18Lawrence, Samuel T10
LA-NE 2:16.75 15Corriveau, Luke E11
LA-NE 2:16.97 15Yoon, Alex12
HYV-NE 2:18.63 16Bulatewicz, Leo13
SYS-CT 2:18.68 16Starkey, Daniel M14
STRM-NE 2:18.90 15Dos Santos, Kyle P15
AA-NE 2:19.65 16Liu, Tristen16
STRM-NE 2:22.29 15Wilson, Riley J17
STRM-NE 2:22.84 16White, Jack R18
CRA-NE 2:23.41 14Jen, Eric19
USC-NE 2:27.48 15Liles, Jax J20
SSYS-NE 2:28.17 13Kruzer, James21
SYS-CT 2:29.39 17Cheng, Jeffrey22
SUN-NE 2:33.07 16Guerra, Luca W23
ABF-NE 2:33.25 13He, Victor J24
AA-NE 2:33.27 17Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P25
KING-NE 2:33.49 14Gallagher, Aiden R26
USC-NE 2:35.43 14Chien, Felix B27
CRA-NE 2:35.87 13Yuan, Dylan B28
HYV-NE 2:36.67 13Hamilton, Jake R29
LA-NE 2:37.17 13Bui, Trudon T30
USC-NE 2:41.23 13Nayak, Ayan31
ABF-NE 2:43.25 14Perrone, Antonio A32
ATST-NE 2:43.73 14McCollum, Gil F33
CRA-NE 2:45.06 14Chen, Alex H34
CRA-NE 2:45.48 14Kogan, Adam35
KING-NE 2:46.98 14Karthikeyan, Senthoor36
USC-NE 2:48.38 18Clarke, Bowen D37
CRA-NE 2:50.90 13Senichev, Daniel38
CRA-NE 2:52.15 13Shavor, Reid F39
KING-NE 2:55.05 14Brewer, Joshua C40
STRM-NE 3:03.25 13Gil Promlee, Alex41
SSYS-NE 3:11.28 13Pugsley, Rj42
USC-NE 3:12.64 13Tyrrell, Peter C43
SSYS-NE 3:14.36 13Alee, Ryan44
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Event		11	...(Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ATST-NE NT 13Lara, Caleb R45
CRA-NE NT 14Allen, Luke46

Event		12			Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 54.99 16Oliveira, So ia L1
ABF-NE 55.57 18Huang, Feining2
HYV-NE 56.68 15Van Duzer, Joelle R3
LA-NE 57.86 16Skehan, Nora A4
HYV-NE 57.87 18Bulatewicz, Gabby5
ABF-NE 58.06 16Liang, Eleanor T6
CRA-NE 58.08 17Mazereeuw, Nina T7
ABF-NE 58.42 16Provost, Samantha D8
ABF-NE 58.74 16Shea, Cora M9
CRA-NE 58.84 18Cukras, Sophia G10
STRM-NE 58.90 18Ferguson, Haven H11
CRA-NE 59.26 15McGourty, Juliet12
CRA-NE 59.64 16Santoro, Emma R13
SUN-NE 59.71 16Mattrey, Jada R14
SYS-CT 59.77 15Cohen, Ryan H15
LA-NE 59.91 15Larrabee, Vivie G16
CRA-NE 59.97 15Gao, Evie17
CRA-NE 1:00.02 15Gupta, Anika D18
ABF-NE 1:00.57 16Pecora, Ava R19
CRA-NE 1:00.73 17Paulsen, Laila20
CRA-NE 1:01.63 16Vacanti, Maddie R21
CRA-NE 1:02.01 15Andretta, Raffaella22
HYV-NE 1:02.16 13Van Duzer, Ari M23
SYS-CT 1:02.18 17Rastelli, So ia A24
USC-NE 1:02.30 14Teixeira, Luisa O25
CRA-NE 1:02.37 16Callahan, Dakota R26
ABF-NE 1:02.50 16Bhushan, Shriya27
STRM-NE 1:02.98 17Dattis, Lexi N28
SYS-CT 1:03.23 16Pham, Audrina29
CRA-NE 1:03.34 17Lee, Genevieve D30
STRM-NE 1:03.42 15Yeaton, Emily I31
CRA-NE 1:03.53 15Ganz, Leah J32
STRM-NE 1:03.66 17Audley, Willa L33
USC-NE 1:03.68 17Pho, Mai S34
ABF-NE 1:03.70 16Zeng, Wilma W35
CRA-NE 1:03.96 15Shulman, Rinnah M36
CRA-NE 1:03.96 13Melanson, Julia E37
CRA-NE 1:04.11 14Nyeko, Sienna Z38
STRM-NE 1:04.25 14Boisvert, Brianna C39
ABF-NE 1:04.31 14dos Santos, Kate E40
SYS-CT 1:04.37 18Zanor, Anya K41
KING-NE 1:04.40 13Saari, Keira E42
CRA-NE 1:05.07 13Joshi, Saina43
CRA-NE 1:05.24 14Forni, Sophia R44
SYS-CT 1:05.43 15Foley, Addison45
CRA-NE 1:05.46 13Copeland, Hannah G46
CRA-NE 1:05.50 14Rhinesmith, Elle P47
Rima United-NE 1:05.53 16Oussi, Patty M48
CRA-NE 1:05.73 17Sterman, Bess C49
LA-NE 1:05.76 15Christie, Olivia M50
USC-NE 1:05.83 15Potnick, Gillian J51

SYS-CT 1:05.83 13Laf in, Jillian M52
CRA-NE 1:05.83 16Rowe, Madeleine E53
AA-NE 1:05.88 16Shea, Madison54
STRM-NE 1:05.97 15Jeffers, Paige K55
CRA-NE 1:05.99 15Yang, Norah C56
ATST-NE 1:06.01 14Trinceri, Alexa L57
CRA-NE 1:06.29 17Otero, Evin58
CRA-NE 1:06.32 17Huang, Daisy Y59
ABF-NE 1:06.39 18Dougherty, Ava G60
ABF-NE 1:06.85 13Hong, Kira Y61
USC-NE 1:07.60 16Tyrrell, Lucy A62
CRA-NE 1:07.75 13Genead, Yasmeen R63
LA-NE 1:07.87 15Hoey, Lyla G64
STRM-NE 1:08.30 13Ferguson, Genna G65
USC-NE 1:08.35 16Williamson, Nora J66
USC-NE 1:08.83 14Roberts, Sloane D67
CRA-NE 1:09.14 14Goodrich, Riley L68
STRM-NE 1:09.30 16Pisarsky, Annika L69
AA-NE 1:09.77 15Zhang, Kaylee70
CRA-NE 1:09.94 16Particelli, Maya M71
Rima United-NE 1:10.56 13Amaral, Khloe72
AA-NE 1:10.80 13Toth, Lydia N73
STRM-NE 1:12.24 13Peterson, Lydia E74
ATST-NE 1:12.86 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A75
AA-NE 1:13.26 14Ippalapalli, Rithika76
ATST-NE 1:13.43 14Malloy, Naomi H77
SSYS-NE 1:13.89 16Mathewson, Saraellen78
Rima United-NE 1:14.17 13Chavez, Gigi A79
STRM-NE 1:14.25 13Bisbee, Mia S80
ABF-NE 1:15.03 15Chiappetta, Mollie R81
CRA-NE 1:15.99 17Horton, Nora C82
USC-NE 1:16.15 17Zhu, Selina83
STRM-NE 1:16.16 13Thompson, Aniston J84
SSYS-NE 1:16.28 14Gezotis, Madison85
KING-NE 1:16.33 14Dellaglio, Sophia E86
CRA-NE 1:17.14 13Barausky, Mary C87
HYV-NE 1:17.16 13Verda, Talya R88
SYS-CT 1:17.98 13Weimer-Jones, Josie F89
AA-NE 1:18.25 14Blackburn, Emelia90
KASC-NE 1:19.39 14Shi, Audrey91
HYV-NE 1:20.15 13Ritchie, Sabine C92
KING-NE 1:24.23 13Passier, Colbie L93
Rima United-NE 1:24.42 13Nassar, Alice94
KASC-NE 1:27.05 14Naja ian, Jasmine N95
KASC-NE 1:28.76 14Green, Jordyn96
CRA-NE 1:29.69 16Welburn, Lila H97
CRA-NE 1:29.97 16Tan, Kaylie Y98
Rima United-NE 1:29.99 13Breen, Helen99
Rima United-NE 1:30.07 13Ward, Victoria W100
KING-NE 1:40.99 14Golloshi, Heidi *101
KING-NE 1:45.33 13Williams, CeCe E102
HYV-NE 1:46.98 13Allen, Liz A103
KASC-NE NT 13Hu, Ramona104

Event		13			Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 49.41 18Chiappetta, Jack R1
KING-NE 49.76 17Kinch, Jordan C2
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Event		13	...(Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 50.25 15Cashman, Cullen3
CRA-NE 50.93 16Liu, Derek Z4
CRA-NE 51.35 16Barone, Alex C5
KING-NE 51.61 18Herman, Jack M6
CRA-NE 51.73 17Kocherovsky, Leon7
LA-NE 52.18 14Henley, Eli T8
SUN-NE 52.31 17St Hilaire, Aiden R9
ABF-NE 52.47 17Korzeniowski, David M10
ABF-NE 52.64 18Zeng, Chris Z11
ABF-NE 52.72 15Pecora, Zack F12
CRA-NE 52.80 18Carter, Alden G13
CRA-NE 52.95 17Efendigil, Cinar14
CRA-NE 53.19 17Kang, Aroon M15
CRA-NE 53.44 17Zheng, Lucas16
STRM-NE 53.87 15Ferguson, Galen G17
SSYS-NE 53.88 17Nussbaum, Wilson18
USC-NE 53.92 16Baxter, Jonathan B19
LA-NE 54.31 15Hossler, Luke P20
AA-NE 54.50 17Pineda, Carlos G21
ABF-NE 54.73 15Arquillano, Wielz Jehuv22
ABF-NE 54.81 16Kotnisz, Kris R23
KING-NE 54.93 17Wukitch, Brian M24
STRM-NE 55.13 15Sementa, Marcus A25
STRM-NE 55.36 15Wilson, Riley J26
LA-NE 55.84 15Yoon, Alex27
STRM-NE 56.12 16White, Jack R28
KING-NE 56.19 17Lee, Ethan J29
AA-NE 56.21 16Liu, Tristen30
SUN-NE 56.61 16Sittig, Carter A31
CRA-NE 56.95 14Bousekhane, Yusuf32
USC-NE 57.66 18Clarke, Bowen D33
AA-NE 58.15 17Roodhouse, John D34
CRA-NE 58.16 17Huculak, Sebastian35
STRM-NE 58.51 15Bortolotto, Jack R36
HYV-NE 58.58 16McCarthy, Shawn T37
STRM-NE 59.27 17Baldwin, Tommy A38
AA-NE 59.92 16Franciosi, Brandon M39
KING-NE 1:00.69 16Carbone, Maddox J40
LA-NE 1:00.98 14Braun, Mason P41
CRA-NE 1:01.27 16Tomala, Oskar P42
ABF-NE 1:01.37 16He, Charles J43
HYV-NE 1:01.47 13Sanchez, Matthew M44
USC-NE 1:02.27 15Wu, Vincent K45
CRA-NE 1:02.31 15Yamakawa, Shohei46
AA-NE 1:03.33 14Espinosa, Jonathan J47
USC-NE 1:03.43 16Zhang, Lucas Y48
LA-NE 1:04.82 13Choi, Caleb H49
LA-NE 1:04.88 15Burroughs, Will S50
ABF-NE 1:05.29 14Perrone, Antonio A51
USC-NE 1:05.32 13Liu, Ryan N52
CRA-NE 1:05.48 13Kam, Ayden53
SSYS-NE 1:06.09 13Nussbaum, Beckett54
SUN-NE 1:06.18 13Strebel, Sawyer M55
CRA-NE 1:06.59 13Leppert, Connor56
ATST-NE 1:07.12 13Williams, Benjamin J57
SUN-NE 1:07.58 14Zlogar, Cody W58

USC-NE 1:07.87 13Kuhn, Noah B59
CRA-NE 1:08.33 13Zaynagetdinov, Mark R60
LA-NE 1:08.95 14Vo, Ethan T61
KING-NE 1:09.34 15Pedder, Harvey W62
KING-NE 1:09.55 14Oliveira, Alex63
ABF-NE 1:09.79 14Xia, Aaron Z64
LA-NE 1:12.36 13Hall, Adam T65
ATST-NE 1:14.14 14Hokonya, AJ J66
Rima United-NE 1:15.93 14Larkin, Jack67
AA-NE 1:16.52 14Liu, Owen Z68
USC-NE 1:17.61 13Dailey, Jack R69
USC-NE 1:20.19 13Chen, Harold70
CRA-NE 1:20.96 14Sun, Jacob Q71
CRA-NE 1:33.71 13Senichev, Daniel72
KING-NE 1:35.31 13DiCicco, Trey M73

Event		14			Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 25.54 17Krutiy, Sophia A1
LA-NE 26.90 15Larrabee, Vivie G2
CRA-NE 26.93 15Gupta, Anika D3
SSYS-NE 26.99 16Boynton, Allison4
ABF-NE 27.17 14DaCruz, Kaila K5
HYV-NE 27.72 18Bulatewicz, Gabby6
SSYS-NE 27.94 16Mathewson, Saraellen7
CRA-NE 27.94 17Ceraj, Mirta M8
SSYS-NE 28.00 14Tocchio, Anna9
STRM-NE 28.34 18Ferguson, Haven H10
SYS-CT 28.61 18Cohen, Aislin P11
CRA-NE 28.68 18Graeter, Megan12
HYV-NE 28.97 15Van Duzer, Joelle R13
CRA-NE 28.98 15Tolokh, Sophia E14
CRA-NE 29.16 15McGourty, Juliet15
CRA-NE 29.17 16Nenacheva Fiorentino, K16
SYS-CT 29.26 15Cohen, Ryan H17
USC-NE 29.62 17Pho, Mai S18
KASC-NE 29.71 13Zuckerman, Maddie D19
SYS-CT 29.87 16Henkel, Audrey L20
CRA-NE 30.16 18Curley, Brynne M21
ATST-NE 30.33 15Rubin-Esposito, Lea C22
STRM-NE 30.53 13Ferguson, Genna G23
CRA-NE 30.64 14Zhang, Katherine J24
CRA-NE 31.06 13Genead, Yasmeen R25
ATST-NE 31.37 18Spiridopoulos, Audrey J26
SSYS-NE 31.47 16Bokavich, Sophie27
STRM-NE 31.63 13Bisbee, Mia S28
SYS-CT 31.70 18Zanor, Anya K29
SYS-CT 31.72 16Fernandez, Abigail E30
AA-NE 31.86 15Shea, Brynn31
ATST-NE 31.95 14Cho, Elizabeth K32
SYS-CT 32.40 13Nacca, Kelsey A33
CRA-NE 32.40 13Barausky, Mary C34
SSYS-NE 32.87 14Gezotis, Madison35
SYS-CT 32.91 13Perry, Violet A36
AA-NE 33.01 16Shea, Madison37
CRA-NE 33.06 13Barausky, Eleanor R38
CRA-NE 33.12 13Shetiya, Saesha A39
CRA-NE 33.26 14Chen, Amanda40
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Event		14	...(Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

AA-NE 33.30 13Toth, Lydia N41
ATST-NE 33.48 16Reeves, Ella K42
SSYS-NE 33.60 14Cheng, Sabrina43
STRM-NE 33.71 14Garnham, Ailia H44
USC-NE 33.75 13Sinkevicius, Greta45
AA-NE 34.16 13Vartanian, Krysten A46
CRA-NE 34.21 14Hirsch, Charlotte M47
CRA-NE 34.31 15Sun, Sarah X48
STRM-NE 34.40 13Perrin, Lucy J49
CRA-NE 34.63 14Jin, Julia Y50
CRA-NE 34.72 13Hirsch, Katherine B51
KASC-NE 34.92 14Shi, Audrey52
AA-NE 35.37 14Ippalapalli, Rithika53
LA-NE 35.61 14Harris, Cady A54
CRA-NE 35.99 15Bateman, Maddalena A55
KING-NE 36.07 15Heywood, Amber K56
KING-NE 36.44 14Erlandson, Angelina R57
KASC-NE 36.88 14Zeylikman, Sammy G58
SYS-CT 37.07 13Laconi, Elizabeth A59
STRM-NE 37.83 14Rolanti, Bella C60
SYS-CT 38.52 13Weimer-Jones, Josie F61
CRA-NE 38.56 16Boffa, Olive A62
KASC-NE 38.72 14Naja ian, Jasmine N63
KING-NE 38.73 14Ghavidel, Pardis M64
AA-NE 39.13 13McCluskey, Quinn E65
CRA-NE 39.21 14McBride, Eleanor S66
KING-NE 39.30 17Federico, Melissa L67
SYS-CT 39.55 14Cartier, Sammy M68
KING-NE 42.81 13Williams, CeCe E69
ABF-NE 43.36 14Hill, Savannah R70
ABF-NE 43.88 13Bleou, Anne T71
Rima United-NE 44.20 13Breen, Helen72
SSYS-NE 44.28 14Ingle, Elizabeth73
KING-NE 45.50 14Golloshi, Heidi *74
ATST-NE 51.55 13Munson, Whitney R75
CRA-NE NT 15Zhang, Carrie76
CRA-NE NT 13Zhang, Ginny77

Event		15			Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 22.97 18Chiappetta, Jack R1
CRA-NE 24.85 14Setiady, Chris J2
CRA-NE 24.86 17Efendigil, Cinar3
CRA-NE 24.92 17Falk, Cole B4
CRA-NE 25.01 17Kam, Brady5
CRA-NE 26.55 17Zheng, Lucas6
AA-NE 27.36 16Gazaryan, Robert Z7
SYS-CT 27.61 15Walz, Quin F8
SSYS-NE 27.73 13Kruzer, James9
AA-NE 27.75 17Pineda, Carlos G10
KING-NE 27.76 14Newell, Ethan S11
ATST-NE 28.02 16Kennedy, Aaron T12
SYS-CT 28.15 17Cheng, Jeffrey13
LA-NE 28.75 14Zhang, Matthew N14
SYS-CT 28.85 15Perry, Jasper D15
CRA-NE 28.95 14Meng, Matthew C16

ATST-NE 29.18 13Du, Brighton17
SUN-NE 29.39 13Guerra, Dante A18
USC-NE 29.48 14Brennan, Henry19
USC-NE 29.62 13Liu, Ryan N20
ATST-NE 29.68 14Lenzen, Aiden T21
CRA-NE 30.21 13Kam, Ayden22
CRA-NE 30.36 14Artabane, Andy C23
USC-NE 30.44 13Nayak, Ayan24
CRA-NE 31.83 13Landau, Jacob M25
LA-NE 32.06 13Bui, Trudon T26
LA-NE 32.11 14Vo, Ethan T27
CRA-NE 32.78 14Gellatly, Fredrik M28
LA-NE 32.88 15Corriveau, Luke E29
CRA-NE 33.00 13Shavor, Reid F30
SUN-NE 33.24 13Wells, Bobby S31
LA-NE 34.27 13Hall, Adam T32
AA-NE 34.71 14Liu, Owen Z33
USC-NE 34.98 13Tyrrell, Peter C34
ATST-NE 35.05 13Albornoz Olivares, Luis 35
LA-NE 35.56 13Huang, Kaden Z36
Rima United-NE 37.83 13Noriega, Walter37
KING-NE 39.21 14McDermott, Connor M38
SSYS-NE 39.65 13Alee, Ryan39
ABF-NE 42.38 13Hunsaker, Ethan B40
KING-NE 44.33 14Steinberg, Gabriel J41
KING-NE NT 15Kothe, Noah S42

Event		16			Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 2:03.64 16Levesque, Margot A1
ABF-NE 2:04.86 17Zipagan, Jacqueline M2
CRA-NE 2:05.00 17Krutiy, Sophia A3
HYV-NE 2:06.91 15Van Duzer, Joelle R4
CRA-NE 2:09.82 17Paulsen, Laila5
CRA-NE 2:10.14 16Lembo, Julia R6
SSYS-NE 2:10.73 16Boynton, Allison7
CRA-NE 2:10.74 15Gao, Evie8
SSYS-NE 2:11.10 15Noble, Sam9
CRA-NE 2:11.21 17Mazereeuw, Nina T10
CRA-NE 2:11.27 15Andretta, Raffaella11
STRM-NE 2:11.46 17Wilson, Keara L12
CRA-NE 2:12.64 15Jacobson, Lucy D13
SSYS-NE 2:12.79 16Noble, Alex14
CRA-NE 2:12.94 18Graeter, Megan15
CRA-NE 2:13.64 15Callahan, Victoria S16
ABF-NE 2:14.48 16Shea, Cora M17
ABF-NE 2:14.58 16Liang, Eleanor T18
CRA-NE 2:15.37 17Otero, Evin19
Rima United-NE 2:16.24 15Fonseca, Laina20
USC-NE 2:17.10 16Tyrrell, Lucy A21
CRA-NE 2:17.17 16Vacanti, Maddie R22
CRA-NE 2:17.25 17Sterman, Bess C23
ABF-NE 2:17.94 16Anderson, Aubrey Y24
STRM-NE 2:18.10 15Jeffers, Paige K25
CRA-NE 2:18.45 15Shulman, Rinnah M26
ABF-NE 2:18.47 16Provost, Samantha D27
USC-NE 2:18.55 14Teixeira, Luisa O28
ATST-NE 2:20.01 18Spiridopoulos, Audrey J29
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Event		16	...(Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

HYV-NE 2:20.58 14Cordis, Olivia M30
ABF-NE 2:21.35 15Meroy, Maxene K31
ABF-NE 2:21.95 18Dougherty, Ava G32
HYV-NE 2:22.45 15Humber, Emmalyn C33
CRA-NE 2:23.11 13Copeland, Hannah G34
LA-NE 2:23.29 15Hoey, Lyla G35
CRA-NE 2:23.60 16Callahan, Dakota R36
CRA-NE 2:23.68 14Rhinesmith, Elle P37
ATST-NE 2:23.72 14Trinceri, Alexa L38
CRA-NE 2:24.20 14Serrano Alfonzo, Kiara N39
CRA-NE 2:24.29 15Yang, Norah C40
SYS-CT 2:24.95 17Rastelli, So ia A41
HYV-NE 2:25.55 13Van Duzer, Ari M42
CRA-NE 2:25.63 17Ceraj, Mirta M43
CRA-NE 2:26.22 15Ganz, Leah J44
USC-NE 2:26.28 15Nikolov, Anabela45
SYS-CT 2:26.54 16Pham, Audrina46
SYS-CT 2:26.58 13Laf in, Jillian M47
ABF-NE 2:26.92 16Bhushan, Shriya48
STRM-NE 2:26.94 15Yeaton, Emily I49
CRA-NE 2:27.87 13Chen, Fiona Y50
CRA-NE 2:28.00 15Lee, Romy K51
CRA-NE 2:28.06 14Zhang, Katherine J52
SUN-NE 2:29.11 16Mattrey, Jada R53
Rima United-NE 2:29.44 13Amaral, Khloe54
LA-NE 2:29.58 15Christie, Olivia M55
CRA-NE 2:29.70 15Zaynagetdinova, Alina R56
Rima United-NE 2:29.75 16Oussi, Patty M57
USC-NE 2:31.61 14Meng, Jinyu58
USC-NE 2:31.79 16Kerr, Kaelyn L59
SUN-NE 2:32.44 14Gauvin, Bowen M60
ATST-NE 2:32.65 15Viles, Malia L61
ATST-NE 2:32.77 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A62
SYS-CT 2:33.46 16Fernandez, Abigail E63
USC-NE 2:34.30 13Sinkevicius, Greta64
CRA-NE 2:34.87 14Forni, Sophia R65
HYV-NE 2:35.86 13Verda, Talya R66
Rima United-NE 2:36.22 13Chavez, Gigi A67
AA-NE 2:36.45 13Vartanian, Krysten A68
CRA-NE 2:37.49 14Sweeney, Caroline E69
ATST-NE 2:38.75 14Malloy, Naomi H70
CRA-NE 2:40.60 14Hirsch, Charlotte M71
STRM-NE 2:40.86 13Peterson, Lydia E72
STRM-NE 2:41.60 13Thompson, Aniston J73
CRA-NE 2:42.84 13Barausky, Eleanor R74
SUN-NE 2:43.97 13Sittig, Reagan E75
AA-NE 2:44.97 14Blackburn, Emelia76
CRA-NE 2:45.99 16Skolnick, Eliana77
CRA-NE 2:47.68 14Lin, Serena S78
HYV-NE 2:51.78 13Ritchie, Sabine C79
KING-NE 2:52.77 14Ghavidel, Pardis M80
KING-NE 2:53.25 13Passier, Colbie L81
CRA-NE 2:53.99 17Horton, Nora C82
USC-NE 2:55.76 16Florence, Anna C83
CRA-NE 2:56.92 13Hirsch, Katherine B84
STRM-NE 2:58.65 14Garnham, Ailia H85

SYS-CT 3:09.15 13Laconi, Elizabeth A86
CRA-NE 3:15.52 16Welburn, Lila H87
CRA-NE NT 13Zhang, Ginny88
ABF-NE NT 13Milburn, Naomi J89

Event		17			Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 1:50.62 15Cashman, Cullen1
ABF-NE 1:52.78 15Pecora, Zack F2
ABF-NE 1:54.45 17Korzeniowski, David M3
ABF-NE 1:56.11 18Zeng, Chris Z4
KING-NE 1:56.13 17Wukitch, Brian M5
CRA-NE 1:57.74 16Liu, Derek Z6
ATST-NE 1:58.49 18Copeland, Kale M7
AA-NE 1:59.49 17Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P8
ABF-NE 2:02.50 16Cormier, Matt J9
USC-NE 2:03.96 15Liles, Jax J10
CRA-NE 2:04.46 18Lawrence, Samuel T11
USC-NE 2:04.92 16Baxter, Jonathan B12
CRA-NE 2:04.94 17Falk, Cole B13
SUN-NE 2:05.36 16Guerra, Luca W14
LA-NE 2:05.44 15Yoon, Alex15
ATST-NE 2:05.93 17Potter, Nicky M16
SYS-CT 2:06.74 16Starkey, Daniel M17
HYV-NE 2:07.09 16Bulatewicz, Leo18
AA-NE 2:07.18 17Roodhouse, John D19
ABF-NE 2:07.77 15Arquillano, Wielz Jehuv20
USC-NE 2:08.13 15Cui, Felix S21
CRA-NE 2:08.45 18Bhagwati, Rohan G22
SUN-NE 2:08.62 16Sittig, Carter A23
STRM-NE 2:10.52 15Ferguson, Galen G24
HYV-NE 2:10.53 16McCarthy, Shawn T25
USC-NE 2:10.72 16Zhang, Lucas Y26
CRA-NE 2:11.33 15Yamakawa, Shohei27
STRM-NE 2:12.41 15Sementa, Marcus A28
STRM-NE 2:13.21 15Dos Santos, Kyle P29
CRA-NE 2:13.27 16Tomala, Oskar P30
CRA-NE 2:13.97 14Sun, Jacob Q31
SSYS-NE 2:17.51 17Nussbaum, Wilson32
CRA-NE 2:17.61 17Huculak, Sebastian33
KING-NE 2:17.67 16Gallagher, Andrew C34
SYS-CT 2:18.35 15Perry, Jasper D35
ABF-NE 2:18.93 15Hopewell, Tyler J36
ABF-NE 2:19.23 13He, Victor J37
SUN-NE 2:21.96 13Strebel, Sawyer M38
SYS-CT 2:22.15 18Starkey, Thomas M39
USC-NE 2:22.84 14Chien, Felix B40
HYV-NE 2:23.02 13Hamilton, Jake R41
Rima United-NE 2:24.35 14DeMoura, Luke42
ABF-NE 2:26.03 16He, Charles J43
CRA-NE 2:26.83 14Chen, Alex H44
KING-NE 2:27.36 14Brewer, Joshua C45
ATST-NE 2:27.84 14McCollum, Gil F46
KING-NE 2:28.51 15Pedder, Harvey W47
LA-NE 2:28.85 13Choi, Caleb H48
SYS-CT 2:31.75 13Pellegrino, Charlie49
SYS-CT 2:32.34 13Walz, Nate J50
CRA-NE 2:32.51 13Leppert, Connor51
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Event		17	...(Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

USC-NE 2:38.48 13Dailey, Jack R52
Rima United-NE 2:40.15 14Larkin, Jack53
SUN-NE 2:41.02 14Zlogar, Cody W54
USC-NE 2:47.12 13Chen, Harold55
STRM-NE 2:47.22 13Gil Promlee, Alex56
KASC-NE 3:08.59 13Neudel, Coby H57
Rima United-NE 3:17.76 13Noriega, Walter58
ATST-NE NT 13Albornoz Olivares, Luis 59
ATST-NE NT 13Lara, Caleb R60
CRA-NE NT 14Allen, Luke61

Event		18			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 2:11.79 12Rozhkova, Diana1
ABF-NE 2:15.20 12Szczerba, Hania M2
CRA-NE 2:15.42 12Comstock, Lily M3
USC-NE 2:15.66 11Shi, Yisu E4
CRA-NE 2:15.94 11Cao, Meredith Z5
AA-NE 2:16.84 12Labonte, Elise M6
ABF-NE 2:19.42 12Ferguson, Zahra G7
KING-NE 2:20.27 12McGillicuddy, Cora M8
USC-NE 2:20.73 12Boland, Halle A9
HYV-NE 2:20.80 11Dulong, Aubrie E10
SSYS-NE 2:22.93 12Naigles, Riley11
ATST-NE 2:24.58 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V12
ONE-NE 2:26.33 11Sarr, Ami R13
USC-NE 2:27.06 11Carboni, Ilana J14
SUN-NE 2:29.67 12Perry, Maddie G15
CRA-NE 2:30.05 11Ting, Louise16
SSYS-NE 2:31.54 11Li, Eva17
CRA-NE 2:32.34 12Lin, Cindy S18
KING-NE 2:33.24 12McDermott, Madelyn M19
CRA-NE 2:35.12 12Patel, Sahana C20
ATST-NE 2:35.81 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A21
ONE-NE 2:39.84 11Whitehill, Tessa M22
ONE-NE 2:44.33 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S23
Rima United-NE 2:45.09 11Thibeault, Juliette24
KING-NE 2:46.94 11Dimatteo, Grace A25
STRM-NE 2:49.36 11Bortolotto, Julia J26
SSYS-NE 2:49.39 12Freytag, Sapphira27
KING-NE 2:50.27 11Bailey, Teaghan C28
ONE-NE 2:52.02 11Brown, Hannah L29
KING-NE 2:54.24 12Heylin, Eleanor B30
KING-NE 2:57.17 12Ghosh, Anika31
ATST-NE 2:59.29 11Kittrell, Adela J32
SYS-CT 3:05.93 12Foley, Kate A33
KING-NE 3:11.80 12Unni, Eliza L34

Event		19			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:59.14 12Wilson, Camden W1
SUN-NE 1:59.49 12Laporte, Matthew D2
CRA-NE 2:07.87 12Zhuang, Jacob J3
ABF-NE 2:11.43 12Prout, Gabriel L4
SSYS-NE 2:12.07 11Zhang, Zachary5
SSYS-NE 2:14.30 12Alee, Adrian6

USC-NE 2:14.45 12Mountz, Henry C7
SYS-CT 2:18.03 12Pfrommer, Lucas A8
CRA-NE 2:18.54 12Kumar, Krishang9
CRA-NE 2:19.98 11Feng, Anlan10
LA-NE 2:21.35 11Vo, Evan H11
KING-NE 2:23.77 11Newell, Owen Q12
HYV-NE 2:25.66 12Pokharel, Kushal13
CRA-NE 2:27.80 12Gal, Eilon A14
CRA-NE 2:32.34 12Vacanti, Landon C15
Rima United-NE 2:32.53 12Chavez, Israel16
SSYS-NE 2:34.30 12Luu, Kynan17
ABF-NE 2:34.82 11Hopewell, Gavin D18
KING-NE 2:36.54 11Romano, Adil P19
CRA-NE 2:37.38 11Meng, Marvin C20
AA-NE 2:41.73 12Young, Parker J21
HYV-NE 2:44.13 11Cordis, Jack H22
STRM-NE 2:47.32 11Gianetta, Kayden A23
USC-NE 2:47.57 11Healey, Piermatteo D24
KING-NE 2:52.36 11Barrett, Will W25
KING-NE 2:52.58 11Miles, William D26
ABF-NE 3:00.50 12Kenaan, Sky G27
LA-NE 3:03.88 12Rajapakse, Kevin R28
AA-NE 3:04.43 11Nelson, Connor J29
USC-NE 3:08.69 11Keefe, Matthew T30
KASC-NE NT 11Perry, Dean31

Event		20			Mixed	9-10	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:50.40W9Singh, Ira1
CRA-NE 2:27.55W10Nyeko, Savannah J2
KING-NE 2:31.66W10McDermott, Lucy A3
KING-NE 2:42.69M10Moyes, Liam R4
CRA-NE 2:44.48M9Lu, Jayden5
AA-NE 2:45.05W10Rocheleau, Simone K6
KING-NE 2:47.73W9Bailey, Bridget A7
USC-NE 2:48.38M9Shah, Rishan A8
KING-NE 2:50.01W10Herman, Clare E9
KASC-NE 2:51.33M10Brown, Jonas S10
ABF-NE 2:51.53M10Hussey, Braden M11
USC-NE 2:53.91W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R12
USC-NE 2:55.37M9Gaur, Atulit13
KING-NE 2:59.35W10Herald, Emma S14
USC-NE 3:02.50M10Bucci, Pietro T15
CRA-NE 3:04.98M9Liu, Kyrie16
AA-NE 3:06.43M9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 17
KING-NE 3:09.65M10Fessler, Kalden18
CRA-NE 3:10.96W9Wertheim, Mallory W19
SSYS-NE 3:12.37M10Pugh, Lincoln20
CRA-NE 3:17.27W10Voith, Brooke I21
USC-NE 3:22.16M9Ethier, Jacob X22
KING-NE 3:29.27W10Saari, Paige E23
HYV-NE 3:29.48W10Lapointe, Auburn D24
CRA-NE 3:31.24W9Katta, Rithika25
ABF-NE 3:39.21M10Aberasturia, Maseo L26
KASC-NE NTW9Zimmer, June27
CRA-NE NTW9Belliveau, Adeline E28
CRA-NE NTM9Shen, Max H29
ABF-NE NTM8Aberasturia, Colson R30



Charles River Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:24 AM  1/26/2026  Page 13
2025	NE	CRA	Last	Chance	February	Invitational	-	2/6/2026	to	2/8/2026

Psych	Sheet

Event		21			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 30.33 12Ferguson, Zahra G1
CRA-NE 31.03 12Yamakawa, Emi2
USC-NE 32.42 11Shi, Yisu E3
KING-NE 32.80 12Agnello, Liana H4
CRA-NE 33.04 11Wu, Alicia5
USC-NE 33.27 11Carboni, Ilana J6
CRA-NE 33.44 11Bostanxhi, Viosava7
SYS-CT 34.24 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K8
ATST-NE 34.90 11Gorneault, Lilly M9
USC-NE 35.83 12Feeley, Grace J10
SYS-CT 36.26 12Odell, Ellie V11
Rima United-NE 36.53 12DeMarco, Sophie G12
CRA-NE 36.69 11Rice, Olivia P13
CRA-NE 36.69 11Lu, Alicia14
USC-NE 36.95 12Cobanoglu, Derin15
SSYS-NE 37.43 11Li, Eva16
KASC-NE 38.18 12Brown, Alana I17
Rima United-NE 38.32 12Larkin, Bree18
CRA-NE 38.98 11Densmore, Lydia N19
KING-NE 39.14 12Burtman, Jayne E20
CRA-NE 39.48 11Teng, Annie21
ATST-NE 40.13 11Marlin, Elizabeth E22
SYS-CT 40.23 12Cartier, Charley D23
ABF-NE 40.40 11Aberasturia, Averie S24
ABF-NE 40.43 11Tsongas, Nina E25
LA-NE 40.85 12Yao, Cindy F26
STRM-NE 41.19 11Bortolotto, Julia J27
Rima United-NE 41.28 11Borton, Willow28
Rima United-NE 41.36 11Blankenhorn, Brook29
ABF-NE 41.46 12Yenulevich, Ava Y30
Rima United-NE 41.81 12Alexander, Emily31
KING-NE 42.12 12Unni, Eliza L32
CRA-NE 42.66 11Alwazzan, Larissa33
SUN-NE 42.78 11Mattrey, Ruby J34
SYS-CT 43.34 12Mohamed, Kenzie35
Rima United-NE 44.82 11Tetreault, Frances M36
USC-NE 46.63 11Senani, Shriya S37
KING-NE 49.12 12Ghosh, Anika38

Event		22			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 29.83 12Alee, Adrian1
LA-NE 31.19 11Hoey, Rory C2
CRA-NE 31.54 11Yuan, Bryan B3
CRA-NE 33.28 11Ye, Daniel A4
CRA-NE 33.64 12Kumar, Krishang5
CRA-NE 33.70 11Goodrich, Caiden Q6
AA-NE 34.74 12Shea, Camden7
KING-NE 34.93 11Romano, Adil P8
HYV-NE 35.25 12Pokharel, Kushal9
SSYS-NE 35.41 11Zhang, Zachary10
CRA-NE 35.44 11Feng, Yifeng11
SSYS-NE 35.54 11Tran, Michael12
KING-NE 35.90 11Newell, Owen Q13
ABF-NE 36.72 12Wang, Shane14

CRA-NE 37.33 11Lui, Sanson15
SSYS-NE 37.60 11Young, Emerson16
KING-NE 38.30 11Romano, Asif S17
STRM-NE 38.33 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P18
Rima United-NE 38.65 11David, Weston19
USC-NE 39.39 12Jariwala, Arhaan A20
KASC-NE 39.81 12Rice, Miles A21
USC-NE 40.21 12Feng, Arthur S22
CRA-NE 41.26 11Kogan, Alan B23
AA-NE 41.35 11Nelson, Connor J24
SSYS-NE 41.52 12Luu, Kynan25
KING-NE 42.18 11Barrett, Will W26
USC-NE 44.88 11Keefe, Matthew T27
KING-NE 45.11 11Ghavidel, Maysam M28
LA-NE 45.43 12Rajapakse, Kevin R29
KING-NE 47.03 11Miles, William D30
ABF-NE 48.20 11Castano, Joe V31
SYS-CT 52.57 12Wagner, Charles W32
ATST-NE 58.66 12Zhang, Samuel J33
KASC-NE NT 11Riley, Zachary34

Event		23			Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 24.53W7Shen, Bella1
CRA-NE 24.53W9Singh, Ira2
CRA-NE 33.93M10Wu, Jayden Y3
ABF-NE 36.30W9Flynn, Sawyer E4
KING-NE 37.67W10Malone, Margot A5
AA-NE 38.63M10Liu, Alex6
AA-NE 38.75W10Rocheleau, Simone K7
HYV-NE 39.45W10Matos, Mia M8
CRA-NE 39.52W10Sharif, Aya I9
CRA-NE 39.80W10Paye, Livi10
KING-NE 40.12W10Herman, Clare E11
KING-NE 40.16M10Moyes, Liam R12
CRA-NE 40.64W10Park, Yejin13
HYV-NE 40.79W9Lapointe, Juliette A14
AA-NE 41.03M9Pandey, Ishaan15
USC-NE 41.05W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R16
CRA-NE 41.45W10Voith, Brooke I17
Rima United-NE 42.04W9Dias, Nora18
USC-NE 42.06M9Ethier, Jacob X19
KING-NE 42.60W10Burtman, Vivien J20
KASC-NE 42.66M10Brown, Jonas S21
Rima United-NE 43.25W10Palmaccio, Charlotte22
ABF-NE 43.35M10Hussey, Braden M23
KING-NE 43.55W9Bailey, Bridget A24
CRA-NE 43.62M7Zha, Shi Ding25
USC-NE 43.79M9Gaur, Atulit26
ATST-NE 43.86W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E27
CRA-NE 44.01W8Tolokh, Catherine E28
LA-NE 44.09M10Shan, Lucas E29
ABF-NE 44.53M9Zhao, Kenneth Y30
KING-NE 44.54W10Herald, Emma S31
ABF-NE 44.64W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M32
CRA-NE 44.77W8Comstock, Mary C33
KING-NE 44.84M10Fessler, Kalden34
KING-NE 44.99W10Satish, Saanvi35
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Event		23	...(Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 45.13W9Lam, Alyson36
HYV-NE 45.30W9Yasutomo, Miumi M37
Rima United-NE 45.47M9Blankenhorn, Chase38
SSYS-NE 45.65M10Pugh, Lincoln39
USC-NE 45.80W8Keefe, Emily C40
AA-NE 45.89M9Krishnan, Advik41
CRA-NE 46.13M10Greene, William M42
CRA-NE 46.16M9Liu, Kyrie43
Rima United-NE 46.21W10Nassar, Tess A44
ABF-NE 46.40M10Aberasturia, Maseo L45
LA-NE 46.45M9Ramirez, Dresden M46
ABF-NE 46.99M8Aragon-Velthaus, Ra i T47
LA-NE 47.13W8Vo, Evelyn H48
CRA-NE 47.24W9Rhinesmith, Jane R49
KING-NE 47.84W10Saari, Paige E50
KING-NE 48.45M10Vesbianu, Christopher *51
CRA-NE 48.75W9Belliveau, Adeline E52
ABF-NE 48.78W10O'Keefe, Grace E53
CRA-NE 49.02W8Fink, Chloe54
SSYS-NE 49.28M9Liang, Aiden55
ABF-NE 49.43M9Ferguson, Zaine J56
KING-NE 49.47W9Dimatteo, Nora C57
CRA-NE 49.60M9Shen, Max H58
Rima United-NE 49.62W9Tetreault, Auggie M59
HYV-NE 49.64W10Lapointe, Auburn D60
LA-NE 50.00W8Gorrie, Noelle M61
CRA-NE 50.35W8He, Aria R62
USC-NE 50.47W10Cless, Camille I63
CRA-NE 50.81W9Weinstock, Malia B64
CRA-NE 51.19M7Gal, Reef65
CRA-NE 51.67W9Katta, Rithika66
CRA-NE 53.09W8Fomin, Sophia67
CRA-NE 53.44W8Wilson, Cecilia J68
USC-NE 54.08M9Chen, Andrew69
CRA-NE 54.24W8Cheron, Kate A70
AA-NE 54.46W9Gaudet, Abigail F71
CRA-NE 55.14M7Yu, Aaden72
STRM-NE 56.44W6Gil Promlee, Inara73
KING-NE 56.44M10Polak, Nicholas R74
KASC-NE 56.51M8Rice, Ashton L75
CRA-NE 56.88W8Wang, Crystal W76
ABF-NE 57.19M7GU, Isaac C77
KING-NE 57.44W8Herald, Madelyn78
ATST-NE 57.88W9Killeen, Savannah D79
SSYS-NE 58.38M10Cao, Oliver80
CRA-NE 59.35M8Singh, Nivaan81
KING-NE 59.51M10Cole, Nathaniel D82
CRA-NE 59.88M7Yuan, Eddie83
CRA-NE 59.95M8Wang, Langkun O84
ATST-NE 1:00.26M8Fang, Alex Y85
AA-NE 1:00.96M10Nelson, Lincoln T86
AA-NE 1:02.34M8Davis, Remus W87
LA-NE 1:02.72M8Warren, Korbin C88
KING-NE 1:02.75W9Manzolini, Elizabeth J89
ABF-NE 1:03.56M7Pither, Anthony90
ATST-NE 1:03.59W10Diaz, Sara91

SSYS-NE 1:05.51W9McGue, Natalie92
ATST-NE 1:06.43W7Shrayer-Grif ith, Mona L93
ABF-NE 1:06.59W8Manocha, Kashish N94
Rima United-NE 1:06.65W8Reeves, Emma95
ABF-NE 1:07.06W6Zhao, Evelyn Y96
KING-NE 1:07.69W8Miles, Lillian G97
ATST-NE 1:07.97W8Kittrell, Delaney G98
KING-NE 1:12.46W8Burtman, Pippa D99
CRA-NE 1:12.83W7Belliveau, Charlotte E100
ABF-NE 1:13.83M8Aberasturia, Colson R101
KASC-NE 1:21.13W8Rice, Naomi102
KASC-NE NTM7Heaps, Abraham103
KING-NE NTW7Malone, Greta104
KING-NE NTW5Malone, Audrey105
KING-NE NTM8Asadov, Eren106
ATST-NE NTW7Coolong, Jessie J107
CRA-NE NTW6Liu, Evelyn108

Event		24			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:14.22 11Cao, Meredith Z1
CRA-NE 1:14.61 12Huang, Lynna Y2
CRA-NE 1:19.66 11Wilson, Elizabeth M3
CRA-NE 1:20.64 12Rhinesmith, Clara C4
SYS-CT 1:20.76 12Mohamed, Kenzie5
SYS-CT 1:23.07 12Odell, Ellie V6
USC-NE 1:24.54 12Cobanoglu, Derin7
USC-NE 1:25.81 12Yan, Emma L8
USC-NE 1:26.25 11Meng, Jinran9
CRA-NE 1:26.53 12Lin, Cindy S10
CRA-NE 1:26.82 12Otero, Aylin11
ONE-NE 1:27.82 11Sarr, Ami R12
AA-NE 1:28.38 12Labonte, Elise M13
CRA-NE 1:28.78 12Patel, Sahana C14
Rima United-NE 1:29.22 11Fonseca, Ambri15
ONE-NE 1:29.22 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S16
CRA-NE 1:29.44 11Lu, Alicia17
STRM-NE 1:29.75 12Picone, Lily E18
LA-NE 1:29.91 11Sanders, Eily C19
Rima United-NE 1:29.94 12DeMarco, Sophie G20
USC-NE 1:30.02 12Feeley, Grace J21
LA-NE 1:31.97 12Yao, Cindy F22
CRA-NE 1:32.11 11Kim, Luna23
ABF-NE 1:32.46 11GU, Angelina J24
KING-NE 1:32.68 12McDermott, Madelyn M25
ONE-NE 1:32.83 11Whitehill, Tessa M26
SSYS-NE 1:34.29 12Freytag, Sapphira27
KING-NE 1:35.39 12Burtman, Jayne E28
Rima United-NE 1:36.03 11Borton, Willow29
CRA-NE 1:36.22 11Rice, Olivia P30
KING-NE 1:38.61 12Ghosh, Anika31
Rima United-NE 1:39.55 11Blankenhorn, Brook32
USC-NE 1:39.72 11Chen, Emily33
ATST-NE 1:40.08 11Marlin, Elizabeth E34
CRA-NE 1:40.87 11Densmore, Lydia N35
SYS-CT 1:41.10 12Foley, Kate A36
CRA-NE 1:41.49 11Alwazzan, Larissa37
ONE-NE 1:45.89 11Brown, Hannah L38



Charles River Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:24 AM  1/26/2026  Page 15
2025	NE	CRA	Last	Chance	February	Invitational	-	2/6/2026	to	2/8/2026

Psych	Sheet

Event		24	...(Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ATST-NE 1:46.74 11Kittrell, Adela J39
KING-NE 1:47.75 12Unni, Eliza L40
Rima United-NE 1:49.08 12Reeves, Mackenzie41
KASC-NE 1:50.25 11Levari, Roni42
Rima United-NE 1:50.46 12Alexander, Emily43
ATST-NE 1:51.50 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A44
USC-NE 1:53.78 11Senani, Shriya S45
Rima United-NE NT 11Tetreault, Frances M46

Event		25			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SUN-NE 1:16.40 12Laporte, Matthew D1
ABF-NE 1:19.27 12Prout, Gabriel L2
CRA-NE 1:22.07 11Feng, Anlan3
CRA-NE 1:22.25 11He, Leo S4
HYV-NE 1:22.61 11Hamilton, Ian R5
USC-NE 1:22.85 12Mountz, Henry C6
SYS-CT 1:23.72 12Pfrommer, Lucas A7
SSYS-NE 1:24.70 11Tran, Michael8
HYV-NE 1:26.02 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen9
Rima United-NE 1:26.42 11David, Weston10
CRA-NE 1:27.47 12Wu, Jefferson Y11
ATST-NE 1:30.23 11Ai, Lucas Z12
HYV-NE 1:33.53 11Cordis, Jack H13
USC-NE 1:33.60 12Feng, Arthur S14
ABF-NE 1:35.29 11Aragon-Velthaus, Augus15
ABF-NE 1:35.77 12Kenaan, Sky G16
KING-NE 1:36.01 11Barrett, Will W17
USC-NE 1:36.01 12Jariwala, Arhaan A18
STRM-NE 1:36.16 11Gianetta, Kayden A19
ABF-NE 1:37.26 11Hopewell, Gavin D20
CRA-NE 1:37.32 11Kogan, Alan B21
CRA-NE 1:37.82 11Zha, Oscar22
CRA-NE 1:37.82 12Gal, Eilon A23
SSYS-NE 1:39.71 11Young, Emerson24
CRA-NE 1:41.96 11Meng, Marvin C25
KING-NE 1:44.92 11Romano, Asif S26
USC-NE 1:50.45 11Healey, Piermatteo D27
KING-NE 1:50.78 11Ghavidel, Maysam M28
AA-NE 1:58.69 11Nelson, Connor J29
KASC-NE NT 11Perry, Dean30

Event		26			Mixed	9-10	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:21.51M10Yang, Oliver1
USC-NE 1:24.36M9Shah, Rishan A2
KING-NE 1:32.72W10McDermott, Lucy A3
KING-NE 1:34.40W10Malone, Margot A4
KING-NE 1:34.76M10Moyes, Liam R5
AA-NE 1:34.93M10Liu, Alex6
CRA-NE 1:39.04W9Rhinesmith, Jane R7
LA-NE 1:41.98M9Ramirez, Dresden M8
CRA-NE 1:42.41W10Sharif, Aya I9
KING-NE 1:45.06M10Vesbianu, Christopher *10
USC-NE 1:45.60M9Ethier, Jacob X11
KING-NE 1:45.89W9Dellaglio, Abby B12

KING-NE 1:46.24W10Herman, Clare E13
USC-NE 1:46.32M10Bucci, Pietro T14
KING-NE 1:46.69W10Burtman, Vivien J15
AA-NE 1:48.15M9Pandey, Ishaan16
CRA-NE 1:48.36W9Wertheim, Mallory W17
HYV-NE 1:48.51W9Yasutomo, Miumi M18
CRA-NE 1:50.19M9Lu, Jayden19
KING-NE 1:52.25W10Saari, Paige E20
ABF-NE 1:53.48W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M21
HYV-NE 1:53.57W9Lapointe, Juliette A22
KING-NE 1:53.63W10Satish, Saanvi23
KING-NE 1:53.70W10Herald, Emma S24
ABF-NE 1:55.01M9Zhao, Kenneth Y25
USC-NE 1:57.40W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R26
ABF-NE 2:00.37M9Ferguson, Zaine J27
CRA-NE 2:00.53W9Katta, Rithika28
USC-NE 2:00.59M9Chen, Andrew29
USC-NE 2:00.61M9Gaur, Atulit30
CRA-NE 2:02.65W9Weinstock, Malia B31
Rima United-NE 2:03.39M9Blankenhorn, Chase32
Rima United-NE 2:04.68M9Rennie, Hayden33
HYV-NE 2:05.05W10Lapointe, Auburn D34
SSYS-NE 2:06.18M10Cao, Oliver35
Rima United-NE 2:08.07W9Tetreault, Auggie M36
USC-NE 2:10.00W10Cless, Camille I37
SSYS-NE 2:15.03M9Liang, Aiden38
KING-NE 2:21.98M10Cole, Nathaniel D39
KASC-NE NTW9Zimmer, June40
KING-NE NTM10Polak, Nicholas R41
ATST-NE NTW9Killeen, Savannah D42
ATST-NE NTW10Diaz, Sara43
CRA-NE NTM9Shen, Max H44
ABF-NE NTM7GU, Isaac C45
ABF-NE NTM8Aragon-Velthaus, Ra i T46
AA-NE NTW9Gaudet, Abigail F47

Event		27			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 2:44.82 12McGillicuddy, Cora M1
USC-NE 2:45.00 11Shi, Yisu E2
USC-NE 2:50.00 11Meng, Jinran3
SUN-NE 3:10.99 12Perry, Maddie G4
SYS-CT 3:12.00 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K5
SUN-NE NT 11Mattrey, Ruby J6
ATST-NE NT 11Gorneault, Lilly M7

Event		28			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 2:26.73 12Koltov, Alexander1
CRA-NE 2:36.46 11Yuan, Bryan B2
LA-NE 2:36.50 11Hoey, Rory C3
SSYS-NE 2:43.23 11Zhang, Zachary4

Event		29			Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 32.62M10Wu, Jayden Y1
CRA-NE 33.62W10Nyeko, Savannah J2
KING-NE 35.76M10Moyes, Liam R3
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Event		29	...(Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 36.35W9Dellaglio, Abby B4
KING-NE 36.49W10Malone, Margot A5
ABF-NE 37.04W9Flynn, Sawyer E6
KING-NE 37.87W10Herman, Clare E7
AA-NE 38.51W10Rocheleau, Simone K8
AA-NE 39.12M10Liu, Alex9
CRA-NE 40.45M7Zha, Shi Ding10
Rima United-NE 41.59W10Palmaccio, Charlotte11
KING-NE 41.62W10Burtman, Vivien J12
USC-NE 41.79W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R13
KING-NE 41.85W9Bailey, Bridget A14
ABF-NE 42.14W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M15
HYV-NE 42.17W10Matos, Mia M16
KASC-NE 42.28M10Brown, Jonas S17
CRA-NE 42.65W9Wertheim, Mallory W18
CRA-NE 43.20W10Park, Yejin19
USC-NE 43.68M9Shah, Rishan A20
Rima United-NE 43.73W10Nassar, Tess A21
AA-NE 44.42M9Pandey, Ishaan22
Rima United-NE 44.53W9Dias, Nora23
CRA-NE 44.82W10Voith, Brooke I24
HYV-NE 44.96W9Yasutomo, Miumi M25
USC-NE 45.01W8Keefe, Emily C26
CRA-NE 45.22W8Tolokh, Catherine E27
USC-NE 45.69M9Gaur, Atulit28
CRA-NE 46.49W8Fink, Chloe29
USC-NE 46.80M10Bucci, Pietro T30
ABF-NE 46.89M10Hussey, Braden M31
KING-NE 47.72M10Fessler, Kalden32
ATST-NE 48.01W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E33
LA-NE 48.32M9Ramirez, Dresden M34
KING-NE 48.55W9Dimatteo, Nora C35
CRA-NE 48.80M9Liu, Kyrie36
CRA-NE 49.53W8Comstock, Mary C37
HYV-NE 49.65W9Lapointe, Juliette A38
LA-NE 49.88M10Shan, Lucas E39
KING-NE 50.08M10Vesbianu, Christopher *40
CRA-NE 50.53M7Gal, Reef41
CRA-NE 50.60W8He, Aria R42
SSYS-NE 50.91W9Lam, Alyson43
ATST-NE 51.13W9Killeen, Savannah D44
KING-NE 51.49W10Saari, Paige E45
AA-NE 51.55M9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 46
ABF-NE 51.66M8Aragon-Velthaus, Ra i T47
HYV-NE 51.95W10Lapointe, Auburn D48
LA-NE 52.15W8Vo, Evelyn H49
ABF-NE 52.20M9Zhao, Kenneth Y50
CRA-NE 52.52W9Belliveau, Adeline E51
Rima United-NE 52.92W9Tetreault, Auggie M52
ABF-NE 52.96W10O'Keefe, Grace E53
USC-NE 55.21W10Cless, Camille I54
Rima United-NE 55.91M9Blankenhorn, Chase55
KING-NE 56.15W10Satish, Saanvi56
CRA-NE 58.48W9Weinstock, Malia B57
KING-NE 59.42M10Polak, Nicholas R58
SSYS-NE 59.48M10Cao, Oliver59

Rima United-NE 1:00.35M9Rennie, Hayden60
USC-NE 1:01.00M9Ethier, Jacob X61
ABF-NE 1:01.45M10Aberasturia, Maseo L62
KASC-NE 1:02.49W9Zimmer, June63
SSYS-NE 1:02.55M9Liang, Aiden64
Rima United-NE 1:04.64W8Reeves, Emma65
CRA-NE 1:05.84M8Wang, Langkun O66
SSYS-NE 1:08.73W9McGue, Natalie67
ATST-NE 1:10.56W10Diaz, Sara68
ABF-NE 1:10.59M9Ferguson, Zaine J69
KING-NE 1:12.68M10Cole, Nathaniel D70
USC-NE 1:12.72M9Chen, Andrew71
CRA-NE 1:19.36W8Wilson, Cecilia J72
ABF-NE 1:26.83M8Aberasturia, Colson R73
ATST-NE 1:27.78W8Kittrell, Delaney G74
ATST-NE 1:58.46M8Fang, Alex Y75
KASC-NE NTM8Rice, Ashton L76
KASC-NE NTW8Rice, Naomi77
KASC-NE NTM7Heaps, Abraham78
KING-NE NTW9Manzolini, Elizabeth J79
ATST-NE NTW7Shrayer-Grif ith, Mona L80
ATST-NE NTW7Coolong, Jessie J81
CRA-NE NTW8Cheron, Kate A82
CRA-NE NTW8Wang, Crystal W83
CRA-NE NTW7Belliveau, Charlotte E84
CRA-NE NTW8Fomin, Sophia85
CRA-NE NTW9Singh, Ira86
ABF-NE NTM7GU, Isaac C87
ABF-NE NTW6Zhao, Evelyn Y88
ABF-NE NTM7Pither, Anthony89
ABF-NE NTW8Manocha, Kashish N90
AA-NE NTM10Nelson, Lincoln T91
AA-NE NTW9Gaudet, Abigail F92

Event		30			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 29.81 12Szczerba, Hania M1
CRA-NE 30.23 12Yamakawa, Emi2
CRA-NE 30.69 11Wu, Alicia3
CRA-NE 31.65 11Cao, Meredith Z4
AA-NE 31.77 12Labonte, Elise M5
SSYS-NE 31.79 12Carew, Sarah6
CRA-NE 32.39 11Wilson, Elizabeth M7
CRA-NE 32.49 12Huang, Lynna Y8
SYS-CT 32.57 12Rink, Hanna9
KING-NE 32.60 12Agnello, Liana H10
USC-NE 33.16 12Yan, Emma L11
CRA-NE 33.17 11Ting, Louise12
ABF-NE 33.27 12Rozhkova, Diana13
USC-NE 33.44 12Cobanoglu, Derin14
SUN-NE 33.75 12Perry, Maddie G15
SSYS-NE 34.72 11Li, Eva16
CRA-NE 34.89 11Lu, Alicia17
STRM-NE 35.36 12Picone, Lily E18
CRA-NE 35.52 12Otero, Aylin19
Rima United-NE 35.53 12Larkin, Bree20
ONE-NE 35.66 11Whitehill, Tessa M21
Rima United-NE 35.79 12DeMarco, Sophie G22
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Event		30	...(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

Rima United-NE 36.58 11Fonseca, Ambri23
SSYS-NE 36.72 12Naigles, Riley24
CRA-NE 36.96 12Patel, Sahana C25
HYV-NE 36.99 11Dulong, Aubrie E26
ABF-NE 37.21 12Yenulevich, Ava Y27
ABF-NE 37.79 11Tsongas, Nina E28
CRA-NE 38.16 11Kim, Luna29
Rima United-NE 38.45 11Blankenhorn, Brook30
Rima United-NE 38.57 11Thibeault, Juliette31
KING-NE 38.60 11Bailey, Teaghan C32
ABF-NE 40.43 11GU, Angelina J33
Rima United-NE 41.05 11Tetreault, Frances M34
SYS-CT 41.09 12Cartier, Charley D35
STRM-NE 41.25 11Bortolotto, Julia J36
CRA-NE 41.51 11Teng, Annie37
KING-NE 42.07 11Dimatteo, Grace A38
USC-NE 42.12 11Chen, Emily39
ABF-NE 42.20 11Aberasturia, Averie S40
SYS-CT 42.80 12Mohamed, Kenzie41
KING-NE 43.01 12Ghosh, Anika42
KASC-NE 43.13 11Levari, Roni43
STRM-NE 43.63 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E44
Rima United-NE 45.14 11Borton, Willow45
CRA-NE 45.56 11Densmore, Lydia N46
KING-NE 45.57 12Heylin, Eleanor B47
Rima United-NE 46.78 12Reeves, Mackenzie48
Rima United-NE 47.92 12Alexander, Emily49
USC-NE 51.77 11Senani, Shriya S50
SSYS-NE 56.53 12Freytag, Sapphira51
KASC-NE NT 12Brown, Alana I52

Event		31			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SUN-NE 28.47 12Laporte, Matthew D1
CRA-NE 30.18 12Zhuang, Jacob J2
AA-NE 31.98 12Shea, Camden3
LA-NE 32.84 11Vo, Evan H4
CRA-NE 32.96 11Ye, Daniel A5
CRA-NE 33.46 11Goodrich, Caiden Q6
CRA-NE 33.63 11Lui, Sanson7
CRA-NE 33.69 12Vacanti, Landon C8
SSYS-NE 34.00 11Tran, Michael9
CRA-NE 34.04 11He, Leo S10
KING-NE 34.64 11Romano, Adil P11
HYV-NE 34.77 12Pokharel, Kushal12
AA-NE 34.94 12Young, Parker J13
USC-NE 35.12 12Mountz, Henry C14
CRA-NE 35.64 11Feng, Anlan15
Rima United-NE 35.99 11David, Weston16
ABF-NE 36.80 12Wang, Shane17
Rima United-NE 37.71 12Chavez, Israel18
ABF-NE 38.36 11Aragon-Velthaus, Augus19
CRA-NE 38.41 12Kumar, Krishang20
ABF-NE 38.58 11Hopewell, Gavin D21
KING-NE 38.78 11Barrett, Will W22
ATST-NE 39.68 11Ai, Lucas Z23

KING-NE 40.17 11Romano, Asif S24
ABF-NE 40.67 12Kenaan, Sky G25
CRA-NE 40.68 11Zha, Oscar26
SSYS-NE 40.92 12Luu, Kynan27
CRA-NE 41.06 11Kogan, Alan B28
STRM-NE 41.09 11Gianetta, Kayden A29
SSYS-NE 42.67 11Young, Emerson30
KASC-NE 43.66 12Rice, Miles A31
HYV-NE 45.09 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen32
KING-NE 45.44 11Ghavidel, Maysam M33
USC-NE 46.59 11Keefe, Matthew T34
ABF-NE 50.88 11Castano, Joe V35
STRM-NE 52.59 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P36
SYS-CT 1:01.99 12Wagner, Charles W37
ATST-NE 1:03.85 12Zhang, Samuel J38
KASC-NE NT 11Riley, Zachary39

Event		32			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 2:26.14 12Comstock, Lily M1
ABF-NE 2:32.03 12Ferguson, Zahra G2
ABF-NE 2:33.24 12Rozhkova, Diana3
ABF-NE 2:33.43 12Szczerba, Hania M4
SSYS-NE 2:34.26 12Carew, Sarah5
SYS-CT 2:37.93 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K6
USC-NE 2:39.07 12Boland, Halle A7
ATST-NE 2:39.23 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V8
CRA-NE 2:42.34 11Bostanxhi, Viosava9
KING-NE 2:46.33 12Agnello, Liana H10
CRA-NE 2:46.52 11Rice, Olivia P11
CRA-NE 2:47.26 11Wilson, Elizabeth M12
ATST-NE 2:47.96 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A13
ONE-NE 2:48.59 11Sarr, Ami R14
SYS-CT 2:48.85 12Rink, Hanna15
ATST-NE 2:50.50 11Gorneault, Lilly M16
ABF-NE 2:56.97 11Tsongas, Nina E17
SYS-CT 2:57.96 12Cartier, Charley D18
ATST-NE 3:01.22 11Marlin, Elizabeth E19
KING-NE 3:14.33 11Dimatteo, Grace A20
ONE-NE 3:16.87 11Brown, Hannah L21
STRM-NE NT 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E22
CRA-NE NT 11Teng, Annie23

Event		33			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 2:14.91 12Zhuang, Jacob J1
CRA-NE 2:14.98 12Wilson, Camden W2
ABF-NE 2:25.98 12Prout, Gabriel L3
SSYS-NE 2:27.30 12Alee, Adrian4
AA-NE 2:30.79 12Shea, Camden5
CRA-NE 2:37.86 11Goodrich, Caiden Q6
KING-NE 2:45.02 11Newell, Owen Q7
CRA-NE 2:45.49 11Feng, Yifeng8
HYV-NE 2:50.20 11Cordis, Jack H9
STRM-NE 3:08.74 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P10
USC-NE 3:19.95 11Healey, Piermatteo D11
LA-NE 3:25.88 12Rajapakse, Kevin R12
KING-NE NT 11Miles, William D13
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Event		33	...(Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ATST-NE NT 12Zhang, Samuel J14
CRA-NE NT 11He, Leo S15
CRA-NE NT 12Gal, Eilon A16

Event		34			Mixed	9-10	200	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 2:38.31M10Yang, Oliver1
CRA-NE 2:44.74W10Nyeko, Savannah J2
KING-NE 2:55.89W10McDermott, Lucy A3
AA-NE 2:57.97M10Liu, Alex4
KING-NE 3:00.07M10Moyes, Liam R5
ABF-NE 3:00.53W9Flynn, Sawyer E6
CRA-NE 3:08.44W10Park, Yejin7
CRA-NE 3:09.04W10Paye, Livi8
USC-NE 3:10.50M9Shah, Rishan A9
HYV-NE 3:14.63W10Matos, Mia M10
SSYS-NE 3:16.26W9Lam, Alyson11
KING-NE 3:17.12W9Dellaglio, Abby B12
CRA-NE 3:18.25M10Greene, William M13
KING-NE 3:18.31W9Bailey, Bridget A14
SSYS-NE 3:24.29M10Pugh, Lincoln15
ATST-NE 3:30.09W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E16
Rima United-NE 3:31.42W9Dias, Nora17
Rima United-NE 3:31.70W10Palmaccio, Charlotte18
CRA-NE 3:36.32W9Rhinesmith, Jane R19
ABF-NE 3:46.94M9Zhao, Kenneth Y20
Rima United-NE 3:48.95W10Nassar, Tess A21
ABF-NE 4:02.88M10Aberasturia, Maseo L22
Rima United-NE 4:04.37M9Rennie, Hayden23
ABF-NE NTW10O'Keefe, Grace E24
LA-NE NTM10Shan, Lucas E25
AA-NE NTM9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 26

Event		35			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 2:20.06 12Yamakawa, Emi1
USC-NE 2:25.00 12Boland, Halle A2
CRA-NE 2:27.53 11Wu, Alicia3
KING-NE 2:37.20 12McGillicuddy, Cora M4
SYS-CT 2:38.84 12Rink, Hanna5
ATST-NE 2:40.22 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V6
USC-NE 2:41.89 12Yan, Emma L7
USC-NE 2:44.80 11Meng, Jinran8
USC-NE 2:47.06 11Carboni, Ilana J9
CRA-NE 2:47.27 12Rhinesmith, Clara C10
STRM-NE 2:48.54 12Picone, Lily E11
CRA-NE 2:48.79 11Ting, Louise12
HYV-NE 2:51.46 11Dulong, Aubrie E13
CRA-NE 2:51.98 12Lin, Cindy S14
SUN-NE 2:52.10 12Perry, Maddie G15
CRA-NE 2:57.40 12Otero, Aylin16
LA-NE 2:57.74 11Sanders, Eily C17
CRA-NE 2:58.39 11Kim, Luna18
Rima United-NE 3:00.33 11Fonseca, Ambri19
ABF-NE 3:01.59 11GU, Angelina J20
ABF-NE 3:01.86 12Yenulevich, Ava Y21

ONE-NE 3:02.60 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S22
KING-NE 3:02.63 12McDermott, Madelyn M23
USC-NE 3:02.67 12Feeley, Grace J24
SYS-CT 3:05.00 12Foley, Kate A25
KING-NE 3:06.09 11Bailey, Teaghan C26
KING-NE 3:06.62 12Burtman, Jayne E27
Rima United-NE 3:08.80 11Thibeault, Juliette28
ABF-NE 3:14.03 11Aberasturia, Averie S29
SUN-NE 3:14.06 11Mattrey, Ruby J30
Rima United-NE 3:14.43 12Larkin, Bree31
STRM-NE 3:15.37 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E32
KASC-NE 3:17.70 11Levari, Roni33
USC-NE 3:21.13 11Chen, Emily34
CRA-NE 3:24.84 11Alwazzan, Larissa35
KING-NE 3:26.28 12Heylin, Eleanor B36
ATST-NE 3:28.43 11Kittrell, Adela J37
Rima United-NE 3:41.39 12Reeves, Mackenzie38

Event		36			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SUN-NE 2:14.30 12Laporte, Matthew D1
CRA-NE 2:15.54 12Wilson, Camden W2
LA-NE 2:22.80 11Hoey, Rory C3
KING-NE 2:25.35 12Koltov, Alexander4
CRA-NE 2:27.58 11Ye, Daniel A5
LA-NE 2:31.57 11Vo, Evan H6
CRA-NE 2:32.47 11Yuan, Bryan B7
SYS-CT 2:33.91 12Pfrommer, Lucas A8
HYV-NE 2:35.87 11Hamilton, Ian R9
CRA-NE 2:46.38 12Vacanti, Landon C10
CRA-NE 2:49.73 11Feng, Yifeng11
KING-NE 2:51.75 11Romano, Adil P12
CRA-NE 2:53.54 11Lui, Sanson13
Rima United-NE 2:55.52 12Chavez, Israel14
AA-NE 2:56.98 12Young, Parker J15
CRA-NE 2:57.70 11Meng, Marvin C16
ABF-NE 2:58.77 11Aragon-Velthaus, Augus17
KING-NE 3:01.17 11Barrett, Will W18
ABF-NE 3:01.67 12Wang, Shane19
HYV-NE 3:02.69 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen20
USC-NE 3:03.56 12Jariwala, Arhaan A21
ATST-NE 3:03.63 11Ai, Lucas Z22
CRA-NE 3:06.79 11Zha, Oscar23
ABF-NE 3:07.30 12Kenaan, Sky G24
KING-NE 3:08.23 11Romano, Asif S25
USC-NE 3:13.45 12Feng, Arthur S26
KASC-NE 3:40.47 12Rice, Miles A27
KASC-NE NT 11Perry, Dean28
ABF-NE NT 11Castano, Joe V29

Event		37			Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SUN-NE 51.87 14Mattrey, Gianna C1
LA-NE 52.09 16Skehan, Nora A2
ABF-NE 52.40 18Huang, Feining3
CRA-NE 52.47 17Mazereeuw, Nina T4
CRA-NE 53.40 15Callahan, Victoria S5
CRA-NE 53.54 16Santoro, Emma R6
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Event		37	...(Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 53.76 15Anderson, Kahlan Y7
SYS-CT 53.99 18Cohen, Aislin P8
USC-NE 54.01 16Williamson, Nora J9
CRA-NE 54.13 15Jacobson, Lucy D10
CRA-NE 54.14 17Paulsen, Laila11
ABF-NE 54.19 16Provost, Samantha D12
ABF-NE 54.33 16Liang, Eleanor T13
CRA-NE 54.37 16Lembo, Julia R14
CRA-NE 54.41 15Gao, Evie15
CRA-NE 54.44 16Nenacheva Fiorentino, K16
SYS-CT 54.48 16Henkel, Audrey L17
SUN-NE 54.85 16Mattrey, Jada R18
CRA-NE 55.14 15Tolokh, Sophia E19
STRM-NE 55.35 17Audley, Willa L20
SSYS-NE 55.38 14Tocchio, Anna21
USC-NE 55.40 16Tyrrell, Lucy A22
ABF-NE 55.50 14DaCruz, Kaila K23
ABF-NE 55.83 16Pecora, Ava R24
CRA-NE 56.00 17Huang, Daisy Y25
CRA-NE 56.06 16Particelli, Maya M26
ABF-NE 56.06 17Erwin, Olivia R27
CRA-NE 56.25 16Callahan, Dakota R28
CRA-NE 56.27 15Andretta, Raffaella29
SSYS-NE 56.28 16Mathewson, Saraellen30
LA-NE 56.46 15Hoey, Lyla G31
KASC-NE 56.66 13Zuckerman, Maddie D32
CRA-NE 56.68 14Serrano Alfonzo, Kiara N33
CRA-NE 56.86 14Nyeko, Sienna Z34
ATST-NE 57.16 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A35
LA-NE 57.37 17Fish, Elsa J36
CRA-NE 57.38 17Otero, Evin37
CRA-NE 57.43 17Sterman, Bess C38
ABF-NE 57.49 15Meroy, Maxene K39
ABF-NE 57.56 13Hong, Kira Y40
CRA-NE 57.63 17Lee, Genevieve D41
AA-NE 57.66 15Zhang, Kaylee42
USC-NE 57.69 15Potnick, Gillian J43
ATST-NE 57.74 16Reeves, Ella K44
SYS-CT 57.76 17Rastelli, So ia A45
SSYS-NE 57.82 14Green, Fiona46
ABF-NE 58.37 16Zeng, Wilma W47
USC-NE 58.40 14Teixeira, Luisa O48
ABF-NE 58.44 18Dougherty, Ava G49
HYV-NE 58.47 14Cordis, Olivia M50
CRA-NE 58.56 14Forni, Sophia R51
ATST-NE 58.66 14Cho, Elizabeth K52
SSYS-NE 58.79 16Bokavich, Sophie53
STRM-NE 58.90 16Pisarsky, Annika L54
ATST-NE 58.92 15Rubin-Esposito, Lea C55
CRA-NE 59.01 15Ganz, Leah J56
KING-NE 59.09 13Saari, Keira E57
SYS-CT 59.13 16Pham, Audrina58
SYS-CT 59.16 13Laf in, Jillian M59
STRM-NE 59.28 15Yeaton, Emily I60
ABF-NE 59.43 15Dudack, Kaitlyn B61
LA-NE 59.62 15Christie, Olivia M62

CRA-NE 59.67 14Zhang, Katherine J63
AA-NE 59.77 13Toth, Lydia N64
AA-NE 59.78 16Shea, Madison65
CRA-NE 59.84 13Cortes, Camila A66
AA-NE 1:00.13 15Shea, Brynn67
ATST-NE 1:00.37 14Trinceri, Alexa L68
ATST-NE 1:00.39 14Abdul-Knerr, Sa ia J69
CRA-NE 1:00.40 14Goodrich, Riley L70
CRA-NE 1:00.42 15Zaynagetdinova, Alina R71
ABF-NE 1:00.42 15Chiappetta, Mollie R72
Rima United-NE 1:00.49 13Amaral, Khloe73
STRM-NE 1:00.56 13Bisbee, Mia S74
KING-NE 1:00.59 13Doss, Hanna L75
USC-NE 1:00.83 17Sun, Michelle R76
CRA-NE 1:00.94 16Rowe, Madeleine E77
ATST-NE 1:01.01 15Viles, Malia L78
ATST-NE 1:01.05 14Malloy, Naomi H79
USC-NE 1:01.29 13Sinkevicius, Greta80
STRM-NE 1:01.36 13Perrin, Lucy J81
USC-NE 1:01.43 16Kerr, Kaelyn L82
SYS-CT 1:01.77 16Fernandez, Abigail E83
SYS-CT 1:01.79 13Perry, Violet A84
HYV-NE 1:01.90 13Verda, Talya R85
Rima United-NE 1:02.06 13Chavez, Gigi A86
CRA-NE 1:02.16 15Sun, Sarah X87
SSYS-NE 1:02.23 15Bugaoan, Isabella88
USC-NE 1:02.62 14Roberts, Sloane D89
AA-NE 1:02.76 16Sayegh, Sophie90
SYS-CT 1:02.86 13Nacca, Kelsey A91
CRA-NE 1:03.15 16Urdaneta, Meg92
SUN-NE 1:03.36 14Gauvin, Bowen M93
ATST-NE 1:03.52 13Johnson, Amelia E94
SYS-CT 1:03.88 15Foley, Addison95
CRA-NE 1:03.99 16Skolnick, Eliana96
USC-NE 1:04.28 15Nikolov, Anabela97
LA-NE 1:04.37 14Harris, Cady A98
CRA-NE 1:04.54 14Hirsch, Charlotte M99
CRA-NE 1:04.65 13Shetiya, Saesha A100
AA-NE 1:04.66 14Ippalapalli, Rithika101
KING-NE 1:04.85 17Federico, Melissa L102
CRA-NE 1:04.94 16Tan, Kaylie Y103
SSYS-NE 1:05.00 14Cheng, Sabrina104
STRM-NE 1:05.23 14Garnham, Ailia H105
KASC-NE 1:05.57 14Zeylikman, Sammy G106
CRA-NE 1:05.58 14Sweeney, Caroline E107
AA-NE 1:06.33 14Blackburn, Emelia108
STRM-NE 1:06.58 14Gundagathi, Adithi N109
Rima United-NE 1:07.30 13Messitt, Helen110
ABF-NE 1:07.71 15Emond, Abby J111
SSYS-NE 1:08.10 14Iwaoka, Erica112
CRA-NE 1:08.44 17Horton, Nora C113
CRA-NE 1:08.92 16Boffa, Olive A114
STRM-NE 1:09.32 13Thompson, Aniston J115
USC-NE 1:09.35 14Meng, Jinyu116
Rima United-NE 1:09.41 13Ward, Victoria W117
SYS-CT 1:09.58 13Weimer-Jones, Josie F118
KING-NE 1:10.15 14Ghavidel, Pardis M119
CRA-NE 1:10.46 14Lin, Serena S120
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Event		37	...(Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 1:10.70 13Bleou, Anne T121
Rima United-NE 1:10.77 13Nassar, Alice122
STRM-NE 1:10.84 14Rolanti, Bella C123
AA-NE 1:10.96 13McCluskey, Quinn E124
HYV-NE 1:11.09 13Howard, Madeleine S125
SYS-CT 1:11.42 13Laconi, Elizabeth A126
CRA-NE 1:12.25 13Hirsch, Katherine B127
KING-NE 1:12.42 14Skocypec, Emaline A128
KING-NE 1:13.32 13Oleyer, Maggie R129
ABF-NE 1:13.62 13Milburn, Naomi J130
KASC-NE 1:14.12 15Lerner, Millie S131
SSYS-NE 1:15.00 15Manna, Isabella L132
CRA-NE 1:16.15 14McBride, Eleanor S133
KING-NE 1:20.49 13Chung, Chloe134
KING-NE 1:21.04 13Williams, CeCe E135
HYV-NE 1:22.10 13Allen, Liz A136
KASC-NE NT 13Hu, Ramona137

Event		38			Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 45.86 16Barone, Alex C1
CRA-NE 47.40 15Whitman, Chase A2
ABF-NE 47.62 17Korzeniowski, David M3
CRA-NE 47.69 17Zheng, Lucas4
AA-NE 47.72 17Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P5
ATST-NE 48.41 17Potter, Nicky M6
USC-NE 48.61 18Clarke, Bowen D7
SUN-NE 49.38 17St Hilaire, Aiden R8
CRA-NE 49.38 18Carter, Alden G9
CRA-NE 49.44 17Efendigil, Cinar10
AA-NE 49.47 17Pineda, Carlos G11
ATST-NE 49.54 18Copeland, Kale M12
ABF-NE 49.55 18Zeng, Chris Z13
AA-NE 50.26 16Gazaryan, Robert Z14
CRA-NE 50.59 14Meng, Matthew C15
USC-NE 50.83 15Liles, Jax J16
AA-NE 50.98 16Liu, Tristen17
CRA-NE 51.03 16Liu, Derek Z18
LA-NE 51.44 15Hossler, Luke P19
STRM-NE 51.94 15Sementa, Marcus A20
CRA-NE 52.03 14Bousekhane, Yusuf21
STRM-NE 52.08 15Ferguson, Galen G22
ABF-NE 52.14 16Cormier, Matt J23
SYS-CT 52.24 15Walz, Quin F24
ABF-NE 52.38 15Arquillano, Wielz Jehuv25
KING-NE 52.50 15Ricks, Ronin26
AA-NE 52.56 16Franciosi, Brandon M27
SYS-CT 52.80 16Starkey, Daniel M28
ATST-NE 53.37 17Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C29
SUN-NE 53.50 16Sittig, Carter A30
CRA-NE 53.52 14Sun, Jacob Q31
HYV-NE 53.61 16McCarthy, Shawn T32
LA-NE 53.63 14Kapaustayn, Edvard33
SYS-CT 53.65 17Cheng, Jeffrey34
PYPB-12 53.81 16Iusco, David35
KING-NE 53.86 14Newell, Ethan S36

USC-NE 54.14 16Zhang, Lucas Y37
ABF-NE 54.41 16Feng, Ethan W38
STRM-NE 54.45 15Bortolotto, Jack R39
USC-NE 54.46 15Wu, Vincent K40
SUN-NE 54.59 13Guerra, Dante A41
STRM-NE 54.86 15Dos Santos, Kyle P42
KING-NE 55.13 13Moyes, Owen M43
ATST-NE 55.23 16Kennedy, Aaron T44
ATST-NE 55.25 13Du, Brighton45
AA-NE 55.28 14Espinosa, Jonathan J46
Rima United-NE 55.31 14DeMoura, Luke47
ATST-NE 55.49 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R48
SYS-CT 55.61 15Perry, Jasper D49
STRM-NE 55.73 17Baldwin, Tommy A50
SYS-CT 55.75 18Starkey, Thomas M51
ABF-NE 55.90 13He, Victor J52
KING-NE 56.10 16Carbone, Maddox J53
USC-NE 56.22 14Medikurthi, Rithvik54
ABF-NE 56.37 16He, Charles J55
USC-NE 56.39 14Brennan, Henry56
LA-NE 56.58 14Braun, Mason P57
LA-NE 56.58 14Vo, Ethan T58
Rima United-NE 56.82 14Krawczyk, Connor59
CRA-NE 57.13 16Segel, Jack H60
LA-NE 57.14 15Corriveau, Luke E61
KING-NE 57.22 14Oliveira, Alex62
ABF-NE 57.40 14Xia, Aaron Z63
ABF-NE 57.45 14Perrone, Antonio A64
KING-NE 57.49 14Gallagher, Aiden R65
LA-NE 58.21 13Choi, Caleb H66
KING-NE 58.52 15Han, Wilson L67
LA-NE 58.52 13Hall, Adam T68
ABF-NE 58.97 15Hopewell, Tyler J69
CRA-NE 58.99 13Landau, Jacob M70
KING-NE 59.65 14Brewer, Joshua C71
SUN-NE 59.87 13Wells, Bobby S72
CRA-NE 1:00.18 14Gellatly, Fredrik M73
CRA-NE 1:00.32 14Kogan, Adam74
ATST-NE 1:02.38 14Hokonya, AJ J75
AA-NE 1:03.22 14Liu, Owen Z76
LA-NE 1:03.35 13Huang, Kaden Z77
KING-NE 1:05.67 15Kothe, Noah S78
USC-NE 1:06.66 13Chen, Harold79
CRA-NE 1:07.16 13Shavor, Reid F80
CRA-NE 1:07.24 13Senichev, Daniel81
SSYS-NE 1:08.65 13Alee, Ryan82
STRM-NE 1:09.42 13Gil Promlee, Alex83
Rima United-NE 1:10.84 13Noriega, Walter84
KING-NE 1:12.81 14Steinberg, Gabriel J85
KING-NE 1:18.79 13DiCicco, Trey M86
CRA-NE NT 14Allen, Luke87

Event		39			Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 24.77 17Krutiy, Sophia A1
ABF-NE 24.85 17Zipagan, Jacqueline M2
CRA-NE 25.38 16Oliveira, So ia L3
LA-NE 26.01 16Skehan, Nora A4
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Event		39	...(Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 26.43 16Nenacheva Fiorentino, K5
CRA-NE 26.71 17Mazereeuw, Nina T6
CRA-NE 26.96 15Gupta, Anika D7
SYS-CT 27.25 15Cohen, Ryan H8
STRM-NE 27.53 18Ferguson, Haven H9
SSYS-NE 28.08 15Noble, Sam10
SSYS-NE 28.20 16Boynton, Allison11
CRA-NE 28.20 18Curley, Brynne M12
SSYS-NE 28.25 14Krause, Colbi13
CRA-NE 28.26 18Graeter, Megan14
Rima United-NE 28.70 16Oussi, Patty M15
SYS-CT 29.01 18Zanor, Anya K16
LA-NE 29.10 15Christie, Olivia M17
Rima United-NE 29.39 15Kent, Gemma18
USC-NE 29.61 14Meng, Jinyu19
SYS-CT 29.65 16Pham, Audrina20
CRA-NE 29.66 13Joshi, Saina21
AA-NE 29.69 16Shea, Madison22
STRM-NE 29.77 14Boisvert, Brianna C23
STRM-NE 29.82 17Audley, Willa L24
SSYS-NE 29.84 16Mathewson, Saraellen25
CRA-NE 29.84 13Melanson, Julia E26
STRM-NE 29.88 15Yeaton, Emily I27
KASC-NE 29.97 13Zuckerman, Maddie D28
ABF-NE 30.06 14dos Santos, Kate E29
AA-NE 30.12 15Zhang, Kaylee30
SYS-CT 30.24 18Cohen, Aislin P31
CRA-NE 30.33 13Genead, Yasmeen R32
SUN-NE 30.45 14Gauvin, Bowen M33
SSYS-NE 30.65 17Iwaoka, Emma34
USC-NE 30.65 13Sinkevicius, Greta35
SSYS-NE 30.76 15Bugaoan, Isabella36
Rima United-NE 30.78 13Collins, Kaylee37
STRM-NE 30.81 13Ferguson, Genna G38
STRM-NE 30.92 13Bisbee, Mia S39
ATST-NE 31.00 13Johnson, Amelia E40
SYS-CT 31.05 17Rastelli, So ia A41
ATST-NE 31.28 14Trinceri, Alexa L42
SSYS-NE 31.55 14Gezotis, Madison43
USC-NE 31.63 17Pho, Mai S44
ATST-NE 31.95 14Malloy, Naomi H45
CRA-NE 32.34 14Rhinesmith, Elle P46
HYV-NE 32.47 13Verda, Talya R47
SSYS-NE 32.50 14Cheng, Sabrina48
STRM-NE 32.60 13Thompson, Aniston J49
AA-NE 32.93 13Vartanian, Krysten A50
AA-NE 33.08 14Ippalapalli, Rithika51
CRA-NE 33.26 13Barausky, Mary C52
LA-NE 33.43 14Harris, Cady A53
SSYS-NE 33.49 14Iwaoka, Erica54
STRM-NE 33.66 13Peterson, Lydia E55
SYS-CT 33.73 13Weimer-Jones, Josie F56
KING-NE 35.11 14Dellaglio, Sophia E57
STRM-NE 35.54 14Gundagathi, Adithi N58
KING-NE 35.65 14Ghavidel, Pardis M59
CRA-NE 35.99 15Bateman, Maddalena A60

CRA-NE 36.31 13Barausky, Eleanor R61
KING-NE 36.48 15Heywood, Amber K62
SYS-CT 36.49 14Cartier, Sammy M63
KASC-NE 37.65 14Green, Jordyn64
SYS-CT 37.85 13Laconi, Elizabeth A65
STRM-NE 38.31 14Garnham, Ailia H66
CRA-NE 39.87 16Tan, Kaylie Y67
KING-NE 44.17 13Williams, CeCe E68
KASC-NE NT 13Hu, Ramona69

Event		40			Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 22.79 15Cashman, Cullen1
CRA-NE 23.43 18Carter, Alden G2
CRA-NE 23.60 16Liu, Derek Z3
CRA-NE 23.93 17Kang, Aroon M4
AA-NE 24.01 17Pineda, Carlos G5
LA-NE 24.50 14Henley, Eli T6
CRA-NE 24.60 17Zheng, Lucas7
CRA-NE 24.74 17Kocherovsky, Leon8
CRA-NE 24.91 17Kam, Brady9
LA-NE 25.27 15Hossler, Luke P10
STRM-NE 25.71 15Sementa, Marcus A11
AA-NE 25.88 16Gazaryan, Robert Z12
AA-NE 25.93 16Liu, Tristen13
SSYS-NE 26.53 13Kruzer, James14
HYV-NE 26.61 16McCarthy, Shawn T15
ABF-NE 27.70 16He, Charles J16
ATST-NE 27.85 14Lenzen, Aiden T17
LA-NE 27.88 14Braun, Mason P18
KING-NE 28.25 16Carbone, Maddox J19
HYV-NE 28.33 13Sen, Bodhi W20
Rima United-NE 28.68 14Krawczyk, Connor21
LA-NE 29.02 13Choi, Caleb H22
CRA-NE 29.55 13Leppert, Connor23
USC-NE 29.87 13Nayak, Ayan24
SSYS-NE 30.01 13Nussbaum, Beckett25
USC-NE 30.29 13Liu, Ryan N26
ATST-NE 30.40 13Williams, Benjamin J27
LA-NE 30.48 13Hall, Adam T28
USC-NE 30.57 13Kuhn, Noah B29
SYS-CT 30.64 13Pellegrino, Charlie30
ATST-NE 30.64 14Hokonya, AJ J31
CRA-NE 30.92 13Zaynagetdinov, Mark R32
KING-NE 31.26 14Oliveira, Alex33
ATST-NE 31.65 14McCollum, Gil F34
SUN-NE 31.72 14Zlogar, Cody W35
USC-NE 33.05 13Dailey, Jack R36
CRA-NE 33.09 13Landau, Jacob M37
ABF-NE 33.30 14Perrone, Antonio A38
USC-NE 33.73 13Dong, Ethan R39
SYS-CT 34.09 13Walz, Nate J40
Rima United-NE 34.39 13Kent, Aidan41
KING-NE 41.64 14McDermott, Connor M42

Event		41			Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 1:59.58 16Levesque, Margot A1
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Event		41	...(Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 2:00.98 17Krutiy, Sophia A2
ABF-NE 2:02.53 18Huang, Feining3
SSYS-NE 2:03.99 16Boynton, Allison4
LA-NE 2:04.60 15Larrabee, Vivie G5
CRA-NE 2:04.92 15Andretta, Raffaella6
CRA-NE 2:06.35 17Paulsen, Laila7
ABF-NE 2:07.70 17Erwin, Olivia R8
ABF-NE 2:08.99 16Shea, Cora M9
CRA-NE 2:09.35 16Santoro, Emma R10
CRA-NE 2:09.71 15McGourty, Juliet11
CRA-NE 2:10.45 17Otero, Evin12
SSYS-NE 2:10.60 14Tocchio, Anna13
CRA-NE 2:11.47 17Ceraj, Mirta M14
ABF-NE 2:12.49 14DaCruz, Kaila K15
CRA-NE 2:13.50 16Lembo, Julia R16
ATST-NE 2:13.64 14Abdul-Knerr, Sa ia J17
CRA-NE 2:13.71 15Tolokh, Sophia E18
ATST-NE 2:13.81 15Rubin-Esposito, Lea C19
Rima United-NE 2:14.01 15Fonseca, Laina20
ABF-NE 2:14.44 16Pecora, Ava R21
CRA-NE 2:17.36 16Vacanti, Maddie R22
USC-NE 2:18.19 16Williamson, Nora J23
STRM-NE 2:20.37 14Boisvert, Brianna C24
SYS-CT 2:20.73 16Fernandez, Abigail E25
ATST-NE 2:20.78 14Cho, Elizabeth K26
HYV-NE 2:21.49 14Cordis, Olivia M27
CRA-NE 2:21.78 13Melanson, Julia E28
STRM-NE 2:23.16 13Perrin, Lucy J29
CRA-NE 2:23.28 14Goodrich, Riley L30
USC-NE 2:23.56 16Kerr, Kaelyn L31
ABF-NE 2:23.64 14dos Santos, Kate E32
CRA-NE 2:24.99 17Sterman, Bess C33
AA-NE 2:25.05 13Toth, Lydia N34
USC-NE 2:26.13 15Potnick, Gillian J35
Rima United-NE 2:26.26 13Amaral, Khloe36
CRA-NE 2:26.49 15Shulman, Rinnah M37
SYS-CT 2:26.63 13Perry, Violet A38
SYS-CT 2:26.78 13Nacca, Kelsey A39
CRA-NE 2:27.24 15Yang, Norah C40
CRA-NE 2:27.81 13Barausky, Eleanor R41
CRA-NE 2:28.68 14Hirsch, Charlotte M42
STRM-NE 2:28.81 13Ferguson, Genna G43
CRA-NE 2:29.51 15Lee, Romy K44
SSYS-NE 2:29.59 16Bokavich, Sophie45
CRA-NE 2:30.99 16Urdaneta, Meg46
STRM-NE 2:31.70 13Peterson, Lydia E47
Rima United-NE 2:32.03 13Collins, Kaylee48
HYV-NE 2:33.11 13Howard, Madeleine S49
USC-NE 2:35.22 17Sun, Michelle R50
SUN-NE 2:36.18 13Sittig, Reagan E51
KING-NE 2:45.72 14Erlandson, Angelina R52
SYS-CT 2:47.03 15Foley, Addison53
KING-NE 2:49.90 13Romano, Soha S54
KING-NE 2:55.33 13Oleyer, Maggie R55
USC-NE 3:00.00 14Roberts, Sloane D56
CRA-NE 3:04.20 16Tan, Kaylie Y57

Event		42			Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 1:46.38 18Chiappetta, Jack R1
SUN-NE 1:51.29 16Guerra, Luca W2
AA-NE 1:52.10 17Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P3
KING-NE 1:52.24 17Wukitch, Brian M4
CRA-NE 1:55.79 16Vazirani, Maxx A5
ATST-NE 1:57.30 18Copeland, Kale M6
KING-NE 1:57.53 14Newell, Ethan S7
ABF-NE 1:58.72 15Arquillano, Wielz Jehuv8
CRA-NE 2:00.05 17Efendigil, Cinar9
PYPB-12 2:00.93 16Iusco, David10
USC-NE 2:01.34 16Baxter, Jonathan B11
SYS-CT 2:02.92 15Walz, Quin F12
CRA-NE 2:03.79 18Lawrence, Samuel T13
USC-NE 2:03.84 15Liles, Jax J14
CRA-NE 2:04.20 18Bhagwati, Rohan G15
CRA-NE 2:06.39 14Setiady, Chris J16
AA-NE 2:07.19 16Franciosi, Brandon M17
ATST-NE 2:07.57 16Kennedy, Aaron T18
SYS-CT 2:08.55 15Perry, Jasper D19
SYS-CT 2:08.69 17Cheng, Jeffrey20
ABF-NE 2:09.29 15Hopewell, Tyler J21
USC-NE 2:11.06 15Wu, Vincent K22
CRA-NE 2:13.04 14Artabane, Andy C23
CRA-NE 2:13.22 13Kam, Ayden24
HYV-NE 2:13.30 16McCarthy, Shawn T25
CRA-NE 2:13.73 16Tomala, Oskar P26
ATST-NE 2:14.12 14Lenzen, Aiden T27
ATST-NE 2:14.27 13Du, Brighton28
LA-NE 2:16.12 14Zhang, Matthew N29
USC-NE 2:16.34 13Liu, Ryan N30
SUN-NE 2:16.85 13Strebel, Sawyer M31
USC-NE 2:17.94 14Brennan, Henry32
USC-NE 2:18.35 13Nayak, Ayan33
KING-NE 2:22.66 14Brewer, Joshua C34
CRA-NE 2:23.98 16Segel, Jack H35
SYS-CT 2:24.57 18Starkey, Thomas M36
SYS-CT 2:29.77 13Pellegrino, Charlie37
SUN-NE 2:31.46 13Guerra, Dante A38
SUN-NE 2:32.52 13Wells, Bobby S39
AA-NE 2:33.73 14Liu, Owen Z40
ABF-NE 2:36.16 14Xia, Aaron Z41
CRA-NE 2:36.30 14Gellatly, Fredrik M42
SSYS-NE 2:52.18 13Pugsley, Rj43
Rima United-NE 2:58.68 13Noriega, Walter44
KING-NE 3:12.75 13DiCicco, Trey M45

Event		43			Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:03.82 16Oliveira, So ia L1
ATST-NE 1:06.67 16Reeves, Ella K2
SSYS-NE 1:07.25 15Noble, Sam3
USC-NE 1:07.29 16Tyrrell, Lucy A4
CRA-NE 1:07.54 17Paulsen, Laila5
SSYS-NE 1:07.56 16Noble, Alex6
CRA-NE 1:08.07 17Huang, Daisy Y7
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Event		43	...(Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:08.27 15Jacobson, Lucy D8
CRA-NE 1:08.67 15Callahan, Victoria S9
ATST-NE 1:09.09 15Viles, Malia L10
ABF-NE 1:09.20 15Meroy, Maxene K11
SSYS-NE 1:09.42 14Green, Fiona12
ABF-NE 1:09.44 15Anderson, Kahlan Y13
USC-NE 1:09.53 14Teixeira, Luisa O14
ABF-NE 1:09.87 16Anderson, Aubrey Y15
LA-NE 1:10.03 17Fish, Elsa J16
Rima United-NE 1:10.52 15Fonseca, Laina17
ABF-NE 1:10.90 16Shea, Cora M18
CRA-NE 1:11.21 17Otero, Evin19
ABF-NE 1:11.63 16Zeng, Wilma W20
USC-NE 1:12.26 15Nikolov, Anabela21
STRM-NE 1:12.44 16Pisarsky, Annika L22
ABF-NE 1:12.74 18Dougherty, Ava G23
HYV-NE 1:13.12 15Humber, Emmalyn C24
CRA-NE 1:13.22 14Serrano Alfonzo, Kiara N25
CRA-NE 1:13.88 17Ceraj, Mirta M26
ABF-NE 1:14.03 15Chiappetta, Mollie R27
KASC-NE 1:14.25 14Zeylikman, Sammy G28
CRA-NE 1:14.45 14Zhang, Katherine J29
ABF-NE 1:14.78 13Hong, Kira Y30
CRA-NE 1:15.17 15Gao, Evie31
SUN-NE 1:15.57 16Mattrey, Jada R32
USC-NE 1:15.70 14Meng, Jinyu33
CRA-NE 1:16.99 16Skolnick, Eliana34
Rima United-NE 1:17.02 15Kent, Gemma35
CRA-NE 1:17.15 15Zaynagetdinova, Alina R36
CRA-NE 1:17.17 18Curley, Brynne M37
SSYS-NE 1:17.49 15Bugaoan, Isabella38
CRA-NE 1:17.58 16Rowe, Madeleine E39
CRA-NE 1:17.73 15Sun, Sarah X40
SSYS-NE 1:17.86 17Iwaoka, Emma41
CRA-NE 1:18.08 15Ganz, Leah J42
CRA-NE 1:18.14 17Lee, Genevieve D43
SUN-NE 1:18.28 14Gauvin, Bowen M44
USC-NE 1:18.99 17Pho, Mai S45
CRA-NE 1:19.23 14Sweeney, Caroline E46
STRM-NE 1:19.33 13Thompson, Aniston J47
SYS-CT 1:19.45 15Cohen, Ryan H48
LA-NE 1:19.95 15Hoey, Lyla G49
Rima United-NE 1:20.18 13Chavez, Gigi A50
STRM-NE 1:20.40 18Ferguson, Haven H51
CRA-NE 1:20.76 18Graeter, Megan52
Rima United-NE 1:20.99 13Messitt, Helen53
KING-NE 1:21.54 15Heywood, Amber K54
STRM-NE 1:21.80 17Dattis, Lexi N55
CRA-NE 1:21.86 13Shetiya, Saesha A56
AA-NE 1:22.36 15Shea, Brynn57
CRA-NE 1:22.55 16Urdaneta, Meg58
ABF-NE 1:23.28 15Emond, Abby J59
KING-NE 1:23.48 14Dellaglio, Sophia E60
USC-NE 1:24.29 17Sun, Michelle R61
KING-NE 1:24.88 13Doss, Hanna L62
Rima United-NE 1:25.37 13Nassar, Alice63

SUN-NE 1:25.47 13Sittig, Reagan E64
CRA-NE 1:25.78 17Horton, Nora C65
KING-NE 1:26.18 13Romano, Soha S66
ABF-NE 1:27.17 13Bleou, Anne T67
SSYS-NE 1:27.66 13Witsil, Maya68
SYS-CT 1:27.71 14Cartier, Sammy M69
KING-NE 1:28.61 13Passier, Colbie L70
CRA-NE 1:30.08 15Bateman, Maddalena A71
CRA-NE 1:30.16 14Lin, Serena S72
AA-NE 1:30.93 16Sayegh, Sophie73
KING-NE 1:33.32 14Skocypec, Emaline A74
CRA-NE 1:33.53 14McBride, Eleanor S75
KING-NE 1:33.74 13Williams, CeCe E76
CRA-NE 1:34.70 13Hirsch, Katherine B77
AA-NE 1:34.70 13McCluskey, Quinn E78
CRA-NE 1:37.42 16Boffa, Olive A79
KASC-NE 1:38.45 15Lerner, Millie S80
STRM-NE 1:39.43 14Rolanti, Bella C81
ABF-NE 1:44.72 13Milburn, Naomi J82
SSYS-NE 1:46.59 15Manna, Isabella L83

Event		44			Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 57.38 17Kocherovsky, Leon1
CRA-NE 57.53 15Whitman, Chase A2
ABF-NE 57.80 18Chiappetta, Jack R3
CRA-NE 58.14 17Kang, Aroon M4
ABF-NE 58.44 17Korzeniowski, David M5
CRA-NE 58.75 17Kam, Brady6
AA-NE 59.17 16Liu, Tristen7
CRA-NE 1:00.50 18Lawrence, Samuel T8
CRA-NE 1:01.15 16Barone, Alex C9
ABF-NE 1:01.81 16Cormier, Matt J10
USC-NE 1:01.93 16Zhang, Lucas Y11
LA-NE 1:02.50 14Kapaustayn, Daniil12
LA-NE 1:03.06 15Corriveau, Luke E13
LA-NE 1:03.39 15Yoon, Alex14
STRM-NE 1:04.40 15Dos Santos, Kyle P15
USC-NE 1:04.88 18Clarke, Bowen D16
ATST-NE 1:05.04 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R17
SYS-CT 1:05.79 16Starkey, Daniel M18
SSYS-NE 1:06.90 13Kruzer, James19
KING-NE 1:07.01 15Ricks, Ronin20
ATST-NE 1:07.20 17Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C21
CRA-NE 1:07.71 16Tomala, Oskar P22
KING-NE 1:08.22 14Gallagher, Aiden R23
SYS-CT 1:10.07 17Cheng, Jeffrey24
CRA-NE 1:10.43 14Artabane, Andy C25
KING-NE 1:11.24 13Moyes, Owen M26
ABF-NE 1:11.63 13He, Victor J27
CRA-NE 1:12.45 13Yuan, Dylan B28
ABF-NE 1:13.44 14Perrone, Antonio A29
KING-NE 1:13.49 15Han, Wilson L30
LA-NE 1:13.62 13Bui, Trudon T31
AA-NE 1:14.06 14Espinosa, Jonathan J32
STRM-NE 1:14.52 15Bortolotto, Jack R33
USC-NE 1:14.90 13Nayak, Ayan34
CRA-NE 1:17.92 13Senichev, Daniel35
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Event		44	...(Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

AA-NE 1:19.17 14Liu, Owen Z36
CRA-NE 1:19.52 14Kogan, Adam37
ABF-NE 1:19.77 16He, Charles J38
SSYS-NE 1:20.18 13Nussbaum, Beckett39
CRA-NE 1:20.43 13Shavor, Reid F40
USC-NE 1:23.06 13Dong, Ethan R41
USC-NE 1:23.46 13Kuhn, Noah B42
HYV-NE 1:24.25 13Sen, Bodhi W43
USC-NE 1:26.09 13Dailey, Jack R44
LA-NE 1:27.88 13Huang, Kaden Z45
STRM-NE 1:29.09 13Gil Promlee, Alex46
SYS-CT 1:30.23 13Walz, Nate J47
SSYS-NE 1:31.60 13Alee, Ryan48
USC-NE 1:38.77 13Chen, Harold49
KING-NE 1:42.07 14Steinberg, Gabriel J50
CRA-NE NT 14Allen, Luke51

Event		45			Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 2:03.60 18Huang, Feining1
ABF-NE 2:03.72 16Levesque, Margot A2
SUN-NE 2:05.51 14Mattrey, Gianna C3
ABF-NE 2:10.44 16Liang, Eleanor T4
CRA-NE 2:11.82 15McGourty, Juliet5
CRA-NE 2:13.26 17Mazereeuw, Nina T6
SSYS-NE 2:13.54 16Noble, Alex7
ABF-NE 2:13.93 16Provost, Samantha D8
CRA-NE 2:17.14 16Santoro, Emma R9
ABF-NE 2:17.22 17Zipagan, Jacqueline M10
ABF-NE 2:17.41 17Erwin, Olivia R11
CRA-NE 2:18.47 17Lee, Genevieve D12
CRA-NE 2:18.54 15Gupta, Anika D13
CRA-NE 2:19.83 16Vacanti, Maddie R14
STRM-NE 2:20.81 15Yeaton, Emily I15
SYS-CT 2:21.82 17Rastelli, So ia A16
SYS-CT 2:22.68 18Zanor, Anya K17
STRM-NE 2:23.19 17Dattis, Lexi N18
CRA-NE 2:23.69 17Sterman, Bess C19
CRA-NE 2:24.97 16Callahan, Dakota R20
SYS-CT 2:26.23 13Laf in, Jillian M21
KING-NE 2:26.55 13Saari, Keira E22
LA-NE 2:28.71 15Christie, Olivia M23
CRA-NE 2:31.48 15Shulman, Rinnah M24
CRA-NE 2:31.94 13Copeland, Hannah G25
CRA-NE 2:33.57 15Lee, Romy K26
CRA-NE 2:36.87 15Ganz, Leah J27
STRM-NE 2:38.33 13Peterson, Lydia E28
CRA-NE 2:39.46 15Yang, Norah C29
ABF-NE 2:41.20 16Anderson, Aubrey Y30
CRA-NE 2:41.84 15Zaynagetdinova, Alina R31
SYS-CT 2:50.75 13Weimer-Jones, Josie F32
Rima United-NE NT 13Ward, Victoria W33

Event		46			Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:50.51 16Vazirani, Maxx A1

SSYS-NE 1:50.74 15Cashman, Cullen2
ABF-NE 1:52.45 18Zeng, Chris Z3
LA-NE 1:55.50 15Hossler, Luke P4
SUN-NE 1:56.22 17St Hilaire, Aiden R5
LA-NE 1:58.10 14Henley, Eli T6
ABF-NE 1:59.05 17Korzeniowski, David M7
STRM-NE 2:02.02 15Ferguson, Galen G8
LA-NE 2:03.26 15Yoon, Alex9
USC-NE 2:03.78 15Liles, Jax J10
AA-NE 2:06.77 17Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P11
CRA-NE 2:07.09 14Bousekhane, Yusuf12
CRA-NE 2:09.86 14Meng, Matthew C13
USC-NE 2:11.67 16Baxter, Jonathan B14
CRA-NE 2:12.06 14Jen, Eric15
ABF-NE 2:13.32 16Cormier, Matt J16
STRM-NE 2:13.83 17Baldwin, Tommy A17
CRA-NE 2:15.25 16Segel, Jack H18
STRM-NE 2:15.64 15Bortolotto, Jack R19
LA-NE 2:19.80 13Choi, Caleb H20
ABF-NE 2:24.05 16Feng, Ethan W21
SUN-NE 2:25.31 13Strebel, Sawyer M22
ATST-NE 2:28.79 14McCollum, Gil F23
ATST-NE 2:30.65 13Williams, Benjamin J24
CRA-NE 2:30.97 13Zaynagetdinov, Mark R25
SUN-NE 2:31.41 14Zlogar, Cody W26
CRA-NE 2:31.81 13Leppert, Connor27
SSYS-NE 2:37.38 13Kruzer, James28
CRA-NE 2:39.05 18Bhagwati, Rohan G29
SSYS-NE 2:43.28 13Pugsley, Rj30
ABF-NE 3:10.90 15Hopewell, Tyler J31

Event		47			Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 23.07 16Oliveira, So ia L1
LA-NE 23.76 16Skehan, Nora A2
CRA-NE 24.02 17Krutiy, Sophia A3
ABF-NE 24.64 15Anderson, Kahlan Y4
SYS-CT 24.76 18Cohen, Aislin P5
CRA-NE 24.78 15Callahan, Victoria S6
USC-NE 24.80 16Williamson, Nora J7
CRA-NE 24.86 16Nenacheva Fiorentino, K8
ABF-NE 24.90 16Provost, Samantha D9
SYS-CT 24.94 16Henkel, Audrey L10
SUN-NE 24.97 16Mattrey, Jada R11
CRA-NE 25.01 16Particelli, Maya M12
CRA-NE 25.06 15Shulman, Rinnah M13
CRA-NE 25.15 15Gupta, Anika D14
SYS-CT 25.27 15Cohen, Ryan H15
STRM-NE 25.31 17Audley, Willa L16
ABF-NE 25.37 16Liang, Eleanor T17
CRA-NE 25.54 15Tolokh, Sophia E18
CRA-NE 25.55 16Vacanti, Maddie R19
CRA-NE 25.61 16Lembo, Julia R20
CRA-NE 25.65 17Huang, Daisy Y21
STRM-NE 25.67 18Ferguson, Haven H22
CRA-NE 25.69 15Jacobson, Lucy D23
SSYS-NE 25.71 14Tocchio, Anna24
ABF-NE 25.71 16Shea, Cora M25
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Event		47	...(Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KASC-NE 25.79 13Zuckerman, Maddie D26
CRA-NE 25.94 18Curley, Brynne M27
CRA-NE 25.96 16Callahan, Dakota R28
ABF-NE 25.97 14DaCruz, Kaila K29
CRA-NE 26.05 17Ceraj, Mirta M30
USC-NE 26.08 16Tyrrell, Lucy A31
CRA-NE 26.14 14Nyeko, Sienna Z32
ABF-NE 26.18 15Meroy, Maxene K33
LA-NE 26.23 15Larrabee, Vivie G34
ABF-NE 26.27 16Pecora, Ava R35
CRA-NE 26.33 14Rhinesmith, Elle P36
SSYS-NE 26.35 14Krause, Colbi37
Rima United-NE 26.37 16Oussi, Patty M38
CRA-NE 26.42 13Genead, Yasmeen R39
ABF-NE 26.51 16Zeng, Wilma W40
ATST-NE 26.56 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A41
CRA-NE 26.59 14Forni, Sophia R42
STRM-NE 26.76 16Pisarsky, Annika L43
SSYS-NE 26.79 17Iwaoka, Emma44
AA-NE 26.79 15Zhang, Kaylee45
CRA-NE 26.80 14Goodrich, Riley L46
CRA-NE 26.85 14Zhang, Katherine J47
SSYS-NE 26.88 15Noble, Sam48
SSYS-NE 26.92 16Bokavich, Sophie49
USC-NE 26.92 16Kerr, Kaelyn L50
CRA-NE 26.92 16Urdaneta, Meg51
KING-NE 26.96 13Doss, Hanna L52
AA-NE 27.09 16Shea, Madison53
CRA-NE 27.13 13Cortes, Camila A54
STRM-NE 27.17 14Boisvert, Brianna C55
ABF-NE 27.19 15Dudack, Kaitlyn B56
CRA-NE 27.21 13Joshi, Saina57
ATST-NE 27.24 15Rubin-Esposito, Lea C58
USC-NE 27.25 15Potnick, Gillian J59
KING-NE 27.26 13Saari, Keira E60
ABF-NE 27.32 14dos Santos, Kate E61
LA-NE 27.33 17Fish, Elsa J62
ATST-NE 27.35 14Cho, Elizabeth K63
USC-NE 27.37 13Sinkevicius, Greta64
USC-NE 27.48 15Nikolov, Anabela65
HYV-NE 27.52 14Cordis, Olivia M66
AA-NE 27.52 15Shea, Brynn67
STRM-NE 27.60 13Perrin, Lucy J68
LA-NE 27.66 15Hoey, Lyla G69
STRM-NE 27.71 13Bisbee, Mia S70
SSYS-NE 27.81 14Gezotis, Madison71
SYS-CT 27.81 13Laf in, Jillian M72
HYV-NE 27.90 15Humber, Emmalyn C73
CRA-NE 27.99 15Yang, Norah C74
ABF-NE 28.11 15Chiappetta, Mollie R75
STRM-NE 28.20 13Ferguson, Genna G76
AA-NE 28.23 13Toth, Lydia N77
SYS-CT 28.31 15Foley, Addison78
SYS-CT 28.38 13Perry, Violet A79
HYV-NE 28.42 13Verda, Talya R80
ATST-NE 28.43 14Malloy, Naomi H81

CRA-NE 28.43 15Sun, Sarah X82
AA-NE 28.43 13Vartanian, Krysten A83
CRA-NE 28.70 16Rowe, Madeleine E84
CRA-NE 28.80 13Shetiya, Saesha A85
SYS-CT 28.83 13Nacca, Kelsey A86
KING-NE 28.85 14Dellaglio, Sophia E87
CRA-NE 28.87 15Lee, Romy K88
SUN-NE 29.00 14Gauvin, Bowen M89
KING-NE 29.17 14Erlandson, Angelina R90
ATST-NE 29.17 13Johnson, Amelia E91
CRA-NE 29.18 14Hirsch, Charlotte M92
SSYS-NE 29.26 14Cheng, Sabrina93
AA-NE 29.33 16Sayegh, Sophie94
SSYS-NE 29.41 14Iwaoka, Erica95
KASC-NE 29.45 14Zeylikman, Sammy G96
CRA-NE 29.45 14Sweeney, Caroline E97
CRA-NE 29.64 13Barausky, Mary C98
AA-NE 29.76 14Ippalapalli, Rithika99
CRA-NE 29.80 13Barausky, Eleanor R100
STRM-NE 29.84 14Garnham, Ailia H101
USC-NE 29.91 14Roberts, Sloane D102
LA-NE 29.93 14Harris, Cady A103
KING-NE 29.97 17Federico, Melissa L104
CRA-NE 29.99 16Skolnick, Eliana105
AA-NE 30.13 14Blackburn, Emelia106
KING-NE 30.44 13Passier, Colbie L107
STRM-NE 30.61 14Gundagathi, Adithi N108
SYS-CT 30.72 13Laconi, Elizabeth A109
ABF-NE 30.79 15Emond, Abby J110
CRA-NE 30.83 17Horton, Nora C111
KING-NE 30.96 14Ghavidel, Pardis M112
ABF-NE 30.96 13Bleou, Anne T113
KING-NE 30.98 13Romano, Soha S114
HYV-NE 31.09 13Howard, Madeleine S115
Rima United-NE 31.15 13Ward, Victoria W116
SSYS-NE 31.30 13Witsil, Maya117
SYS-CT 31.50 13Weimer-Jones, Josie F118
CRA-NE 31.81 16Boffa, Olive A119
CRA-NE 32.03 14Lin, Serena S120
CRA-NE 32.07 15Bateman, Maddalena A121
AA-NE 32.20 13McCluskey, Quinn E122
KING-NE 32.33 13Oleyer, Maggie R123
CRA-NE 32.55 13Hirsch, Katherine B124
KING-NE 32.68 14Skocypec, Emaline A125
ABF-NE 33.63 13Milburn, Naomi J126
SSYS-NE 33.98 15Manna, Isabella L127
KASC-NE 34.12 15Lerner, Millie S128
KASC-NE 34.40 14Green, Jordyn129
CRA-NE 34.88 14McBride, Eleanor S130
HYV-NE 35.29 13Allen, Liz A131
KING-NE 37.38 13Chung, Chloe132
KASC-NE NT 13Hu, Ramona133

Event		48			Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 21.42 16Barone, Alex C1
CRA-NE 21.60 17Zheng, Lucas2
CRA-NE 21.93 15Whitman, Chase A3
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Event		48	...(Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 21.93 18Chiappetta, Jack R4
CRA-NE 21.98 14Setiady, Chris J5
USC-NE 21.99 18Clarke, Bowen D6
CRA-NE 21.99 18Carter, Alden G7
CRA-NE 22.20 17Efendigil, Cinar8
AA-NE 22.46 17Pineda, Carlos G9
CRA-NE 22.49 17Kang, Aroon M10
ATST-NE 22.50 17Potter, Nicky M11
AA-NE 22.72 16Gazaryan, Robert Z12
AA-NE 22.79 16Liu, Tristen13
SUN-NE 22.96 16Guerra, Luca W14
ATST-NE 23.10 18Copeland, Kale M15
CRA-NE 23.12 18Lawrence, Samuel T16
USC-NE 23.17 16Baxter, Jonathan B17
STRM-NE 23.21 15Sementa, Marcus A18
LA-NE 23.29 14Kapaustayn, Daniil19
CRA-NE 23.49 16Liu, Derek Z20
USC-NE 23.66 16Zhang, Lucas Y21
AA-NE 23.76 16Franciosi, Brandon M22
LA-NE 23.94 15Yoon, Alex23
KING-NE 23.96 13Moyes, Owen M24
KING-NE 23.97 15Ricks, Ronin25
CRA-NE 24.15 14Sun, Jacob Q26
SUN-NE 24.25 13Guerra, Dante A27
KING-NE 24.26 14Newell, Ethan S28
STRM-NE 24.41 15Ferguson, Galen G29
ABF-NE 24.57 15Arquillano, Wielz Jehuv30
SYS-CT 24.62 15Walz, Quin F31
CRA-NE 24.66 18Bhagwati, Rohan G32
ABF-NE 24.86 16Feng, Ethan W33
STRM-NE 25.04 15Dos Santos, Kyle P34
USC-NE 25.25 15Wu, Vincent K35
CRA-NE 25.25 16Tomala, Oskar P36
USC-NE 25.27 14Medikurthi, Rithvik37
ATST-NE 25.27 13Du, Brighton38
Rima United-NE 25.30 14DeMoura, Luke39
AA-NE 25.32 14Espinosa, Jonathan J40
KING-NE 25.40 14Oliveira, Alex41
SUN-NE 25.54 16Sittig, Carter A42
LA-NE 25.70 14Braun, Mason P43
LA-NE 25.71 15Corriveau, Luke E44
HYV-NE 25.84 13Sen, Bodhi W45
ATST-NE 25.85 16Kennedy, Aaron T46
USC-NE 25.87 14Brennan, Henry47
LA-NE 25.91 14Zhang, Matthew N48
LA-NE 25.97 14Vo, Ethan T49
KING-NE 26.02 16Carbone, Maddox J50
ABF-NE 26.15 14Xia, Aaron Z51
KING-NE 26.19 15Han, Wilson L52
SYS-CT 26.25 18Starkey, Thomas M53
ATST-NE 26.44 14Lenzen, Aiden T54
SYS-CT 26.49 13Pellegrino, Charlie55
ABF-NE 26.51 13He, Victor J56
USC-NE 26.84 13Liu, Ryan N57
LA-NE 27.01 13Hall, Adam T58
CRA-NE 27.18 13Leppert, Connor59

CRA-NE 27.27 13Landau, Jacob M60
SYS-CT 27.43 13Walz, Nate J61
CRA-NE 27.48 14Gellatly, Fredrik M62
CRA-NE 27.49 14Kogan, Adam63
ABF-NE 27.51 16He, Charles J64
SUN-NE 27.65 13Wells, Bobby S65
SSYS-NE 27.69 13Nussbaum, Beckett66
CRA-NE 27.76 13Zaynagetdinov, Mark R67
KING-NE 27.78 14Brewer, Joshua C68
LA-NE 27.81 13Bui, Trudon T69
LA-NE 28.29 13Huang, Kaden Z70
USC-NE 28.63 13Dailey, Jack R71
CRA-NE 28.64 14Artabane, Andy C72
CRA-NE 28.71 13Kam, Ayden73
AA-NE 28.75 14Liu, Owen Z74
CRA-NE 28.96 13Shavor, Reid F75
USC-NE 29.37 13Chen, Harold76
USC-NE 29.47 13Dong, Ethan R77
KING-NE 29.61 15Kothe, Noah S78
Rima United-NE 29.65 13Kent, Aidan79
USC-NE 29.66 13Kuhn, Noah B80
ATST-NE 30.02 14Hokonya, AJ J81
KING-NE 30.45 14McDermott, Connor M82
SSYS-NE 30.90 13Alee, Ryan83
CRA-NE 31.59 13Senichev, Daniel84
Rima United-NE 32.22 13Noriega, Walter85
STRM-NE 32.56 13Gil Promlee, Alex86
KING-NE 34.33 14Steinberg, Gabriel J87
KING-NE 36.15 13DiCicco, Trey M88
CRA-NE NT 14Allen, Luke89

Event		49			Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 59.56 17Zipagan, Jacqueline M1
CRA-NE 1:00.32 15Andretta, Raffaella2
CRA-NE 1:02.38 15Gao, Evie3
LA-NE 1:02.71 16Skehan, Nora A4
ABF-NE 1:02.82 16Levesque, Margot A5
ABF-NE 1:03.41 13Hong, Kira Y6
SSYS-NE 1:03.47 16Mathewson, Saraellen7
SSYS-NE 1:03.71 16Noble, Alex8
CRA-NE 1:03.75 18Graeter, Megan9
SUN-NE 1:04.42 14Mattrey, Gianna C10
CRA-NE 1:04.65 14Rhinesmith, Elle P11
CRA-NE 1:05.00 13Melanson, Julia E12
SSYS-NE 1:05.20 16Boynton, Allison13
USC-NE 1:05.28 14Teixeira, Luisa O14
SSYS-NE 1:05.94 14Krause, Colbi15
ABF-NE 1:06.11 18Dougherty, Ava G16
Rima United-NE 1:06.13 15Fonseca, Laina17
CRA-NE 1:06.32 13Copeland, Hannah G18
SSYS-NE 1:06.36 14Green, Fiona19
CRA-NE 1:07.13 15McGourty, Juliet20
ATST-NE 1:07.39 16Reeves, Ella K21
CRA-NE 1:07.47 14Forni, Sophia R22
SYS-CT 1:07.59 18Zanor, Anya K23
CRA-NE 1:07.97 16Particelli, Maya M24
LA-NE 1:08.55 15Larrabee, Vivie G25
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Event		49	...(Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

USC-NE 1:08.61 17Pho, Mai S26
ABF-NE 1:08.65 16Anderson, Aubrey Y27
ATST-NE 1:09.40 15Viles, Malia L28
ABF-NE 1:09.99 15Dudack, Kaitlyn B29
Rima United-NE 1:10.83 13Amaral, Khloe30
ATST-NE 1:10.99 14Abdul-Knerr, Sa ia J31
SSYS-NE 1:11.57 14Gezotis, Madison32
ATST-NE 1:11.58 14Trinceri, Alexa L33
Rima United-NE 1:12.16 16Oussi, Patty M34
Rima United-NE 1:12.32 13Collins, Kaylee35
CRA-NE 1:13.02 13Barausky, Mary C36
SYS-CT 1:13.22 16Pham, Audrina37
AA-NE 1:13.49 13Vartanian, Krysten A38
AA-NE 1:13.83 16Shea, Madison39
ATST-NE 1:14.30 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A40
Rima United-NE 1:14.35 13Chavez, Gigi A41
Rima United-NE 1:16.63 13Messitt, Helen42
ATST-NE 1:16.93 13Johnson, Amelia E43
KING-NE 1:16.95 14Erlandson, Angelina R44
SYS-CT 1:17.23 16Fernandez, Abigail E45
KING-NE 1:17.74 15Heywood, Amber K46
KING-NE 1:17.90 13Passier, Colbie L47
SUN-NE 1:20.03 13Sittig, Reagan E48
AA-NE 1:20.43 14Blackburn, Emelia49
KING-NE 1:20.62 14Ghavidel, Pardis M50
SSYS-NE 1:22.69 13Witsil, Maya51
STRM-NE 1:23.40 14Rolanti, Bella C52
SYS-CT 1:23.48 14Cartier, Sammy M53
Rima United-NE 1:26.47 13Nassar, Alice54
SYS-CT 1:27.67 13Laconi, Elizabeth A55
HYV-NE 1:34.36 13Allen, Liz A56
KING-NE 1:36.39 13Chung, Chloe57
KASC-NE NT 14Green, Jordyn58
Rima United-NE NT 15Kent, Gemma59

Event		50			Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 52.15 15Cashman, Cullen1
CRA-NE 54.73 17Kam, Brady2
LA-NE 56.03 14Henley, Eli T3
ABF-NE 57.76 18Zeng, Chris Z4
ATST-NE 59.86 17Potter, Nicky M5
ATST-NE 59.93 17Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C6
CRA-NE 1:00.56 14Jen, Eric7
SUN-NE 1:00.75 17St Hilaire, Aiden R8
LA-NE 1:01.54 14Kapaustayn, Edvard9
SYS-CT 1:02.00 16Starkey, Daniel M10
LA-NE 1:03.08 14Vo, Ethan T11
SUN-NE 1:03.51 16Sittig, Carter A12
LA-NE 1:03.94 14Zhang, Matthew N13
SUN-NE 1:04.67 16Guerra, Luca W14
ATST-NE 1:05.01 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R15
SYS-CT 1:06.24 15Perry, Jasper D16
USC-NE 1:07.31 14Medikurthi, Rithvik17
KING-NE 1:07.81 14Gallagher, Aiden R18
Rima United-NE 1:07.91 14DeMoura, Luke19

Rima United-NE 1:08.40 14Krawczyk, Connor20
CRA-NE 1:09.62 13Yuan, Dylan B21
LA-NE 1:10.72 13Bui, Trudon T22
ATST-NE 1:12.14 14McCollum, Gil F23
ATST-NE 1:13.44 13Williams, Benjamin J24
STRM-NE 1:15.58 17Baldwin, Tommy A25
Rima United-NE 1:16.52 13Kent, Aidan26
SSYS-NE 1:18.28 13Pugsley, Rj27
SUN-NE 1:20.87 14Zlogar, Cody W28
CRA-NE NT 17Kocherovsky, Leon29

Event		51			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 59.75 12Rozhkova, Diana1
CRA-NE 1:00.24 12Yamakawa, Emi2
SSYS-NE 1:01.06 12Carew, Sarah3
ABF-NE 1:02.06 12Ferguson, Zahra G4
AA-NE 1:02.29 12Labonte, Elise M5
ABF-NE 1:02.49 12Szczerba, Hania M6
CRA-NE 1:02.91 11Bostanxhi, Viosava7
CRA-NE 1:03.03 12Comstock, Lily M8
USC-NE 1:03.81 11Shi, Yisu E9
CRA-NE 1:04.26 11Cao, Meredith Z10
USC-NE 1:04.56 11Carboni, Ilana J11
ATST-NE 1:06.07 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V12
SYS-CT 1:06.32 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K13
HYV-NE 1:06.37 11Dulong, Aubrie E14
SSYS-NE 1:07.10 12Naigles, Riley15
Rima United-NE 1:07.36 12DeMarco, Sophie G16
SUN-NE 1:07.80 12Perry, Maddie G17
SYS-CT 1:08.58 12Rink, Hanna18
ATST-NE 1:09.41 11Gorneault, Lilly M19
ONE-NE 1:09.43 11Whitehill, Tessa M20
SYS-CT 1:10.05 12Westfeldt, Samantha Z21
CRA-NE 1:10.65 11Ting, Louise22
KING-NE 1:10.99 12McDermott, Madelyn M23
CRA-NE 1:11.08 11Rice, Olivia P24
ATST-NE 1:12.06 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A25
KASC-NE 1:12.12 12Brown, Alana I26
Rima United-NE 1:12.18 11Thibeault, Juliette27
KING-NE 1:13.51 12Burtman, Jayne E28
ABF-NE 1:13.77 12Nettles, Avery G29
LA-NE 1:13.88 11Sanders, Eily C30
Rima United-NE 1:14.09 11Blankenhorn, Brook31
HYV-NE 1:14.46 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L32
ATST-NE 1:15.02 11Marlin, Elizabeth E33
KING-NE 1:15.18 11Bailey, Teaghan C34
SYS-CT 1:15.56 12Foley, Kate A35
ABF-NE 1:15.58 12Yenulevich, Ava Y36
CRA-NE 1:15.67 11Kim, Luna37
STRM-NE 1:16.16 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E38
ONE-NE 1:16.79 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S39
SUN-NE 1:17.32 11Mattrey, Ruby J40
LA-NE 1:17.91 12Yao, Cindy F41
Rima United-NE 1:18.20 12Alexander, Emily42
KING-NE 1:19.21 11Dimatteo, Grace A43
KING-NE 1:19.68 12Heylin, Eleanor B44
STRM-NE 1:19.71 11Bortolotto, Julia J45



Charles River Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:24 AM  1/26/2026  Page 28
2025	NE	CRA	Last	Chance	February	Invitational	-	2/6/2026	to	2/8/2026

Psych	Sheet

Event		51	...(Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 1:19.83 11Aberasturia, Averie S46
SYS-CT 1:20.35 12Mohamed, Kenzie47
SYS-CT 1:21.76 12Cartier, Charley D48
ATST-NE 1:21.98 11Kittrell, Adela J49
KING-NE 1:22.07 11Fisher, Bridget M50
KASC-NE 1:22.14 11Levari, Roni51
KING-NE 1:23.69 12Ghosh, Anika52
CRA-NE 1:25.26 11Alwazzan, Larissa53
HYV-NE 1:25.66 12Litzner, Luisa J54
HYV-NE 1:30.72 12Melnik, Zara A55
Rima United-NE 1:30.98 12Reeves, Mackenzie56
AA-NE 1:35.13 11Lambert, Eloise C57
USC-NE 1:39.57 11Senani, Shriya S58
KING-NE 1:48.61 12Shankar, Aria U59
ATST-NE NT 12Passalacqua, Amita L60

Event		52			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 55.44 12Wilson, Camden W1
LA-NE 59.33 11Hoey, Rory C2
SSYS-NE 1:01.35 12Alee, Adrian3
USC-NE 1:01.67 12Mountz, Henry C4
CRA-NE 1:01.75 12Zhuang, Jacob J5
LA-NE 1:02.94 11Zawada, Theo J6
AA-NE 1:03.84 12Shea, Camden7
CRA-NE 1:04.38 12Kumar, Krishang8
CRA-NE 1:04.47 12Vacanti, Landon C9
KING-NE 1:06.25 11Newell, Owen Q10
LA-NE 1:06.75 11Vo, Evan H11
CRA-NE 1:06.97 11Feng, Anlan12
SSYS-NE 1:07.76 12Geler, Alexander13
HYV-NE 1:08.11 12Pokharel, Kushal14
CRA-NE 1:08.59 11Goodrich, Caiden Q15
ABF-NE 1:09.00 11Aragon-Velthaus, Augus16
Rima United-NE 1:10.09 12Chavez, Israel17
ATST-NE 1:10.21 11Ai, Lucas Z18
KING-NE 1:10.47 11Romano, Adil P19
Rima United-NE 1:10.89 11David, Weston20
AA-NE 1:11.25 12Young, Parker J21
ABF-NE 1:11.29 12Wang, Shane22
HYV-NE 1:11.64 11Cordis, Jack H23
CRA-NE 1:12.80 11Lui, Sanson24
USC-NE 1:15.06 12Jariwala, Arhaan A25
KING-NE 1:15.20 11Barrett, Will W26
CRA-NE 1:15.85 11Kogan, Alan B27
USC-NE 1:16.81 11Healey, Piermatteo D28
KASC-NE 1:18.22 11Perry, Dean29
STRM-NE 1:19.45 12Vorobei, Aleksei R30
AA-NE 1:19.93 11Nelson, Connor J31
STRM-NE 1:21.14 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P32
USC-NE 1:21.51 12Feng, Arthur S33
KING-NE 1:22.83 12Perim Collis, Luca34
KING-NE 1:25.83 11Ghavidel, Maysam M35
USC-NE 1:27.61 11Keefe, Matthew T36
SYS-CT 1:45.79 12Wagner, Charles W37
KASC-NE NT 11Tadigotla, Anish R38

KASC-NE NT 11Riley, Zachary39

Event		53			Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 51.15W7Shen, Bella1
CRA-NE 51.15W9Singh, Ira2
CRA-NE 1:04.25M10Wu, Jayden Y3
CRA-NE 1:06.68M10Yang, Oliver4
ABF-NE 1:07.13W9Flynn, Sawyer E5
KING-NE 1:08.73W10McDermott, Lucy A6
LA-NE 1:09.39W10Duval, Lacy J7
AA-NE 1:12.14M10Liu, Alex8
AA-NE 1:12.40W10Rocheleau, Simone K9
KING-NE 1:13.40M10Moyes, Liam R10
CRA-NE 1:16.14W10Caplan, Audrey O11
ABF-NE 1:16.74W10Liu-Korovkine, Angela12
LA-NE 1:17.62M10Shan, Lucas E13
USC-NE 1:17.64W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R14
USC-NE 1:18.20M9Shah, Rishan A15
ABF-NE 1:18.29M10Hussey, Braden M16
KING-NE 1:18.79W10Herman, Clare E17
CRA-NE 1:19.12W10Paye, Livi18
Rima United-NE 1:20.08M9Blankenhorn, Chase19
KING-NE 1:20.75W10Burtman, Vivien J20
CRA-NE 1:21.55M7Zha, Shi Ding21
AA-NE 1:22.76M9Pandey, Ishaan22
AA-NE 1:22.88M9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 23
ATST-NE 1:23.01W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E24
KING-NE 1:23.40M10Anastos, Jackson C25
KASC-NE 1:23.73M10Brown, Jonas S26
USC-NE 1:24.01M9Gaur, Atulit27
ABF-NE 1:24.36M9Zhao, Kenneth Y28
CRA-NE 1:24.96M9Liu, Kyrie29
CRA-NE 1:25.58W9Belliveau, Adeline E30
KING-NE 1:25.64W10Mathews, Morgan J31
SSYS-NE 1:25.70W9Ruan, Hannah32
HYV-NE 1:26.24W9Lapointe, Juliette A33
LA-NE 1:26.35M9Ramirez, Dresden M34
Rima United-NE 1:26.40M10Bentley-Henry, Jack35
ABF-NE 1:26.71M8Aragon-Velthaus, Ra i T36
Rima United-NE 1:27.49W10Palmaccio, Charlotte37
SSYS-NE 1:27.53M10Pugh, Lincoln38
CRA-NE 1:27.74M10Greene, William M39
KING-NE 1:28.58W10Herald, Emma S40
ABF-NE 1:29.09W10O'Keefe, Grace E41
LA-NE 1:29.28W8Vo, Evelyn H42
CRA-NE 1:29.73W8Comstock, Mary C43
KASC-NE 1:30.53M9Yeret, Uri44
KING-NE 1:30.68M10Vesbianu, Christopher *45
Rima United-NE 1:30.77M9Rennie, Hayden46
HYV-NE 1:31.47M9Musiak, Aidan J47
KING-NE 1:32.10W9Perim Collis, Beatriz *48
HYV-NE 1:32.68M10Howard, Drew S49
CRA-NE 1:33.54M7Gal, Reef50
KING-NE 1:34.18W10Klein, Addison G51
KING-NE 1:35.95W10Siedel, Grace E52
CRA-NE 1:35.97W8Fink, Chloe53
ABF-NE 1:36.27M10Aberasturia, Maseo L54
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Event		53	...(Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

HYV-NE 1:36.51W10Lapointe, Auburn D55
KING-NE 1:36.54W10Saari, Paige E56
KING-NE 1:37.07W10Satish, Saanvi57
USC-NE 1:38.88W8Keefe, Emily C58
CRA-NE 1:39.56M7Yu, Aaden59
USC-NE 1:41.08W8Bruno, Paetyn L60
CRA-NE 1:42.07W9Weinstock, Malia B61
CRA-NE 1:42.17W9Katta, Rithika62
SSYS-NE 1:42.60M8Koo, Wesley63
ATST-NE 1:42.94W9Parker, So ia F64
CRA-NE 1:46.60M7Yuan, Eddie65
ATST-NE 1:47.44W9Killeen, Savannah D66
AA-NE 1:47.74M10Nelson, Lincoln T67
KING-NE 1:48.49M10Cole, Nathaniel D68
ATST-NE 1:48.74W9Wheeler, Lettie D69
SSYS-NE 1:48.77M10Chan, Ethan70
SSYS-NE 1:49.25M10Cao, Oliver71
AA-NE 1:49.81W9Gaudet, Abigail F72
SSYS-NE 1:50.28W9McGue, Natalie73
ABF-NE 1:53.25M7GU, Isaac C74
KING-NE 1:53.90M10Polak, Nicholas R75
SSYS-NE 1:54.16M8Ku, Caden76
USC-NE 1:55.00W7Walter, Ophelia G77
CRA-NE 1:55.90M8Wang, Langkun O78
ATST-NE 1:57.67W8Kittrell, Delaney G79
STRM-NE 1:57.97W6Gil Promlee, Inara80
SSYS-NE 1:58.28W9Au, Alisse81
KING-NE 2:00.27W8Burtman, Pippa D82
ATST-NE 2:02.10M8Fang, Alex Y83
CRA-NE 2:03.15W8Wilson, Cecilia J84
SSYS-NE 2:05.20W8May, Zarah V85
CRA-NE 2:05.21W7Belliveau, Charlotte E86
Rima United-NE 2:07.59W8Reeves, Emma87
CRA-NE 2:10.32M8Singh, Nivaan88
ABF-NE 2:12.35M8Aberasturia, Colson R89
SSYS-NE 2:17.38M7Ha, Aiden90
SSYS-NE 2:18.38W8Wang, Vicky91
ABF-NE 2:18.65W6Zhao, Evelyn Y92
ATST-NE 2:26.08W7Shrayer-Grif ith, Mona L93
KING-NE NTM6Benson, Heyden E94
KING-NE NTM8Hsi, Ryan95
KING-NE NTM7Anthony, Jackson F96
Rima United-NE NTM9Wood, Connor97
CRA-NE NTW6Liu, Evelyn98
ABF-NE NTM7Pither, Anthony99
AA-NE NTM8Davis, Remus W100

Event		54			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 1:08.42 12Agnello, Liana H1
ABF-NE 1:08.79 12Ferguson, Zahra G2
CRA-NE 1:10.53 11Wu, Alicia3
USC-NE 1:12.07 11Carboni, Ilana J4
CRA-NE 1:12.56 11Bostanxhi, Viosava5
KING-NE 1:12.80 11Anthony, Charlotte M6
KING-NE 1:13.57 12McGillicuddy, Cora M7

CRA-NE 1:13.90 12Otero, Aylin8
ONE-NE 1:16.10 11Sarr, Ami R9
CRA-NE 1:16.73 11Weinstock, Kaia S10
SYS-CT 1:17.36 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K11
CRA-NE 1:18.24 11Rice, Olivia P12
Rima United-NE 1:19.07 12DeMarco, Sophie G13
SSYS-NE 1:20.34 11Li, Eva14
CRA-NE 1:20.74 11Teng, Annie15
CRA-NE 1:21.40 11Wilson, Elizabeth M16
ABF-NE 1:22.19 12Nettles, Avery G17
ABF-NE 1:22.62 11Tsongas, Nina E18
CRA-NE 1:24.21 11Densmore, Lydia N19
KING-NE 1:25.24 11Bailey, Teaghan C20
LA-NE 1:26.30 12Yao, Cindy F21
ABF-NE 1:26.71 11GU, Angelina J22
KASC-NE 1:27.97 11Levari, Roni23
ONE-NE 1:32.92 11Brown, Hannah L24
HYV-NE 1:33.20 12Litzner, Luisa J25
SYS-CT NT 12Cartier, Charley D26
ATST-NE NT 12Passalacqua, Amita L27
AA-NE NT 11Lambert, Eloise C28

Event		55			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:02.91 12Wilson, Camden W1
KING-NE 1:05.89 12Koltov, Alexander2
LA-NE 1:06.59 11Hoey, Rory C3
ABF-NE 1:08.90 12Prout, Gabriel L4
SYS-CT 1:11.15 12Pfrommer, Lucas A5
CRA-NE 1:11.77 11Ye, Daniel A6
AA-NE 1:12.29 12Shea, Camden7
LA-NE 1:12.39 11Zawada, Theo J8
USC-NE 1:12.73 11Ethier, Jaxon Y9
USC-NE 1:13.48 11Ethier, Zachary H10
LA-NE 1:13.89 11Vo, Evan H11
SSYS-NE 1:14.29 12Geler, Alexander12
KING-NE 1:16.57 11Romano, Adil P13
CRA-NE 1:19.19 12Gal, Eilon A14
ABF-NE 1:20.59 11Hopewell, Gavin D15
KING-NE 1:23.35 11Romano, Asif S16
CRA-NE 1:26.07 11Zha, Oscar17
CRA-NE 1:29.35 11Meng, Marvin C18
AA-NE 1:29.45 11Nelson, Connor J19
USC-NE 1:29.72 12Feng, Arthur S20
STRM-NE 1:30.11 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P21
AA-NE 1:31.06 11Liu, Landen Z22
LA-NE 1:35.55 12Rajapakse, Kevin R23
KING-NE 1:36.14 12Perim Collis, Luca24
USC-NE 1:38.28 11Keefe, Matthew T25

Event		56			Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:19.68W10Nyeko, Savannah J1
KING-NE 1:20.39W10Malone, Margot A2
KING-NE 1:23.32W9Anthony, Izzy S3
AA-NE 1:23.63M10Liu, Alex4
HYV-NE 1:25.08W10Matos, Mia M5
CRA-NE 1:25.16W10Sharif, Aya I6
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Event		56	...(Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:26.24W10Park, Yejin7
USC-NE 1:26.97W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R8
Rima United-NE 1:28.60W9Dias, Nora9
AA-NE 1:29.80M9Pandey, Ishaan10
ATST-NE 1:33.02W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E11
CRA-NE 1:33.47W10Voith, Brooke I12
KING-NE 1:33.79W10Burtman, Vivien J13
HYV-NE 1:34.58W9Yasutomo, Miumi M14
ABF-NE 1:34.61M10Hussey, Braden M15
HYV-NE 1:35.08W9Lapointe, Juliette A16
ABF-NE 1:37.03W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M17
CRA-NE 1:37.11W9Rhinesmith, Jane R18
CRA-NE 1:38.06M9Lu, Jayden19
KING-NE 1:38.57W10Siedel, Grace E20
KASC-NE 1:39.02W10Buckner, Sara21
KING-NE 1:40.10W9Dimatteo, Nora C22
SSYS-NE 1:40.20W9Lam, Alyson23
CRA-NE 1:40.99M10Greene, William M24
SSYS-NE 1:45.10M10Chan, Ethan25
ABF-NE 1:46.07M10Aberasturia, Maseo L26
SSYS-NE 1:46.28W8May, Zarah V27
CRA-NE 1:51.08W9Weinstock, Malia B28
KING-NE 1:51.92M10Polak, Nicholas R29
ATST-NE 1:52.36W9Parker, So ia F30
SSYS-NE 1:54.17M9Zhuo, Jasper31
SSYS-NE 1:56.29M8Koo, Wesley32
SSYS-NE 1:58.56M8Ku, Caden33
CRA-NE 1:58.96W8Fink, Chloe34
USC-NE 2:00.00M9Chen, Andrew35
CRA-NE 2:01.17M7Yuan, Eddie36
KING-NE 2:01.90M10Cole, Nathaniel D37
ATST-NE 2:01.98M8Fang, Alex Y38
SSYS-NE 2:04.28W9Au, Alisse39
SSYS-NE 2:04.38M9Au, Aiden40
ATST-NE 2:12.59W9Wheeler, Lettie D41
AA-NE 2:13.03M10Nelson, Lincoln T42
ATST-NE 2:13.63W9Killeen, Savannah D43
STRM-NE 2:15.55W6Gil Promlee, Inara44
ATST-NE 2:17.01W8Kittrell, Delaney G45
KASC-NE NTW9Zimmer, June46
KING-NE NTW9Perim Collis, Beatriz *47
KING-NE NTM8Hsi, Ryan48
CRA-NE NTW8Fomin, Sophia49
ABF-NE NTW8Manocha, Kashish N50
AA-NE NTM8Davis, Remus W51

Event		57			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

USC-NE 37.90 12Feeley, Grace J1
USC-NE 37.98 12Boland, Halle A2
CRA-NE 38.45 12Otero, Aylin3
SYS-CT 38.77 12Mohamed, Kenzie4
USC-NE 39.03 12Cobanoglu, Derin5
KING-NE 39.50 12Agnello, Liana H6
KING-NE 39.55 11Anthony, Charlotte M7
USC-NE 39.77 12Yan, Emma L8

Rima United-NE 39.80 11Fonseca, Ambri9
CRA-NE 40.34 12Lin, Cindy S10
CRA-NE 40.37 11Lu, Alicia11
CRA-NE 40.42 12Patel, Sahana C12
STRM-NE 41.54 12Picone, Lily E13
LA-NE 41.54 12Yao, Cindy F14
HYV-NE 42.51 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L15
KING-NE 42.52 12McDermott, Madelyn M16
Rima United-NE 42.84 11Borton, Willow17
ONE-NE 42.97 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S18
KING-NE 43.02 12Burtman, Jayne E19
LA-NE 43.45 11Sanders, Eily C20
Rima United-NE 44.00 12Soares, Lindsay21
ATST-NE 44.20 11Marlin, Elizabeth E22
CRA-NE 44.33 11Rice, Olivia P23
Rima United-NE 44.58 12Alexander, Emily24
Rima United-NE 44.90 11Blankenhorn, Brook25
HYV-NE 44.91 11Dulong, Aubrie E26
CRA-NE 45.54 11Alwazzan, Larissa27
SYS-CT 46.37 12Foley, Kate A28
CRA-NE 47.23 11Caplan, Lola R29
CRA-NE 47.25 11Densmore, Lydia N30
ATST-NE 47.38 11Kittrell, Adela J31
Rima United-NE 48.28 12Reeves, Mackenzie32
SUN-NE 48.51 11Mattrey, Ruby J33
KING-NE 48.66 12Ghosh, Anika34
KING-NE 49.42 12Shankar, Aria U35
ABF-NE 49.98 11Aberasturia, Averie S36
USC-NE 50.27 11Senani, Shriya S37
KING-NE 57.66 11Fisher, Bridget M38

Event		58			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

USC-NE 33.57 12Mountz, Henry C1
SSYS-NE 37.34 11Tran, Michael2
Rima United-NE 37.72 11David, Weston3
HYV-NE 38.41 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen4
USC-NE 39.69 11Ethier, Zachary H5
USC-NE 40.23 11Ethier, Jaxon Y6
CRA-NE 40.31 11He, Leo S7
ATST-NE 40.43 11Ai, Lucas Z8
CRA-NE 40.76 12Wu, Jefferson Y9
CRA-NE 40.98 11Feng, Yifeng10
CRA-NE 41.12 11Yuan, Bryan B11
STRM-NE 41.38 12Vorobei, Aleksei R12
ABF-NE 43.11 11Aragon-Velthaus, Augus13
STRM-NE 43.38 11Gianetta, Kayden A14
KING-NE 43.82 11Barrett, Will W15
CRA-NE 44.12 11Kogan, Alan B16
CRA-NE 44.38 11Zha, Oscar17
KING-NE 45.07 11Romano, Adil P18
KING-NE 45.14 11Ghavidel, Maysam M19
KING-NE 46.26 12Perim Collis, Luca20
KING-NE 47.14 11Romano, Asif S21
SSYS-NE 47.51 11Witsil, Sam22
AA-NE 48.79 11Liu, Landen Z23
ABF-NE 49.92 11Castano, Joe V24
SYS-CT 1:02.24 12Wagner, Charles W25
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Event		58	...(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KASC-NE NT 11Tadigotla, Anish R26
KASC-NE NT 11Perry, Dean27
KASC-NE NT 11Riley, Zachary28

Event		59			Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 38.81M10Dong, Renzhi R1
CRA-NE 38.81M10Wu, Jayden Y2
ABF-NE 40.44W10Liu-Korovkine, Angela3
KING-NE 42.75W10McDermott, Lucy A4
AA-NE 43.17M10Liu, Alex5
KING-NE 43.33W10Malone, Margot A6
KING-NE 43.40M10Moyes, Liam R7
HYV-NE 45.31M10Howard, Drew S8
KING-NE 45.52W9Anthony, Izzy S9
ABF-NE 45.52W9Flynn, Sawyer E10
KING-NE 45.88W10Herald, Emma S11
USC-NE 46.99M9Shah, Rishan A12
CRA-NE 47.10M9Lu, Jayden13
KING-NE 47.43W10Herman, Clare E14
KING-NE 47.76M10Vesbianu, Christopher *15
USC-NE 47.84M10Bucci, Pietro T16
LA-NE 48.17W10Duval, Lacy J17
HYV-NE 48.40W9Lapointe, Juliette A18
AA-NE 48.71M9Pandey, Ishaan19
CRA-NE 48.87W8Tolokh, Catherine E20
CRA-NE 49.01W9Rhinesmith, Jane R21
Rima United-NE 49.11M10Bentley-Henry, Jack22
AA-NE 49.28M9Krishnan, Advik23
ABF-NE 50.15W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M24
HYV-NE 50.35W9Yasutomo, Miumi M25
KING-NE 50.73M9Anastos, Scooter G26
KING-NE 50.83W10Burtman, Vivien J27
ABF-NE 51.07M9Zhao, Kenneth Y28
KING-NE 51.20W10Saari, Paige E29
HYV-NE 51.21M9Musiak, Aidan J30
LA-NE 51.60W8Vo, Evelyn H31
LA-NE 51.67M9Ramirez, Dresden M32
USC-NE 51.78W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R33
CRA-NE 52.04W10Voith, Brooke I34
CRA-NE 52.14W8Wilson, Cecilia J35
USC-NE 52.23M9Gaur, Atulit36
USC-NE 52.31M9Chen, Andrew37
CRA-NE 52.46M9Liu, Kyrie38
KASC-NE 52.55M9Yeret, Uri39
CRA-NE 52.55W9Wertheim, Mallory W40
KASC-NE 53.11M10Brown, Jonas S41
Rima United-NE 54.11M9Rennie, Hayden42
KING-NE 54.29W10Satish, Saanvi43
ABF-NE 54.36W10O'Keefe, Grace E44
USC-NE 55.00W10Cless, Camille I45
LA-NE 55.00W8Gorrie, Noelle M46
KING-NE 55.53W10Mathews, Morgan J47
ATST-NE 56.05W9Parker, So ia F48
ATST-NE 56.45M8Fang, Alex Y49
KING-NE 56.46W9Perim Collis, Beatriz *50

KING-NE 56.46M10Fessler, Kalden51
CRA-NE 56.54W9Katta, Rithika52
USC-NE 56.72W8Keefe, Emily C53
CRA-NE 56.75M7Gal, Reef54
ABF-NE 57.03M9Ferguson, Zaine J55
ABF-NE 57.06M8Aragon-Velthaus, Ra i T56
SSYS-NE 58.28W9McGue, Natalie57
HYV-NE 58.33W10Lapointe, Auburn D58
ATST-NE 58.50W8Kittrell, Delaney G59
SSYS-NE 59.00M10Pugh, Lincoln60
SSYS-NE 59.28M10Cao, Oliver61
SSYS-NE 59.29W8Wang, Vicky62
KASC-NE 59.53W10Buckner, Sara63
ABF-NE 59.86M10Aberasturia, Maseo L64
USC-NE 1:00.00W8Bruno, Paetyn L65
Rima United-NE 1:00.02M9Blankenhorn, Chase66
SSYS-NE 1:00.05M8Ku, Caden67
ATST-NE 1:00.05W9Wheeler, Lettie D68
KING-NE 1:00.79M10Cole, Nathaniel D69
CRA-NE 1:02.84M7Yu, Aaden70
CRA-NE 1:03.18M8Wang, Langkun O71
KING-NE 1:03.23W10Klein, Addison G72
KING-NE 1:03.23W8Burtman, Pippa D73
SSYS-NE 1:03.29M9Zhuo, Jasper74
KING-NE 1:03.41W9Manzolini, Elizabeth J75
KING-NE 1:03.44W7Malone, Greta76
SSYS-NE 1:04.06M9Liang, Aiden77
SSYS-NE 1:05.38M8Koo, Wesley78
KING-NE 1:08.58M10Polak, Nicholas R79
CRA-NE 1:11.43W8Comstock, Mary C80
ATST-NE 1:14.29W9Killeen, Savannah D81
SSYS-NE 1:14.38M7Ha, Aiden82
USC-NE 1:15.00W7Walter, Ophelia G83
ABF-NE 1:16.95W8Manocha, Kashish N84
SSYS-NE 1:18.74M9Au, Aiden85
ABF-NE 1:19.20M8Aberasturia, Colson R86
ABF-NE 1:20.01M7GU, Isaac C87
KING-NE NTM8Benson, Elliot J88
KING-NE NTM8Asadov, Eren89
KING-NE NTW8Herald, Madelyn90
KING-NE NTM8Hsi, Ryan91
CRA-NE NTW7Belliveau, Charlotte E92
CRA-NE NTW8Fomin, Sophia93
CRA-NE NTW7Shen, Bella94
CRA-NE NTW9Singh, Ira95
CRA-NE NTW6Liu, Evelyn96
ABF-NE NTW6Zhao, Evelyn Y97
ABF-NE NTM7Pither, Anthony98
AA-NE NTM8Davis, Remus W99

Event		60			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:09.20 11Wu, Alicia1
ABF-NE 1:09.23 12Rozhkova, Diana2
KING-NE 1:09.95 12McGillicuddy, Cora M3
SYS-CT 1:11.52 12Rink, Hanna4
ABF-NE 1:13.02 12Ferguson, Zahra G5
SSYS-NE 1:14.00 12Ruan, Kayla6
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Event		60	...(Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

USC-NE 1:14.52 11Shi, Yisu E7
AA-NE 1:15.54 12Labonte, Elise M8
USC-NE 1:16.31 12Boland, Halle A9
CRA-NE 1:17.46 11Ting, Louise10
USC-NE 1:20.11 11Carboni, Ilana J11
STRM-NE 1:22.04 12Picone, Lily E12
SSYS-NE 1:22.30 11Li, Eva13
SSYS-NE 1:24.06 12Naigles, Riley14
SYS-CT 1:29.96 12Westfeldt, Samantha Z15
ABF-NE 1:30.12 12Yenulevich, Ava Y16
SUN-NE 1:31.67 12Perry, Maddie G17
ONE-NE 1:32.19 11Whitehill, Tessa M18
CRA-NE 1:32.21 11Kim, Luna19
STRM-NE 1:32.61 11Bortolotto, Julia J20
KING-NE 1:38.71 11Dimatteo, Grace A21
KING-NE 1:41.69 12Heylin, Eleanor B22
USC-NE 1:47.23 11Chen, Emily23
KING-NE NT 12Ghosh, Anika24

Event		61			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 1:04.87 12Koltov, Alexander1
ABF-NE 1:08.30 12Prout, Gabriel L2
LA-NE 1:08.95 11Hoey, Rory C3
AA-NE 1:11.12 12Shea, Camden4
CRA-NE 1:16.29 12Vacanti, Landon C5
CRA-NE 1:16.74 11Ye, Daniel A6
CRA-NE 1:17.70 11Goodrich, Caiden Q7
AA-NE 1:24.16 12Young, Parker J8
CRA-NE 1:24.65 11He, Leo S9
HYV-NE 1:26.33 11Cordis, Jack H10
CRA-NE 1:28.07 11Meng, Marvin C11
KING-NE 1:31.56 11Barrett, Will W12
USC-NE 1:32.11 12Jariwala, Arhaan A13
CRA-NE 1:35.13 11Zha, Oscar14
USC-NE 1:44.79 11Healey, Piermatteo D15

Event		62			Mixed	9-10	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 1:22.34M10Moyes, Liam R1
KING-NE 1:28.79W10Herman, Clare E2
AA-NE 1:32.47W10Rocheleau, Simone K3
CRA-NE 1:35.00W10Park, Yejin4
USC-NE 1:39.26M9Shah, Rishan A5
KING-NE 1:42.24W10Siedel, Grace E6
Rima United-NE 1:42.53W10Palmaccio, Charlotte7
KING-NE 1:43.05M10Fessler, Kalden8
CRA-NE 1:44.47W10Sharif, Aya I9
KING-NE 1:45.76W9Dimatteo, Nora C10
AA-NE 1:46.97M9Pandey, Ishaan11
SSYS-NE 1:51.38W9Lam, Alyson12
KING-NE NTW9Dellaglio, Abby B13

Event		63			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:07.26 12Yamakawa, Emi1

SSYS-NE 1:10.55 12Carew, Sarah2
CRA-NE 1:11.12 12Comstock, Lily M3
CRA-NE 1:12.48 12Huang, Lynna Y4
ABF-NE 1:12.92 12Szczerba, Hania M5
SSYS-NE 1:13.78 12Ruan, Kayla6
CRA-NE 1:14.06 11Bostanxhi, Viosava7
USC-NE 1:14.55 12Yan, Emma L8
KING-NE 1:14.98 12Agnello, Liana H9
CRA-NE 1:15.47 11Lu, Alicia10
ATST-NE 1:16.13 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V11
ONE-NE 1:17.61 11Sarr, Ami R12
CRA-NE 1:18.53 12Patel, Sahana C13
ATST-NE 1:18.56 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A14
Rima United-NE 1:18.81 11Fonseca, Ambri15
USC-NE 1:19.48 12Feeley, Grace J16
CRA-NE 1:22.48 11Weinstock, Kaia S17
ATST-NE 1:22.51 11Gorneault, Lilly M18
ABF-NE 1:22.86 11Tsongas, Nina E19
Rima United-NE 1:24.26 11Thibeault, Juliette20
ABF-NE 1:24.51 12Nettles, Avery G21
Rima United-NE 1:24.84 12Soares, Lindsay22
LA-NE 1:25.38 11Sanders, Eily C23
Rima United-NE 1:25.53 11Blankenhorn, Brook24
Rima United-NE 1:26.14 11Borton, Willow25
KING-NE 1:27.08 11Bailey, Teaghan C26
KING-NE 1:27.47 12Ghosh, Anika27
CRA-NE 1:28.94 11Teng, Annie28
STRM-NE 1:29.58 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E29
ONE-NE 1:30.01 11Brown, Hannah L30
ABF-NE 1:30.15 11Aberasturia, Averie S31
Rima United-NE 1:30.22 12Alexander, Emily32
KING-NE 1:37.12 12Heylin, Eleanor B33
CRA-NE 1:37.79 11Caplan, Lola R34
Rima United-NE 1:38.43 12Reeves, Mackenzie35
USC-NE 1:45.00 11Senani, Shriya S36
KING-NE 1:47.97 11Fisher, Bridget M37
HYV-NE NT 12Melnik, Zara A38

Event		64			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:06.59 12Zhuang, Jacob J1
LA-NE 1:06.74 11Hoey, Rory C2
KING-NE 1:09.15 12Koltov, Alexander3
LA-NE 1:12.19 11Vo, Evan H4
SYS-CT 1:12.95 12Pfrommer, Lucas A5
LA-NE 1:13.14 11Zawada, Theo J6
SSYS-NE 1:13.96 11Tran, Michael7
CRA-NE 1:14.19 11Feng, Anlan8
CRA-NE 1:14.29 11Yuan, Bryan B9
USC-NE 1:14.59 12Mountz, Henry C10
HYV-NE 1:15.98 12Pokharel, Kushal11
KING-NE 1:16.41 11Newell, Owen Q12
SSYS-NE 1:16.73 12Alee, Adrian13
Rima United-NE 1:17.00 11David, Weston14
CRA-NE 1:17.79 11Goodrich, Caiden Q15
CRA-NE 1:18.13 12Kumar, Krishang16
KING-NE 1:19.60 11Romano, Adil P17
ABF-NE 1:21.67 12Wang, Shane18
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Event		64	...(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 1:22.08 11Meng, Marvin C19
Rima United-NE 1:22.21 12Chavez, Israel20
ABF-NE 1:22.84 11Hopewell, Gavin D21
CRA-NE 1:23.11 11Lui, Sanson22
CRA-NE 1:23.27 12Gal, Eilon A23
KING-NE 1:23.84 11Barrett, Will W24
USC-NE 1:23.93 12Jariwala, Arhaan A25
STRM-NE 1:27.61 11Gianetta, Kayden A26
KING-NE 1:28.89 11Romano, Asif S27
AA-NE 1:29.93 11Liu, Landen Z28
SSYS-NE 1:31.54 11Witsil, Sam29
USC-NE 1:31.83 11Healey, Piermatteo D30
KING-NE 1:32.04 12Perim Collis, Luca31
ABF-NE 1:41.89 11Castano, Joe V32
LA-NE 1:42.90 12Rajapakse, Kevin R33

Event		65			Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 47.91W10Saari, Paige E1
CRA-NE 1:13.82M10Wu, Jayden Y2
CRA-NE 1:16.03M10Dong, Renzhi R3
CRA-NE 1:19.14W10Nyeko, Savannah J4
KING-NE 1:21.42M10Moyes, Liam R5
KING-NE 1:22.39W10Malone, Margot A6
KING-NE 1:22.95W10McDermott, Lucy A7
AA-NE 1:23.46M10Liu, Alex8
LA-NE 1:24.06W10Duval, Lacy J9
KING-NE 1:25.08W10Herman, Clare E10
KING-NE 1:25.70W9Anthony, Izzy S11
CRA-NE 1:27.52W10Caplan, Audrey O12
HYV-NE 1:28.19W10Matos, Mia M13
KING-NE 1:28.49W10Burtman, Vivien J14
CRA-NE 1:29.63W10Park, Yejin15
LA-NE 1:29.88M10Shan, Lucas E16
KING-NE 1:30.98W9Dellaglio, Abby B17
Rima United-NE 1:31.03W9Dias, Nora18
HYV-NE 1:32.03W9Yasutomo, Miumi M19
CRA-NE 1:32.40W8Tolokh, Catherine E20
USC-NE 1:33.15M10Bucci, Pietro T21
ABF-NE 1:33.23M9Zhao, Kenneth Y22
ABF-NE 1:33.26W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M23
Rima United-NE 1:34.29W10Palmaccio, Charlotte24
Rima United-NE 1:34.39M9Blankenhorn, Chase25
USC-NE 1:34.55M9Gaur, Atulit26
CRA-NE 1:35.20W10Paye, Livi27
Rima United-NE 1:35.49M10Bentley-Henry, Jack28
KING-NE 1:35.51W10Herald, Emma S29
KASC-NE 1:35.79W10Buckner, Sara30
CRA-NE 1:35.92M10Greene, William M31
CRA-NE 1:36.32W9Wertheim, Mallory W32
CRA-NE 1:36.76M7Zha, Shi Ding33
KING-NE 1:37.04W10Mathews, Morgan J34
HYV-NE 1:37.68W9Lapointe, Juliette A35
LA-NE 1:38.16M9Ramirez, Dresden M36
CRA-NE 1:38.56W9Rhinesmith, Jane R37
KING-NE 1:38.99M10Fessler, Kalden38

KING-NE 1:39.37M9Anastos, Scooter G39
AA-NE 1:39.48M9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 40
HYV-NE 1:39.61M9Musiak, Aidan J41
SSYS-NE 1:40.75W9Ruan, Hannah42
KING-NE 1:41.50W10Siedel, Grace E43
KING-NE 1:41.58W10Satish, Saanvi44
SSYS-NE 1:42.28W8Wang, Vicky45
KING-NE 1:42.32M10Vesbianu, Christopher *46
KING-NE 1:43.08M10Anastos, Jackson C47
LA-NE 1:44.29W8Vo, Evelyn H48
CRA-NE 1:44.67W9Belliveau, Adeline E49
SSYS-NE 1:44.91M10Pugh, Lincoln50
USC-NE 1:45.00W8Keefe, Emily C51
CRA-NE 1:45.25W10Voith, Brooke I52
SSYS-NE 1:45.29M9Zhuo, Jasper53
Rima United-NE 1:46.45M9Rennie, Hayden54
HYV-NE 1:46.99W10Lapointe, Auburn D55
KING-NE 1:48.14W9Perim Collis, Beatriz *56
CRA-NE 1:48.43W8Comstock, Mary C57
CRA-NE 1:49.22W9Katta, Rithika58
ABF-NE 1:49.46M10Aberasturia, Maseo L59
ABF-NE 1:49.60M9Ferguson, Zaine J60
HYV-NE 1:50.12M10Howard, Drew S61
KASC-NE 1:50.92M9Yeret, Uri62
AA-NE 1:53.09W9Gaudet, Abigail F63
ATST-NE 1:54.15W9Parker, So ia F64
KING-NE 1:54.26M8Benson, Elliot J65
CRA-NE 1:54.60M7Gal, Reef66
USC-NE 1:55.00W10Cless, Camille I67
SSYS-NE 1:59.53M9Liang, Aiden68
SSYS-NE 2:01.28M8Ku, Caden69
SSYS-NE 2:02.18M10Cao, Oliver70
SSYS-NE 2:03.16M8Koo, Wesley71
KASC-NE 2:07.65W9Zimmer, June72
ATST-NE 2:07.76W9Wheeler, Lettie D73
CRA-NE 2:09.43W8Wilson, Cecilia J74
KING-NE 2:10.54M10Cole, Nathaniel D75
SSYS-NE 2:12.14M9Au, Aiden76
USC-NE 2:15.00W7Walter, Ophelia G77
SSYS-NE 2:16.56W9Au, Alisse78
ABF-NE 2:18.03M7GU, Isaac C79
SSYS-NE 2:24.28M7Ha, Aiden80
ABF-NE 2:46.70W8Manocha, Kashish N81
KING-NE NTM8Hsi, Ryan82
Rima United-NE NTM9Wood, Connor83
CRA-NE NTW9Singh, Ira84
ABF-NE NTM8Aberasturia, Colson R85
ABF-NE NTW6Zhao, Evelyn Y86

Event		66			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 2:39.52 11Cao, Meredith Z1
USC-NE 2:50.00 11Shi, Yisu E2
SYS-CT 2:55.92 12Mohamed, Kenzie3
CRA-NE 2:57.19 11Wilson, Elizabeth M4
USC-NE 3:00.00 12Yan, Emma L5
CRA-NE 3:01.88 12Lin, Cindy S6
USC-NE 3:02.02 12Cobanoglu, Derin7
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Event		66	...(Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ATST-NE 3:05.71 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V8
CRA-NE 3:05.75 12Rhinesmith, Clara C9
STRM-NE 3:06.67 12Picone, Lily E10
SYS-CT 3:07.54 12Odell, Ellie V11
ONE-NE 3:13.78 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S12
KING-NE 3:16.78 12McDermott, Madelyn M13
ABF-NE 3:16.85 11GU, Angelina J14
Rima United-NE 3:20.61 12Soares, Lindsay15
ATST-NE 3:27.07 11Marlin, Elizabeth E16
USC-NE 3:30.00 11Chen, Emily17
CRA-NE 3:43.34 11Caplan, Lola R18
ATST-NE 3:48.73 11Kittrell, Adela J19
KING-NE NT 11Anthony, Charlotte M20
Rima United-NE NT 11Borton, Willow21

Event		67			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ABF-NE 2:46.43 12Prout, Gabriel L1
USC-NE 3:01.69 11Ethier, Zachary H2
USC-NE 3:04.23 11Ethier, Jaxon Y3
SSYS-NE 3:04.29 11Tran, Michael4
HYV-NE 3:07.09 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen5
CRA-NE 3:07.52 12Wu, Jefferson Y6
ATST-NE 3:12.84 11Ai, Lucas Z7
CRA-NE 3:18.85 11Feng, Yifeng8
USC-NE 3:20.00 12Feng, Arthur S9
Rima United-NE 3:20.04 12Chavez, Israel10
STRM-NE 3:20.63 11Gianetta, Kayden A11
STRM-NE 3:36.14 12Vorobei, Aleksei R12
AA-NE NT 12Shea, Camden13

Event		68			Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 22.93W7Shen, Bella1
CRA-NE 29.43W10Nyeko, Savannah J2
CRA-NE 30.16M10Yang, Oliver3
KING-NE 31.34M10Moyes, Liam R4
ABF-NE 31.57W9Flynn, Sawyer E5
KING-NE 31.80W10McDermott, Lucy A6
AA-NE 32.07W10Rocheleau, Simone K7
ABF-NE 32.30W10Liu-Korovkine, Angela8
KING-NE 33.19W9Anthony, Izzy S9
AA-NE 33.19M10Liu, Alex10
HYV-NE 33.26W9Lapointe, Juliette A11
ABF-NE 33.53M10Hussey, Braden M12
CRA-NE 33.55W10Caplan, Audrey O13
KING-NE 34.19W10Burtman, Vivien J14
HYV-NE 34.29W10Matos, Mia M15
CRA-NE 34.33M9Lu, Jayden16
LA-NE 34.39M10Shan, Lucas E17
USC-NE 34.44M9Shah, Rishan A18
CRA-NE 34.84M7Zha, Shi Ding19
USC-NE 34.92W10Collins-Tobey, Quinn R20
KING-NE 35.42W9Dellaglio, Abby B21
CRA-NE 35.59W10Sharif, Aya I22
KASC-NE 35.98M10Brown, Jonas S23

KING-NE 35.99M10Anastos, Jackson C24
Rima United-NE 36.20W9Dias, Nora25
Rima United-NE 36.22M9Wood, Connor26
ABF-NE 36.27W8Zipagan, Jeanelle M27
KING-NE 36.44M9Anastos, Scooter G28
CRA-NE 36.56W8Tolokh, Catherine E29
HYV-NE 36.70W9Yasutomo, Miumi M30
USC-NE 36.76M9Gaur, Atulit31
CRA-NE 36.85W10Paye, Livi32
ABF-NE 36.94M9Zhao, Kenneth Y33
HYV-NE 37.58M10Howard, Drew S34
HYV-NE 37.74M9Musiak, Aidan J35
ABF-NE 38.00M8Aragon-Velthaus, Ra i T36
USC-NE 38.07M10Bucci, Pietro T37
ATST-NE 38.22W9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E38
SSYS-NE 38.59W9Ruan, Hannah39
AA-NE 38.96M9Papavasiliou, Dimitrios 40
CRA-NE 39.04M9Liu, Kyrie41
KING-NE 39.33M10Fessler, Kalden42
CRA-NE 39.92W9Wertheim, Mallory W43
CRA-NE 40.17W9Belliveau, Adeline E44
KING-NE 40.27W10Mathews, Morgan J45
KING-NE 40.44W9Perim Collis, Beatriz *46
HYV-NE 40.48W10Lapointe, Auburn D47
KING-NE 40.65M10Vesbianu, Christopher *48
KING-NE 40.89W10Siedel, Grace E49
KING-NE 40.90W10Herald, Emma S50
SSYS-NE 41.00W9Lam, Alyson51
KING-NE 41.67M8Benson, Elliot J52
KING-NE 41.82W9Dimatteo, Nora C53
KING-NE 41.84W10Klein, Addison G54
ABF-NE 42.03W10O'Keefe, Grace E55
USC-NE 42.26W8Keefe, Emily C56
ABF-NE 42.82M9Ferguson, Zaine J57
KING-NE 42.90W10Saari, Paige E58
KING-NE 43.11W10Satish, Saanvi59
CRA-NE 43.25W8Fink, Chloe60
KING-NE 44.06M8Hsi, Ryan61
ATST-NE 44.51W9Parker, So ia F62
ATST-NE 44.89W9Wheeler, Lettie D63
USC-NE 45.00W8Bruno, Paetyn L64
LA-NE 45.00W8Gorrie, Noelle M65
KING-NE 45.15M10Cole, Nathaniel D66
USC-NE 45.55M9Chen, Andrew67
SSYS-NE 45.62M10Chan, Ethan68
SSYS-NE 45.72W8May, Zarah V69
USC-NE 46.62W10Cless, Camille I70
CRA-NE 46.94W9Weinstock, Malia B71
KASC-NE 46.99W9Zimmer, June72
CRA-NE 47.56M7Yu, Aaden73
SSYS-NE 48.76M9Au, Aiden74
CRA-NE 49.12M8Singh, Nivaan75
ABF-NE 49.47M7Pither, Anthony76
AA-NE 50.06M10Nelson, Lincoln T77
SSYS-NE 50.14M10Cao, Oliver78
AA-NE 50.18W9Gaudet, Abigail F79
KING-NE 50.26M7Anthony, Jackson F80
SSYS-NE 50.45M9Liang, Aiden81
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Event		68	...(Mixed	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 50.69M8Wang, Langkun O82
ATST-NE 50.92W8Kittrell, Delaney G83
CRA-NE 51.58W8Fomin, Sophia84
ABF-NE 51.64M7GU, Isaac C85
CRA-NE 52.05M7Yuan, Eddie86
AA-NE 52.26M8Davis, Remus W87
Rima United-NE 52.39W8Reeves, Emma88
SSYS-NE 53.16W9McGue, Natalie89
SSYS-NE 53.18M9Zhuo, Jasper90
SSYS-NE 53.38W9Au, Alisse91
ATST-NE 53.77M8Fang, Alex Y92
STRM-NE 53.83W6Gil Promlee, Inara93
USC-NE 53.94W7Walter, Ophelia G94
KING-NE 54.00W8Burtman, Pippa D95
SSYS-NE 55.20W8Wang, Vicky96
KING-NE 55.67W7Malone, Greta97
CRA-NE 56.55W7Belliveau, Charlotte E98
ABF-NE 57.18M8Aberasturia, Colson R99
ATST-NE 1:00.92W9Killeen, Savannah D100
KING-NE 1:05.07W9Manzolini, Elizabeth J101
ABF-NE 1:06.42W8Manocha, Kashish N102
ABF-NE 1:11.04W6Zhao, Evelyn Y103
SSYS-NE 1:11.12M7Ha, Aiden104
ATST-NE 1:12.30W7Shrayer-Grif ith, Mona L105
KING-NE NTM6Benson, Heyden E106
KING-NE NTW5Malone, Audrey107
KING-NE NTM8Asadov, Eren108
KING-NE NTW8Herald, Madelyn109
ATST-NE NTW5Killeen, Siena M110
CRA-NE NTW6Liu, Evelyn111

Event		69			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

USC-NE 27.42 12Boland, Halle A1
AA-NE 27.95 12Labonte, Elise M2
CRA-NE 28.03 11Wu, Alicia3
CRA-NE 28.06 12Yamakawa, Emi4
CRA-NE 28.71 11Cao, Meredith Z5
SSYS-NE 29.03 12Ruan, Kayla6
ABF-NE 29.10 12Szczerba, Hania M7
KING-NE 29.12 12McGillicuddy, Cora M8
CRA-NE 29.19 12Comstock, Lily M9
CRA-NE 29.30 12Huang, Lynna Y10
USC-NE 29.48 12Feeley, Grace J11
CRA-NE 29.70 11Lu, Alicia12
ABF-NE 29.70 12Rozhkova, Diana13
SYS-CT 29.73 12Westfeldt, Alexandra K14
SUN-NE 29.80 12Perry, Maddie G15
Rima United-NE 29.97 12DeMarco, Sophie G16
CRA-NE 30.09 12Rhinesmith, Clara C17
CRA-NE 30.13 12Otero, Aylin18
SYS-CT 30.22 12Rink, Hanna19
CRA-NE 30.22 11Wilson, Elizabeth M20
SYS-CT 30.25 12Westfeldt, Samantha Z21
CRA-NE 30.27 11Ting, Louise22
ONE-NE 30.37 11Sarr, Ami R23

SSYS-NE 30.40 12Naigles, Riley24
HYV-NE 30.47 11Dulong, Aubrie E25
USC-NE 30.48 12Cobanoglu, Derin26
ATST-NE 30.51 11Gorneault, Lilly M27
ABF-NE 30.59 11Tsongas, Nina E28
ONE-NE 30.61 11Whitehill, Tessa M29
CRA-NE 30.80 12Patel, Sahana C30
KING-NE 31.02 11Anthony, Charlotte M31
CRA-NE 31.38 11Weinstock, Kaia S32
SSYS-NE 31.41 11Li, Eva33
SYS-CT 31.99 12Cartier, Charley D34
STRM-NE 32.04 11Bortolotto, Julia J35
ATST-NE 32.06 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A36
KING-NE 32.10 12Burtman, Jayne E37
KASC-NE 32.38 12Brown, Alana I38
CRA-NE 32.38 12Lin, Cindy S39
Rima United-NE 32.50 11Fonseca, Ambri40
STRM-NE 32.64 11O'Sullivan, Siobhan E41
USC-NE 32.64 11Chen, Emily42
Rima United-NE 32.67 11Thibeault, Juliette43
HYV-NE 33.07 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L44
CRA-NE 33.57 11Kim, Luna45
ABF-NE 34.17 11GU, Angelina J46
SYS-CT 34.20 12Foley, Kate A47
HYV-NE 34.36 12Melnik, Zara A48
CRA-NE 34.48 11Teng, Annie49
SUN-NE 34.95 11Mattrey, Ruby J50
ABF-NE 35.19 12Yenulevich, Ava Y51
ONE-NE 35.33 11Brown, Hannah L52
KING-NE 35.48 11Fisher, Bridget M53
KING-NE 35.52 11Dimatteo, Grace A54
KING-NE 35.60 12Shankar, Aria U55
KASC-NE 35.61 11Levari, Roni56
KING-NE 35.73 12Ghosh, Anika57
HYV-NE 36.37 12Litzner, Luisa J58
CRA-NE 36.93 11Alwazzan, Larissa59
CRA-NE 37.16 11Densmore, Lydia N60
AA-NE 43.73 11Lambert, Eloise C61
ATST-NE NT 12Passalacqua, Amita L62

Event		70			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 25.87 12Wilson, Camden W1
CRA-NE 26.77 11Yuan, Bryan B2
SSYS-NE 27.45 12Alee, Adrian3
CRA-NE 27.74 11Ye, Daniel A4
CRA-NE 28.43 12Zhuang, Jacob J5
SSYS-NE 29.04 12Geler, Alexander6
AA-NE 29.20 12Shea, Camden7
SYS-CT 29.33 12Pfrommer, Lucas A8
CRA-NE 29.37 11Feng, Anlan9
CRA-NE 29.56 11He, Leo S10
CRA-NE 29.63 12Kumar, Krishang11
CRA-NE 29.64 12Vacanti, Landon C12
CRA-NE 29.92 11Feng, Yifeng13
KING-NE 30.28 11Newell, Owen Q14
ABF-NE 30.32 12Wang, Shane15
HYV-NE 30.64 12Pokharel, Kushal16
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Event		70	...(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 30.86 11Romano, Adil P17
ABF-NE 31.14 11Aragon-Velthaus, Augus18
CRA-NE 31.36 11Lui, Sanson19
AA-NE 31.50 12Young, Parker J20
CRA-NE 31.65 12Gal, Eilon A21
ABF-NE 31.81 11Hopewell, Gavin D22
HYV-NE 31.87 11Cordis, Jack H23
HYV-NE 32.21 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Hen24
KING-NE 33.34 11Barrett, Will W25
CRA-NE 33.87 11Kogan, Alan B26
KING-NE 34.18 11Romano, Asif S27
AA-NE 34.31 11Liu, Landen Z28
SSYS-NE 34.64 11Witsil, Sam29
AA-NE 34.99 11Nelson, Connor J30
KING-NE 35.66 11Ghavidel, Maysam M31
USC-NE 35.74 11Keefe, Matthew T32
KING-NE 35.75 12Perim Collis, Luca33
STRM-NE 36.72 11Ramakrishnan, Navin P34
KASC-NE 37.19 11Perry, Dean35
KASC-NE 37.93 11Tadigotla, Anish R36
LA-NE 38.87 12Rajapakse, Kevin R37
ABF-NE 41.14 11Castano, Joe V38
SYS-CT 43.42 12Wagner, Charles W39
KASC-NE NT 11Riley, Zachary40


